U.S. Department of Commerce FORM PTO-1618A Patent and Trademark Office Expires 06/30/99 06-11-1999 RECORDATION FORM COVER 5 101062448 6-10-99 TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type License X **Assignment** New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) **Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment** Document ID # Effective Date Month Day Year Merger **Correction of PTO Error** May 11, 1999 Reel # Frame # Change of Name **Corrective Document** Frame # Release of Security Interest Reel# Other **Conveying Party** Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached **Execution Date** Month Day Year Bankers Trust Company Name May 10, 1999 Formerly Limited Partnership | x | Corporation Individual General Partnership **Association** Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Salant Corporation DBA/AKA/TA Composed of 1114 Avenue of the Americas Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) 10036 New York New York Zip Code If document to be recorded is an **Limited Partnership** Individual General Partnership assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an **Association** appointment of a domestic Corporation representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate Other document from Assignment.) EXECUTE Of Incorporation/Quartical Delaware FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 06/11/1999 DNGUYEN 00000048 762051 01 FC:481 02 FC:482 40.00 OP 1200.00 OP Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington,

D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B Page 2 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
	epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 212-661-9100			
Name [Otterbourg, Steindler, Houston & Rosen, P.C. Attn: Susan A. Joyce, Esq.			
Address (line 1)	230 Park Avenue			
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)	New York, N.Y. 10169-0075			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.			
	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) x Mark if additional numbers attached			
	Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). emark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)			
ITAU	See Schedule A Annexed here			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 49				
Fee Amoun				
Method o	f Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account			
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No X			
Statement a	nd Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as				
indicated herein.				

Preston R. Cappello

Name of Person Signing

Schedule A

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST AND COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT IN TRADEMARKS AND OTHER COLLATERAL

Trademark United States	Registration Number
Anthem	762,051
Anything Goes	1,280,782
Belle Meade	1,177,357
Black and Blue	1,277,075
Ca\$h \$avers	386,666
Country Cousins	797,257
Cricket	1,344,709
Cypress Park	762,052
Denton	825,810
Denton & Design	504,101
Double Ringer & Design	387,840
Dr. Denton	1,752,671
Dr. Denton & Design	1,296,083
Dr. Denton's	1,287,879
Duncannon	751,779
Extra Time Extra Time Extra Time	1,098,224
Free Time	1,055,640
Funny Girl	1,139,992
Golden Needle	585,789
Grand Canyon	732,521
Grand Canyon (Stylized Letters)	545,955
Hearthside	709,683
Lady Manhattan	635,636

A-1

Lady Thomson	1,122,877
Lawford	763,998
Lejour	415,049
Mansize	508,038
Maywood	763,578
Mr. Thomson	756,117
Natural Kids	1,771,551
Obion	1,378,238
Palmer Square	1,276,260
Prime Time	1,770,177
Prime Time	955,217
Rainy Day Wools	1,364,597
S & Design	1,302,744
S and S	786,078
Shorehaven	786,463
Slats	759,740
Stuarts Golden Needle Clothes & Design	385,002
Sun Mates & Design	393,508
Taco	1,154,011
Take Flight	1,258,631
The Famous Dr. Denton's	1,276,919
The Original Dr. Denton	1,755,470
Thomson	824,099
Thomson II	1,123,344
Thomson Shirt Makers (Stylized Letters)	1,167,422
Trendley	740,046

A-2

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST AND COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS AND OTHER COLLATERAL

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST AND COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT of Trademarks and other collateral, dated as of May _____, 1999, by BANKERS TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee (the "Lender"), grants a release of security interest and collateral assignment to SALANT CORPORATION (the "Grantor") as follows:

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Grantor and the Lender have entered into various collateral documents, including, but not limited to, a security agreement dated September 20, 1993 (attached hereto in Schedule B) recorded in the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office on September 20, 1993, at Reel and Frame No. 1036/0281 (as amended, restated, replaced, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, the Security Agreement and other collateral documents assigned and granted to Lender a security interest in certain of the Grantor's assets, including, without limitation, certain trademarks, service marks, tradenames and other collateral (collectively, the "Trademarks") described in the Security Agreement which descriptions are incorporated herein;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Security Agreement and other collateral documents, the Grantor has fulfilled all obligations and commitments and requested that the Lender agree to release and assign any and all interest it may have in the Trademarks of the Grantor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Lender agrees as follows:

1. Lender hereby releases and assigns its entire right, title and interest in all Trademarks listed in Schedule A in combination with all Trademarks listed in

Schedule II to the Security Agreement (attached hereto as Schedule B), including all goodwill symbolized thereby, connected therewith or relating thereto, and declares as null and void all liens, security interests, and other claims, including any claim of ownership, of Lender with respect to the Trademarks arising from the Security Agreement (attached hereto as Schedule B) and any other collateral documents, or otherwise.

- This RELEASE of security interest and collateral assignment has 2. been executed and delivered by Lender for the purpose of releasing, removing, or otherwise eliminating the security interest and assignment of Lender in the Trademarks that has been filed with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and, to the extent required, any other such offices in other countries of the world.
- 3. A true and correct copy of the list of all Trademarks and trademark applications is attached hereto as Schedule A and in Schedule II of the Security Agreement attached hereto as Schedule B.
- Lender has a continuing obligation to sign all agreements, 4. documents, or otherwise, necessary to carry out this Agreement and the obligations herein.

BANKERS TRUST COMPANY

By: [Morais

Title: Vice President

-2-

STATE OF NEW YORK)				
) SS.: COUNTY OF NEW YORK)				
μ				
On this 10th day of May, 1999, before me, a Notary Public,				
personally appeared Thomas Musk., to me known and known to				
me to be the Vice Pres. Lond of Bankers Trust Cooping who signed the				
foregoing instrument, (RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST AND COLLATERAL				
ASSIGNMENT in Trademarks and other collateral), and s/he acknowledged the same to				
be his/her free act and deed.				
Wargant Bereze Notary Public				
MADGADET BEREZA				

Schedule A

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST AND COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT IN TRADEMARKS AND OTHER COLLATERAL

Trademark United States	Registration Number
Anthem	762,051
Anything Goes	1,280,782
Belle Meade	1,177,357
Black and Blue	1,277,075
Ca\$h \$avers	386,666
Country Cousins	797,257
Cricket	1,344,709
Cypress Park	762,052
Denton	825,810
Denton & Design	504,101
Double Ringer & Design	387,840
Dr. Denton	1,752,671
Dr. Denton & Design	1,296,083
Dr. Denton's	1,287,879
Duncannon	751,779
Extra Time Extra Time Extra Time	1,098,224
Free Time	1,055,640
Funny Girl	1,139,992
Golden Needle	585,789
Grand Canyon	732,521
Grand Canyon (Stylized Letters)	545,955
Hearthside	709,683
Lady Manhattan	635,636

A-1

Lady Thomson	1,122,877
Lawford	763,998
Lejour	415,049
Mansize	508,038
Maywood	763,578
Mr. Thomson	756,117
Natural Kids	1,771,551
Obion	1,378,238
Palmer Square	1,276,260
Prime Time	1,770,177
Prime Time	955,217
Rainy Day Wools	1,364,597
S & Design	1,302,744
S and S	786,078
Shorehaven	786,463
Slats	759,740
Stuarts Golden Needle Clothes & Design	385,002
Sun Mates & Design	393,508
Taco	1,154,011
Take Flight	1,258,631
The Famous Dr. Denton's	1,276,919
The Original Dr. Denton	1,755,470
Thomson	824,099
Thomson II	1,123,344
Thomson Shirt Makers (Stylized Letters)	1,167,422
Trendley .	740,046

Schedule B

SECURITY AGREEMENT dated September 20, 1993 between Salant Corporation and Bankers Trust Company as Trustee

212409

A-3

SECURITY AGREEMENT

16

THIS AGREEMENT, dated as of September 20, 1993, is entered into between SALANT CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation (herein called the "Company"), and Bankers Trust Company, as trustee acting in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Public Secured Note Indenture (as hereafter defined) on behalf of and for the benefit of the Public Purchasers referred to below. All rights and duties of the Trustee (as hereafter defined) hereunder shall only be exercised in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Public Secured Note Indenture.

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Plan and the 10-1/2% Senior Secured Note Indenture, dated as of even date herewith (herein, as amended or otherwise modified from time to time, called the "Public Secured Note Indenture"), between the Company and Bankers Trust Company, as trustee (the "Trustee") for the purchasers (the "Public Purchasers") of the 10-1/2% Senior Secured Notes of the Company (the "Public Secured Notes"), the Company has issued the Public Secured Notes to the Public Purchasers;

WHEREAS, it is a condition precedent to the issuance of the Public Secured Notes under the Public Secured Indenture that the Company execute and deliver this Agreement; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to an Intercreditor Agreement, dated as of even date herewith, by and between the Working Capital Facility Lender and the Trustee, the parties hereto have agreed that this Agreement is subject to the terms and provisions of such Intercreditor Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the acceptance of the Public Secured Notes by the Public Purchasers pursuant to the Plan and the Public Secured Note Indenture, and for other good and valuable consideration, the parties hereto agree as follows:

1. <u>Definitions</u>. Initially capitalized terms used but not defined herein shall have the meanings assigned thereto in the Public Secured Note Indenture and such terms used but not defined herein or in the Public Secured Note Indenture shall have the meanings, if any, ascribed to them under the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in the State of New York on the date hereof. In addition, when used herein the following terms shall have the following meanings:

Account shall mean any right of the Company to payment for goods sold or leased or for services rendered, whether or not such right is yet earned by performance.

<u>Account Debtor</u> shall mean the Person who is obligated on or under any Account.

<u>Collateral</u> shall mean all property or rights in which a security interest is granted hereunder.

<u>Default</u> shall mean any "Event of Default" (as such term is defined in the Public Secured Note Indenture).

Equipment shall have the meaning assigned thereto in the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in New York at the date of this Agreement, and in any event shall include, without limitation, all machinery, equipment, furnishings, fixtures, vehicles and computers and other electronic data-processing and office equipment now owned or hereafter acquired by the Company and any and all additions, substitutions and replacements of any of the foregoing, wherever located, together with all attachments, components, parts, equipment and accessories whether now or hereafter installed thereon or affixed thereto.

General Intangible shall have the meaning assigned thereto in the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in New York as at the date of this Agreement, and in any event shall include, without limitation, (i) all rights to payment in respect of loans or advances, management fees, tax sharing or allocation fees, royalties, licensing arrangements and pension or tax refunds, (ii) all patents and copyrights, (iii) all owned or licensed trademarks and trademark registrations, trade names and trade name registrations and service marks and service mark registrations, including, without limitation, those listed in Schedule II hereto, and all of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each owned or licensed trademark and trademark registration, trade name and trade name registration and service mark and service mark registration, and all continuations and extensions thereof, the right to sue for infringements or dilutions thereof or for injury to the goodwill associated therewith and

-

all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and (iv) to the extent not covered in clauses (i) through (iii) above, all rights of the Company under the PEI Settlement Agreement and the "Assumed Licenses" (as such term is defined in the PEI Settlement Agreement) and the proceeds thereof, including, without limitation, all of the Company's rights to receive from Perry Ellis International Inc. the royalties described in section 5(d) or 5(e) of the PEI Settlement Agreement (such items described in this clause (iv) being collectively referred to as the "PEI Rights").

Inventory shall have the meaning assigned thereto in the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in New York as at the date of this Agreement, and in any event shall include, without limitation, (i) all inventory, merchandise, goods and other personal property now owned or hereafter acquired by the Company which are held for sale or lease or are furnished or to be furnished under a contract of service or which constitute raw materials, work in process or materials used or consumed or to be used or consumed in the Company's business, or the processing, packaging, delivery or shipping of the same, and all finished goods, and (ii) goods which are returned to or repossessed by the Company whether or not in transit, and all accessions and additions thereto and all documents of title covering any of the foregoing.

Permitted Liens shall mean (a) Liens for current taxes not delinquent or for taxes being contested in good faith and by appropriate proceedings, (b) Liens arising in the ordinary course of business for sums not due or sums being contested in good faith and by appropriate proceedings and not involving any deposits or advances or borrowed money or the deferred purchase price of property or services, (c) Liens in favor of the Trustee for the benefit of the Public Purchasers, (d) Liens securing extensions of credit under the Working Capital Facility, (e) Liens in connection with the acquisition (or, in the case of property subject to existing liens, the refinancing) of property after the date hereof, and attaching only to the property being acquired or refinanced, if the indebtedness secured thereby (including Capitalized Lease Obligations) does not exceed the fair market value of such property at the time of acquisition thereof (and, in the case of a refinancing, the amount of the existing lien), and (f) additional Liens arising in the ordinary course of business which do not materially detract from the value or interfere with the use of the properties of the Company or the Subsidiary granting such Lien or otherwise materially impair the business or operations of the Company or such Subsidiary.

3-

- Grant of Security Interest. (a) As security for the payment of all of the Indenture Obligations (as defined in the Public Secured Note Indenture), the Company hereby assigns to the Trustee and grants to the Trustee a continuing senior security interest in the following, whether now or hereafter existing, owned or acquired: all Accounts created prior to June 27, 1990 (the "1990 Accounts") and General Intangibles of the Company, together with all chattel paper and instruments evidencing any obligation to the Company arising on account of any 1990 Account or General Intangible; all interest of the Company in any returned or repossessed goods the sale or lease of which shall have given or shall give rise to, and in all quaranties and other property securing the payment of or performance under, any 1990 Account, any General Intangible or any such chattel paper or instruments; all books and records relating to any of the foregoing; and all proceeds (including, without limitation, all insurance proceeds) of any of the foregoing.
- (b) As additional security for the payment of all of the Indenture Obligations, the Company hereby assigns to the Trustee and grants to the Trustee a continuing security interest junior and expressly subordinate to the security interest granted for the benefit of the Working Capital Facility Lender in the following, whether now or hereafter existing, owned or acquired: all Accounts of the Company, other than the 1990 Accounts, together with all chattel paper and instruments evidencing any obligation to the Company arising on account of any Account, other than the 1990 Accounts; all interest of the Company in any returned or repossessed goods the sale or lease of which shall have given rise to or shall give rise to, and in all guarantees and other property securing the payment of or performance under, any Account, other than the 1990 Accounts; all Equipment and Inventory of the Company; all books and records relating to any of the foregoing; and all proceeds (including, without limitation, all insurance proceeds) of any of the foregoing.
- (c) Each Public Purchaser by its acceptance of the Public Secured Notes expressly acknowledges that the security interest in the Collateral granted to the Trustee in paragraph (b) above is junior and expressly subordinate to the security interest in such Collateral granted for the benefit of the Working Capital Facility Lender and the Trustee hereby agrees and each Public Purchaser by its acceptance of the Public Secured Notes and the benefits of this Agreement agrees that the security interest in the General Intangibles of the Company described in paragraph (a) above is junior and expressly subordinate to the security interest in such General Intangibles granted for the benefit of the Working Capital

Facility Lender to the extent of \$15,000,000; provided, that, notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the Working Capital Facility or otherwise, the Working Capital Facility Lender shall not be entitled to, and shall not, receive any proceeds from any sale or other disposition of any such General Intangibles unless (i) the Company is in default under the Working Capital Facility and (ii) the Working Capital Facility Lender is exercising its rights to liquidate the collateral securing the Working Capital Facility.

- Notwithstanding anything contained herein to the contrary, the Trustee hereby agrees that if (i) the Working Capital Facility Lender releases its liens on any of the Collateral in which it has a senior security interest (other than the General Intangibles of the Company and the Company's interest in its Winnsboro, South Carolina facility) or (ii) the Company is able to refinance the Working Capital Facility (the "Refinanced Working Capital Facility") without a Lien on any of the Collateral in which the Working Capital Facility Lender currently has a senior security interest, then the Trustee, upon (x) written notification of the occurrence of either of the events described in clauses (i) and (ii), (y) the request of the Company and (z) receipt of an opinion of counsel that satisfies the requirements of section 314(d) of the Trust Indenture Act, shall promptly release its security interest in such Collateral (other than the General Intangibles of the Company and the Company's interest in its Winnsboro, South Carolina facility) (A) released by the Working Capital Facility Lender or (B) which no longer constitutes security for the Refinanced Working Capital Facility, and deliver appropriate instruments of release and the subordination of the security interest of the Trustee in the General Intangibles as described in clause (c) of this Section 2 shall be of no further force or effect.
- expressly agrees that, anything herein to the contrary notwithstanding, it shall remain liable under all Accounts and General Intangibles to observe and perform all conditions and obligations to be observed and performed by the Company thereunder, all in accordance with and pursuant to the terms and provisions thereof. Neither the Trustee nor any Public Purchaser shall have any duty, responsibility, obligation or liability with respect to any Accounts, General Intangibles, Inventory or Equipment by reason of or arising out of the granting to the Trustee of a security interest therein or the receipt by the Trustee of any payment relating to an Account, General Intangible, Inventory or Equipment, nor shall the Trustee or any Public Purchaser be required or obligated in any manner to perform or fulfill any of the obligations of the

Company thereunder or pursuant thereto, or to make any payment, or to make any inquiry as to the nature or sufficiency of any payment received by it or the sufficiency of any performance of any party, under an Account or General Intangible, or to present or file any claim, or to take any action to collect or enforce any performance or the payment of any amounts which may have been assigned to it, in which it may have been granted a security interest or to which it may be entitled at any time or times.

- <u>Warranties</u>. The Company warrants that: financing statement (other than any which may have been filed on behalf of the Trustee, or otherwise in connection with Permitted Liens) covering any of the Collateral is on file in any public office and is in effect; (b) the Company is and will be the lawful owner of all Collateral, free of all liens and claims whatsoever, other than the security interest hereunder and other Permitted Liens, with full power and authority to execute this Agreement and perform the Company's obligations hereunder, and to subject the Collateral to the security interest hereunder; (c) the Company's chief executive office and the offices where the Company keeps its records concerning any of the Collateral are located on the date hereof at the places set forth in Schedule I hereto; (d) all of the Equipment and Inventory are located at the places specified in Schedule III hereto; (e) all information with respect to Collateral and Account Debtors set forth in any schedule, certificate or other writing at any time heretofore or hereafter furnished by the Company to the Trustee or any Public Purchaser, and all other written information heretofore or hereafter furnished by the Company to the Trustee or any Public Purchaser, is and will be true and correct as of the date furnished; and (f) upon proper filing of financing statements, this Agreement will create a valid perfected security interest in the Collateral in favor of the Trustee.
- 5. Processing, Sale, Collections, etc. Until such time as a Default shall have occurred and the Trustee in accordance with the Public Secured Note Indenture shall have notified the Company of the revocation of such power and authority, the Company (a) will, at its own expense, endeavor to collect, as and when due, all amounts due with respect to any of the Collateral, including the taking of such action with respect to such collection as the Company may deem advisable, and (b) may grant, in the ordinary course of business, to any Person obligated on any of the Collateral, any rebate, refund or allowance to which such Person may be lawfully entitled, and may accept, in connection therewith, the return of goods, the sale or lease of which shall have given rise to such Collateral. The Trustee, however, may, at any time after the

occurrence of a Default, revoke such power and authority and notify any Person obligated on any of the Collateral to make payment to the Trustee of any amounts due or to become due thereunder and enforce collection of any of the Collateral by suit or otherwise and surrender, release or exchange all or any part thereof, or compromise or extend or renew for any period (whether or not longer than the original period) any indebtedness thereunder or evidenced thereby. After the occurrence of a Default, the Company will, at the request of the Trustee and at the Company's own expense, (x) notify any Person obligated on any of the Collateral to make payment to the Trustee of any amounts due or to become due thereunder and (y) take such actions as may be requested by the Trustee to collect or assist the Trustee in collecting the Collateral.

Agreements of the Company. The Company (a) will, upon request of the Trustee, execute such financing statements and other documents (and pay the cost of filing or recording the same in all public offices deemed necessary by the Trustee) and do such other acts and things, all as the Trustee may from time to time request to establish and maintain a valid perfected security interest in the Collateral (free of all other liens, claims and rights of third parties whatsoever other than Permitted Liens) to secure the payment of the Indenture Obligations; (b) will keep at the addresses set forth in Schedule I, its records concerning the Collateral, which records will be of such character as will enable the Trustee or any designee of the Trustee to determine at any time the status thereof, and the Company will not, unless the Trustee shall otherwise consent in writing, duplicate any such records at any other address; (c) will furnish the Trustee such information concerning the Company, the Collateral and the Account Debtors as the Trustee may from time to time reasonably request; (d) will permit the Trustee or any designee of the Trustee, from time to time at reasonable times and upon reasonable notice, to inspect, audit and make copies of and extracts from all records and all other papers in the possession of the Company relating to the Collateral, and will, upon the Trustee's request after the occurrence of a Default, deliver to the Trustee all of such records and papers which pertain to the Collateral and the Account Debtors; (e) will, upon the Trustee's request, stamp on its records concerning the Collateral (and/or enter on its computer records concerning the Collateral), and on all chattel paper constituting a portion of the Collateral, a notation, in form satisfactory to the Trustee, of the security interest of the Trustee hereunder; (f) will not sell, lease, assign or create or permit to exist any Lien (except Permitted Liens) on any Collateral to or in favor of any Person other than the Trustee; (g) will furnish to the Trustee, as soon as possible and in any event within forty-five

- (45) days prior to any change in the location of the Company's chief executive office or in the Company's name, notice in writing of such change; and (h) will reimburse the Trustee for all expenses, including reasonable attorneys' fees and legal expenses, incurred by the Trustee in seeking to collect or enforce any rights under the Collateral and, in case of a Default, incurred by the Trustee in seeking to collect the Indenture Obligations and to enforce rights hereunder.
- Remedies. Whenever a Default shall exist, all Indenture Obligations may or shall, as the case may be, become immediately due and payable, as provided in the Public Secured Note Indenture, and the Trustee may in accordance with the Public Secured Note Indenture from time to time exercise any rights and remedies available to it under applicable law or otherwise available to it. Without limiting the foregoing, upon a Default the Trustee in accordance with the Public Secured Note Indenture may, to the fullest extent permitted by applicable law, without notice, advertisement, hearing or process of law of any kind, (a) enter, with or without process of law and without breach of peace, any premises where any of the Collateral may be located and take possession of and remove such Collateral, (b) sell any or all of the Collateral, free of all rights and claims of the Company therein and thereto, at any pubic or private sale, and (c) bid for and purchase any or all of the Collateral at any such sale. The Company hereby expressly waives, to the fullest extent permitted by applicable law, any and all notices, advertisements, hearings or process of law in connection with the exercise by the Trustee of any of its rights and remedies upon a Default. If any notification of intended disposition of any of the Collateral is required by law, such notification, if mailed, shall be deemed reasonably and properly given if mailed at least ten days before disposition, postage prepaid, addressed to the Company either at its address shown below, or at any other address of the Company appearing on the records of the Trustee. Any proceeds of any of the Collateral may be applied by the Trustee to the payment of expenses in connection with the Collateral, including reasonable attorneys' fees and legal expenses, and any balance of such proceeds may be applied by the Trustee toward the payment of the Indenture Obligations. After payment in full of all Indenture Obligations, any excess shall be delivered to the Company or as a court of competent jurisdiction shall direct. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in this Section 7 or otherwise contained in this Agreement, all of the Trustee's rights to sell, assign or otherwise transfer any of the PEI Rights are subject to, and limited as provided in, section 5(d) or 5(e) of the PEI Settlement Agreement and the instruments in the form of Exhibits I and J to the PEI Settlement Agreement.

The Company hereby irrevocably constitutes and appoints the Trustee, and any officer or agent thereof acting on behalf of the Trustee, with full power of substitution, as its true and lawful attorney-in-fact with full power and authority in the name of the Company or in its own name, from time to time in the Trustee's discretion, so long as any Default is continuing, to take any and all appropriate action and to execute any and all documents and instruments which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the terms of this Agreement and accomplish the purposes hereof and, without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the Company hereby gives the Trustee the power and right on behalf of the Company, so long as any Default is continuing, without notice to or further assent by the Company, to do the following: (i) to ask for, demand, sue for, collect, receive and give acquittance for any and all moneys due or to become due upon, or in connection with, the Collateral; (ii) to receive, take, endorse, assign and deliver any and all checks, notes, drafts, acceptances, documents and other negotiable and non-negotiable instruments and chattel paper taken or received by the Trustee as, or in connection with, the Collateral; (iii) to do, at its option and at the expense and for the account of the Company, at any time or from time to time, all acts and things which the Trustee deems necessary to protect or preserve the Collateral and to realize upon the Collateral. The foregoing power of attorney is coupled with an interest. In addition, so long as any Default is continuing, if either (x) the Trustee in its discretion determines, or (y) is directed by written request of Holders of a majority in principal amount of the Securities, to enforce its rights against the Inventory subject to the PEI Settlement Agreement ("PEI Inventory"), then the Trustee may in its sole discretion hire an agent to take, on behalf of the Trustee, any acts of enforcement that are in conformity with the terms and conditions of this Agreement and the PEI Settlement Agreement; provided, however, in no event shall the Trustee be required to take any acts of enforcement against PEI Inventory in contravention of section 6.05 of the Public Secured Note Indenture. The Trustee shall be entitled to apply any proceeds from the sale or other disposition of PEI Inventory to the payment of all reasonable fees and expenses arising from any acts of enforcement with respect to PEI Inventory. To secure the Company's obligations under this Section 7, the Trustee shall have a lien prior to that of all Holders of Securities on all money or property held or collected by the Trustee in connection with acts of enforcement against PEI Inventory. The Trustee shall exercise all of its rights and remedies under this Section 7 in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Public Secured Note Indenture and any such exercises shall be subject to receipt by the Trustee of indemnity satisfactory to the Trustee.

8. <u>General</u>. The Trustee shall be deemed to have exercised reasonable care in the custody and preservation of any of the Collateral in its possession if it takes such action for that purpose as the Company requests in writing, but failure of the Trustee to comply with any such request shall not of itself be deemed a failure to exercise reasonable care, and no failure of the Trustee to preserve or protect any rights with respect to such Collateral against prior parties, or to do any act with respect to the preservation of such Collateral not so requested by the Company, shall be deemed a failure to exercise reasonable care in the custody or preservation of such Collateral.

No delay on the part of the Trustee in exercising any right, power or remedy hereunder shall operate as a waiver thereof nor shall any single or partial exercise of any such right, power or remedy preclude any other or further exercise thereof or the exercise of any other right, power or remedy. No amendment, modification or waiver of, or consent with respect to, any provision of this Agreement shall in any event be effective unless the same shall be in writing, and signed and delivered by the party to be bound thereby, and then such amendment, modification, waiver or consent shall be effective only in the specific instance and for the specific purpose for which given.

All rights, powers and remedies of the Trustee and the Public Purchasers expressed herein are in addition to all other rights, powers and remedies possessed by the Trustee and the Public Purchasers, including, without limitation, those provided by applicable law or in any other written instrument or agreement relating to any of the Indenture Obligations or security therefor.

At the Trustee's option this Agreement, or a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this Agreement or of any Uniform Commercial Code financing statement covering the Collateral or any portion thereof, shall be sufficient as the Uniform Commercial Code financing statement (if permitted by applicable law).

The Company agrees that the Trustee's security interest hereunder shall (notwithstanding, without limitation, that at any time or from time to time all Indenture Obligations may have been paid in full) terminate only when (a)(i) all Indenture Obligations (including, without limitation, any extensions or renewals of any thereof), (ii) all interest thereon and (iii) all expenses (including, without limitation, reasonable attorneys' fees and legal expenses) paid or incurred by the Trustee or the Public Purchasers in endeavoring to

-10-

enforce this Agreement or any document evidencing any of the Indenture Obligations to which the Trustee or any Public Purchaser is a party or of which any of the foregoing is a beneficiary shall have been finally paid in full and (b) all other obligations of the Company hereunder and thereunder have been fully performed. At such time, the Trustee, upon the request of the Company, shall release all liens on the Collateral and reassign and redeliver (or cause to be reassigned and redelivered) to the Company, or to such Person or Persons as the Company shall designate, such of the Collateral (if any) as shall not have been sold or otherwise applied by the Trustee pursuant to the terms hereof and shall still be held by it hereunder, together with appropriate instruments of reassignment and release; provided, however, if (i) the Working Capital Facility Lender releases its liens on any of the Collateral in which it has a senior security interest (other than the General Intangibles of the Company and the Company's interest in its Winnsboro, South Carolina facility) or (ii) the Company is able to refinance the Working Capital Facility without a Lien on any of the Collateral in which the Working Capital Facility Lender currently has a senior security interest, then the Trustee, upon the request of the Company in accordance with Section 2(d) hereof, shall promptly release its security interest in such Collateral (other than the General Intangibles of the Company and the Company's interest in its Winnsboro, South Carolina facility) (A) released by the Working Capital Facility Lender or (B) which no longer constitutes security for the Refinanced Working Capital Facility, and deliver appropriate instruments of release, and the subordination of the security interest of the Trustee in the General Intangibles as described in clause (c) of Section 2 shall be of no further force or effect. reassignment of Collateral shall be without recourse upon or representation or warranty by the Trustee, except a warranty that the Trustee has not encumbered or otherwise assigned such Collateral, and at the sole cost and expense of the Company. The Trustee agrees to execute and deliver to the Company and cause to be filed (if applicable) such documents as the Company shall reasonably request to evidence the termination of the Trustee's security interest in accordance with this paragraph.

This Agreement has been delivered at New York, New York, and shall be construed in accordance with and governed by the internal laws of the State of New York. Wherever possible each provision of this Agreement shall be interpreted in such manner as to be effective and valid under applicable law, but if any provision of this Agreement shall be prohibited by or invalid under such law, such provision shall be ineffective to the extent of such prohibition or invalidity, without invalidating the remainder of such provision or the remaining provisions of this Agreement.

The Company and the Trustee hereby waive any right to a trial by jury in any action or proceeding to enforce or defend any rights under this Agreement or any amendment, instrument, document or agreement delivered or which may in the future be delivered in connection herewith or arising from any relationship existing in connection with this Agreement, and agree that any such action or proceeding shall be tried before a court and not before a jury.

Section captions used in this Agreement are for convenience of reference only and shall not affect the construction of this Agreement.

Unless otherwise specified herein, all notices, requests, demands or other communications hereunder given to the Company, the Trustee or any Public Purchaser shall be given in accordance with the provisions of the Public Secured Note Indenture.

This Agreement shall be binding upon the Company and the Trustee and their respective successors and assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the Company and the Trustee and the successors and assigns of the Trustee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be executed as of the date first above written.

SALANT CORPORATION

Address:

1114 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036 Attention: Corporate Secretary

Its Vice President

BANKERS TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee under the Public Secured Note Indenture

Address:

Four Albany Street
4th Floor
New York, New York 10006
Attention: Corporate Trust
and Agency Group

Assistant Vice President

9393a 9.16.93

The Company and the Trustee hereby waive any right to a trial by jury in any action or proceeding to enforce or defend any rights under this Agreement or any amendment, instrument, document or agreement delivered or which may in the future be delivered in connection herewith or arising from any relationship existing in connection with this Agreement, and agree that any such action or proceeding shall be tried before a court and not before a jury.

Section captions used in this Agreement are for convenience of reference only and shall not affect the construction of this Agreement.

Unless otherwise specified herein, all notices, requests, demands or other communications hereunder given to the Company, the Trustee or any Public Purchaser shall be given in accordance with the provisions of the Public Secured Note Indenture.

This Agreement shall be binding upon the Company and the Trustee and their respective successors and assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the Company and the Trustee and the successors and assigns of the Trustee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be executed as of the date first above written.

SALANT CORPORATION

Address:

1114 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036 Attention: Corporate Secretary By_____

BANKERS TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee under the Public Secured Note Indenture

Address:

Four Albany Street
4th Floor
New York, New York 10006
Attention: Corporate Trust
and Agency Group

9393a 9.16.93

STATE OF NEW YORK)

COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

SS.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this 20th day of September, 1993.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

KEN SLONE NOTARY PUBLIC, State of New York No. 01SL5002298

Commission Expires September 28, 1994

9393a

TRADEMARK REEL: 001912 FRAME: 0062

e 1

SCHEDULE I

To

SECURITY AGREEMENT

Location of chief executive office:

Salant Corporation 1114 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036

Location(s) of records concerning the Collateral:

Salant Corporation 1058 Claussen Road Augusta, Georgia 30907

SCHEDULE II

To

SECURITY AGREEMENT

6 6

List of Trademarks and Trademark Registrations, Trade Names and Trade Name Registrations and Service Marks and Service Mark Registrations.

Acute Scarves America 4 Boys Basics America 4 Boys Fashion America Fashion Anne Klein Scarves Anne Klein For New Aspects AXXA Belt Division AXXA Neckwear Division Bayard International Bayard Shirt Company Beatles Belts Beatles Neckwear Belk Andurst Neckwear Division Belk Meeting St Nkwr Div Berkley Cravats Berkley Group Bow Tie Div. Brand Name Factory Outlet Brand Name Fashions Outlet Cee Bee, Inc. Chesa International, Ltd. Civilisation Collection Dress Shirts Collection Program/Cut-up Contemporary Fit Dress Shirts Cougar Accessories Group Cougar Belt Division Denton Mills, Inc. Designer Factory Outlet Designer Fashions Outlet DIFFA Neckwear Fashion Apparel Manufacturing Corporation Frost Bros., Inc. Stores Frost Bros. Investment Corporation Harness House Belt Division Harness House Division of MAD Harness House Group JH Athletic Fit Solids JH Ultra JH Uncommon Threads Shirt John Henry and Friends John Henry Athletic Fit John Henry Belt Division John Henry Boys Belt Div John Henry Group John Henry Neckwear Div John Henry Reg. Solids John Henry Regular Fit

John Henry Suspenders Div

John Henry Ultra Solids John Henry Update Shirts Lady Manhattan Leesburg Apparel Manufacturing Co., Inc. Liberty of London Belt Division Liberty of London Neckwear Division Liberty of London Braces Liberty Regular Fit Linens By Vera LINTRAK Made in the Shade Manhattan Accessories Division Manhattan Apparel Group Manhattan Belt Military Division Manhattan Dress Shirts Manhattan Factory Outlet Manhattan Factory Store Manhattan Factory Stores Manhattan Industries Manhattan Industries (USVI) Ltd. Manhattan Industries Far East Trading Corporation Manhattan International Manhattan Leathers Division Manhattan Leathers, Inc. Manhattan Menswear Group Manhattan Neckwear Div Manhattan Shirt Company Manhattan Sportswear Manhattan Sportswear Big Men Manhattan Sportswear Division Manhattan Sportswear Regular Manhattan Sportswear Tall Men Manhattan Suspenders Div Mansco Division MANSCO Mens Private Label Mens America Basics Mens America Fashion Mens America Prog/Cut-ups Mens Collection Basics Mens Collection Sportswear Morgan Shirt Corporation Nino Cerruti Division Nino Cerruti Regular Fit Obion Company Obion/Denton Obion Denton Company Obion/Dr. Denton Company On Time Original Dr. Denton Peanuts Pelican Fashion Industries, Inc.

Perry Ellis Perry Ellis America Perry Ellis Belts Perry Ellis Dress Shirts Perry Ellis Group Perry Ellis Mens Signature Perry Ellis Neckwear Perry Ellis Outlet Store Perry Ellis Scarves Perry Ellis Signature Perry Ellis Sportswear Peters & Ashley Port DS Short Sleeve Portfolio Athletic Fit DS Portfolio Fitted DS Portfolio PE Belts Portfolio PE Braces Portfolio Program/Cut-ups Portfolio Reg Fit D.S. Prime Time Printex Corporation Regular Fashion Ron Chereskin Ron Chereskin Dress Shirt Salant Childrens Apparel Group Salant Corporate Import Salant Group Salant's Menswear Group Save the Children Scarves by Vera Silver Springs Sportswear Corporation Sport Thomson TACO "New Classics" TACO Dept Store Sales TACO Other Texas Apparel Co. Texas Apparel Company The Hub Clothing Company of Wilkes-Barre, Pa. The Manhattan Shirt Company, Inc. The Union Company Thomson "New Classics" Thomson Branded Thomson Chain Stores Thomson Closeouts Thomson Company Thomson New Classics Thomson Perry Ellis Thomson Private Label

Thomson World Wildlife

Vera Accessories
Vera Accessories Division
Vera Industries
Vera Scarves
Vera Scarves JCP SP#8168-7
Vollbracht
West Dallas Distributing
West Dallas Distributing Corporation
Womens America Fashion
World Wildlife Fund Scarves
World Wildlife Neck Div

(iv)

```
(Copr. 1993 Thomson & Thomson)
      PRELIMINARY RECORDS THROUGH 05/27
***
                                           ***
      Set
           Items
                  Description
? S ON, AS=SALANT
             106
                  ON=SALANT
             227
                  AS=SALANT
             263
                  ON, AS=SALANT
      S1
? T S1/TX,ST/ALL
 1/TX,ST/1
THE NATURAL
          STATUS: Pending
 1/TX,ST/2
PRIME TIME
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/3
CRICKET
          STATUS: Pending; Non-Final Action Counted - Not Mailed; Intent to
            Use - Application; Intent To Use - Current
 1/TX,ST/4
NATURAL KIDS
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/5
DR. DENTON
                Stylized Letters
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/6
THE ORIGINAL DR. DENTON
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/7
CLUB JOHN HENRY
          STATUS: Pending-Published for Opposition;
            Publication/Registration Review Complete; Intent to Use -
            Application; Intent To Use - Current
 1/TX,ST/8
AXXA
          STATUS: Pending-Published for Opposition;
            Publication/Registration Review Complete; Intent to Use -
            Application; Intent To Use - Current
 1/TX,ST/9
AMBASSADOR
          STATUS: Pending-Published for Opposition; Request For Extension
            of Time To File Opposition; Intent to Use - Application; Intent
            To Use - Current
 1/TX,ST/10
```

TEXAS APPAREL MERCANTILE COMPANY

STATUS: Pending; Action Continuing Final - Mailed; Intent to Use - Application; Intent To Use - Current

1/TX,ST/11

TEEN MANHATTAN

STATUS: Registered; Statement of Use - Registration Review Complete; Intent to Use - Application

1/TX,ST/12

MS. M BY LADY MANHATTAN

STATUS: Registered

1/TX,ST/13

KIDS MANHATTAN

STATUS: Registered; Statement of Use - Registration Review Complete; Intent to Use - Application

1/TX,ST/14

MANHATTAN CLUB and Design

STATUS: Registered

1/TX,ST/15

MANHATTAN POLO CLUB PC and Design

STATUS: Pending-Published for Opposition;

Publication/Registration Review Complete; Intent to Use -

Application; Intent To Use - Current

1/TX,ST/16

TURF

STATUS: Pending-Published for Opposition; Notice of Allowance - Issued; Intent to Use - Application; Intent To Use - Current

1/TX,ST/17

WATCH HILL

STATUS: Registered

1/TX,ST/18

NATURAL KIDS

STATUS: Registered

1/TX,ST/19

NATURAL PHASE

STATUS: Registered

1/TX,ST/20

MFO

STATUS: Registered

1/TX,ST/21

J.H. BREAKERS

STATUS: Registered

1/TX,ST/22

NTC and Design

STATUS: Registered

```
1/TX,ST/23
FASHION LAND
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/24
THOMSON & COMPANY T
                         and Design
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/25
THOMSON QUACKERS
          STATUS: Abandoned - Failure To Respond
 1/TX,ST/26
        Stylized Letters
PA
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/27
ALTERNATIVE TO THE COMMONPLACE
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/28
PETERS & ASHLEY
                     Stylized Letters
          STATUS: Registered
 1/TX,ST/29
MANHATTAN
          STATUS: Registered; Supplemental Register
 1/TX,ST/30
THE NATURAL
          STATUS: Registered; Section 2(F)
 1/TX,ST/31
MANHATTAN
               Stylized Letters
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/32
OBION
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/33
SOPHISTICATION
                    and Design
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/34
RAINY DAY WOOLS
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/35
            Stylized Letters
CANYON
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted
 1/TX,ST/36
CRICKET
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
```

Ψş

1/TX,ST/37THE RIGHT PRICE, THE FIRST TIME STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/38 STANLEY MORGAN IN SPORTSWEAR WE TRUST STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/39 and Design ROADIE STATUS: Registered 1/TX,ST/40 S.A.V. STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/41 HENRI JAMES STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/42 SOPHISTICATION BY LADY MANHATTAN STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/43 DESIGN ONLY STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/44 FRINGE BENEFITS STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/45 QUASI STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/46 LINESSENCE

STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8

1/TX,ST/47 LIQUIDITY

STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8

1/TX,ST/48

ST. COMERE Stylized Letters

STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8

1/TX,ST/49 PURPLE POOKAS

STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8

1/TX,ST/50 GR-R-RINNERS

STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8

```
1/TX,ST/51
SILK MIRACLE
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/52
              \epsilon \in
MIRACLE SILK
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/53
DR. DENTON
                and Design
          STATUS: Registered; Partial Section 8 Accepted
 1/TX,ST/54
J. SETH
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/55
       and Design
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted
 1/TX,ST/56
SOMETHING MORE
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/57
SILKHANA SUPREME
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/58
STREET SMARTS
          STATUS: Abandoned - Failure To Respond
 1/TX,ST/59
TRADITION LIKE YOU'VE NEVER SEEN IT BEFORE
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/60
TUMBLE TIME
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/61
ANYTHING GOES
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted
 1/TX,ST/62
TAKE FLIGHT
                 and Design
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/63
TAKE FLIGHT
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted
 1/TX,ST/64
T.L.C.
          STATUS: Abandoned - Incomplete Response
```

1/TX,ST/65 TENDER LOVING CARE STATUS: Abandoned - Failure To Respond 1/TX,ST/66 LADY MANHATTAN PLUS STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted 1/TX,ST/67 PALMER SQUARE STATUS: Registered 1/TX,ST/68 INSTINCTS STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/69 BLACK AND BLUE STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/70 SOLARWEAR STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted 1/TX,ST/71 THE FAMOUS DR. DENTON'S STATUS: Registered; Partial Section 8 Accepted 1/TX,ST/72 DR. DENTON'S STATUS: Registered; Partial Section 8 Accepted 1/TX,ST/73 BRITCH TOWN STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/74 MISS V. Stylized Letters STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/75 FEATHER FAILLE STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted 1/TX,ST/76 DESIGN ONLY STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/77 SILKY WAY Stylized Letters STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/78 FANTA SILK Stylized Letters STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8

1/TX,ST/79 CHRISTY SMYTH STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/80 Stylized Letters LINEN EASE STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/81 WHISPERSILK STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted 1/TX,ST/82 SEPARATES BY LADY MANHATTAN STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/83 AMORELLA STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/84 ASHLEY MICHAELS STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/85 SUMMER L'EGGS STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/86 NOTHING BEATS A GREAT PAIR OF L'EGGS STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/87 Stylized Letters SPORTWINDS STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/88 PETER ASHLEY STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/89 SEPARATE PARTS BY LADY MANHATTAN Stylized Letters STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/90 SOFT SEPARATES STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8; Supplemental Register 1/TX,ST/91 KOLESPORT STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/92 DESIGN ONLY

STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8

```
1/TX,ST/93
UNCLE SAM
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted
 1/TX,ST/94
IN EVERY WOMAN, THERE'S A FUNNY GIRL
                                           and Design
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/95
HALF PINTS
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/96
DESIGN ONLY
          STATUS: Abandoned File - Backfile
 1/TX,ST/97
EASY ACES
          STATUS: Abandoned File - Backfile
 1/TX,ST/98
COMFOROY
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/99
WATCH HILL
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/100
ACTION ON
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/101
THE MANHATTAN MOVING COMPANY
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/102
EDITION II
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/103
SILKESSENCE
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted; Supplemental Register
 1/TX,ST/104
THE LADY MANHATTAN DRESS CO
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/105
FINAL SCORE
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
 1/TX,ST/106
PIETRO DI MARO
          STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8
```

1/TX,ST/107 THOMSON SHIRTMAKERS Stylized Letters STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/108 18 DONIZETTI STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/109 Stylized Letters BELLE MEADE STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/110 INTREPID STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/111 TACO STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted 1/TX,ST/112 HALF PINTS STATUS: Abandoned File - Backfile 1/TX,ST/113 FUNNY GIRL STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted 1/TX,ST/114 THOMSON II STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/115 LADY THOMSON STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/116 NEW ASPECTS STATUS: Registered 1/TX,ST/117 EXTRA TIME EXTRA TIME EXTRA TIME STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/118 CANYON SLACKS STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/119 MADE IN THE SHADE STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/120 STATUS WORK SHIRT STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged

1/TX,ST/121 STATUS SHIRTINGS STATUS: Registered 1/TX,ST/122 6 HALF TIME HALF TIME HALF TIME STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/123 ROADIE SHIRTS Stylized Letters STATUS: Registered 1/TX,ST/124 UPDATE STATUS: Registered 1/TX,ST/125 PALACE COLLECTION STATUS: Registered 1/TX,ST/126 BRIGHTIQUE STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/127 TELE-NARCO and Design STATUS: Cancelled - Section 8 1/TX,ST/128 SPOR T HOMSON Stylized Letters STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/129 CHIFFONE Stylized Letters STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/130 BORDERLAND STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/131 EU STATUS: Registered 1/TX,ST/132 NEWS and Design STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/133 FREE TIME STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged 1/TX,ST/134

STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted

THOMSON TENNIS

```
1/TX,ST/135
SALVATION
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/136
               1
NATURE KNITS
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/137
ON TIME
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/138
THE DOUBLES GAME
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/139
PORCELAIN CREPE
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged
 1/TX,ST/140
MANSIZE
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 - Accepted
 1/TX,ST/141
SHE TOPS
          STATUS: Registered - Backfile
 1/TX,ST/142
UP DATE
          STATUS: Registered - Backfile
 1/TX,ST/143
MS. MANHATTAN
          STATUS: Registered - Backfile
 1/TX,ST/144
TEE OFF
             and Design
          STATUS: Registered - Backfile
 1/TX,ST/145
SALANT
          STATUS: Registered; Section 8 & 15 - Accepted & Acknowledged;
            Supplemental Register
 1/TX,ST/146
SILKHANA
          STATUS: Registered - Backfile
 1/TX,ST/147
CUMMERTOP
          STATUS: Registered - Backfile
 1/TX,ST/148
PRIME TIME
```

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/149

JULES SETT LTD. Stylized Letters

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/150

L'EGGS Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/151

DESIGN ONLY

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/152

SALVATION

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/153

MR. PAUL

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/154

MANSKIN

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/155

BAYARD

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/156

L'EGGS

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/157

THE BUM SHIRT

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/158

MR. PAUL

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/159

PUDDIN' HEAD FASHIONS

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/160

"KIPPER"

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/161

CUSTOM LIMITED

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/162

SHAPERED

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/163

M and Design

STATUS: Renewed

16

1/TX,ST/164

PRESS ENGINEERED

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/165

THOMSON

STATUS: Renewed; Section 2(F)

1/TX,ST/166

TOUCH ME AND I AM YOURS and Design

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/167

LADY BAYARD and Design

STATUS: Renewed; Section 2(F)

1/TX,ST/168

KEY LARGO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/169

DENTON

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/170

MISS MANHATTAN

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/171

SOUR DOUGH

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/172

SHOREHAVEN

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/173

S AND S

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/174

LADY MANHATTAN

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/175

MANHATTAN

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/176 COUNTRY COUSINS

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/177 HARNESS HOUSE

STATUS: Renewed

16

1/TX,ST/178

LAWFORD

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/179

MAYWOOD

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/180

SKYWAY

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/181 CYPRESS PARK

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/182

ANTHEM

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/183

SLATS

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/184

UNIVERSITY ROW

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/185

DUNCANNON

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/186

MANTRIM

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/187

MR. THOMSON

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/188

GRAND CANYON

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/189

KEY LARGO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/190

LADY MANHATTAN Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed; Registered

1/TX,ST/191

HEARTHSIDE

STATUS: Registered

1/TX,ST/192

TRENDLEY

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/193 MISS MANHATTAN

STATUS: Registered - Backfile

1/TX,ST/194

DOCOMA

STATUS: Registered - Backfile

1/TX,ST/195

KING KOLE

STATUS: Registered - Backfile

1/TX,ST/196

DOCOMA

STATUS: Registered - Backfile

1/TX,ST/197

LADY MANHATTAN

STATUS: Registered - Backfile

1/TX,ST/198

RUFF AND TUMBLE Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/199

KEY LARGO Block Letters

STATUS: Registered - Backfile

1/TX,ST/200

THOMSON TAILORED and Design

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/201

KING KOLE Stylized Letters

STATUS: Registered - Backfile

1/TX,ST/202

MANSIZE and Design

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/203

GOLDEN NEEDLE

STATUS: Registered - Backfile

1/TX,ST/204

CHECKOOL

STATUS: Renewed

TX,ST/205

P Block Letters

STATUS: Renewed

TX,ST/206

STATUS: Renewed

/TX,ST/207

NSMOOTH Block Letters

STATUS: Renewed

/TX,ST/208

OLSKIP -

STATUS: Expired

./TX,ST/209

NCOOL

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/210

ING KOLE JUNIOR Stylized Letters

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/211

ING KOLE Stylized Letters

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/212

DUSK

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/213

TRAVEL-PAK Stylized Letters

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/214

GRAND CANYON Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/215

MASQUE

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/216

MIDNIGHT

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/217

TWILIGHT

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/218 DRESS N PLAY

STATUS: Expired; Section 2(F) 1/TX,ST/219 **VERICOOL** STATUS: Expired; Section 2(F) 116 1/TX,ST/220 TURF STATUS: Renewed 1/TX,ST/221 MANROL STATUS: Expired 1/TX,ST/222 KINGLY STATUS: Expired 1/TX,ST/223 TUFWELT Stylized Letters STATUS: Expired; Supplemental Register 1/TX,ST/224 MANSIZE JUNIOR and Design STATUS: Expired; Section 2(F) 1/TX,ST/225 DOUBLE RINGER Stylized Letters STATUS: Expired 1/TX,ST/226 MANSIZE STATUS: Renewed; Section 2(F) 1/TX,ST/227 DENTON and Design STATUS: Renewed; Section 2(F) 1/TX,ST/228 AMBASSADOR Stylized Letters STATUS: Expired 1/TX,ST/229 Stylized Letters MANHATTAN STATUS: Renewed 1/TX,ST/230 LEJOUR STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/231 MANFLAIR

Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/232

MANSWIM Block Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/233

SUN MATES and Design

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/234

MANHATTAN Stylized Letters

16

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/235

MANSCO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/236

DOUBLE RINGER and Design

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/237

STUARTS GOLDEN NEEDLE CLOTHES and Design

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/238

CASH SAVERS Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/239

CUE

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/240

SOLWAY

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/241

TEE-OFF

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/242

MANSCO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/243

MANHATTAN Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/244

MANKNIT

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/245

MANSCO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed; Renewed Less Goods

1/TX,ST/246

MANFORM

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/247

MANSCO Stylized Letters

66

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/248

MANSCO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/249

UNCLE SAM and Design

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/250

DORIC

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/251

MANSCO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/252

TURF

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/253

CRICKET Stylized Letters

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/254

MANSCO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/255

DUKE

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/256

MANSCO Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/257

MANSIZE Stylized Letters

STATUS: Expired

1/TX,ST/258

MANHATTAN Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/259

MANHATTAN Stylized Letters

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/260

MANHATTAN Stylized Letters

July 12, 1993 3:59pm Page 20

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/261

and Design MANSCO

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/262

Stylized Letters MANHATTAN

STATUS: Renewed

1/TX,ST/263

KING KOLE Stylized Letters

STATUS: Expired

TRADEMARK

REEL: 001912 FRAME: 0089

	ilean line ta kina line sedannaya, alabenna aya	-1111 du 100 participarente.	andro a constant and a constant			1176. 15:20:
TRADEMARK	APPLN# F	ILE DATE	REG# RE	G DATE S	TATUS MATT	ER#
AFGHANI STAN						
LADY MANHATTAN			2541	03/25/74	REGISTERED	(45497AFO)
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	G APPAREL FOR WOMEN	(CLOTHING IN	GENERAL)			•
MANHATTAN (C			2540	03/25/74	REGISTERED	(45522AF0)
25 - CLOTHING FOR MEN						
AFRICAN UNION						
LADY MANHATTAN	50,840	08/25/64	767	08/25/64	REGISTERED	(454900A0)
25 - ALL ARTICLES OF WE						
LADY MANHATTAN	75,083	11/16/84	25,052	11/16/84	REGISTERED	(454900A1)
25 - ALL ARTICLES OF WE						
MANHATTAN	501096	08/25/64	16541	10/19/76	REGISTERED	(455220A0)
25 - CLOTHING						
ALGERIA						
LADY MANHATTAN	467184	06/02/84	035023	06/02/84	REGISTERED	(45490020)
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARIN	G APPAREL FOR WOMEN	1				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
MANHATTAN	466/84	06/02/84	035022	06/02/84	REGISTERED	(454990Z0)
25 - CLOTHING						
ANTIGUA & BARBUDA						•
LADY MANHATTAN (Stylized)		12/29/64	1136	05/15/65	REGISTERED	(45490AG0)
38L - ARTICLES OF WEARI	NG APPAREL FOR WOME					
MANHATTAN 38L - ARTICLES OF WEARI	N/A NG APPAREL FOR MEN.	12/29/64 YOUNG MEN. W	1135 OMEN & YOUNG WOMEN	05/15/65 I	REGISTERED	(45499AGO)
					,	
ARGENTINA						
DOCOMA			1286623	04/19/88	REGISTERED	(45520ARO)
24 -	1782521	12/10/90			PENDING	(45489ARO)
GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - CLOTHING	1702321	127 107 70			FERDING	(4340)ARO
	521,956	03/18/59	982,177/7	05/23/80	REGISTERED	(45490ARD)
LADY MANHATTAN 15 - CLOTHS AND FABRICS	IN GENERAL, KNITTE			03, 23, 00		(1211011110)
AND UNDERCLOTHING	521 <i>,9</i> 57	03/18/59	982,178/4	05/23/80	REGISTERED	(45490AR1)
16 - BLOUSES, BOW-TIES,	COATS, TROUSERS, S	WEATERS, PYJA	MAS, SHOR	03, 23, 30	1601016116	(1217011117)
	AND SKIRTS, ALL FO	12/23/71	1058430	05/02/83	REGISTERED	(45490AR2)
LADY MANHATTAN	N/A			,,,		· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
25 - CLOTHING	1380233	05/16/83	1088333	08/08/84	REGISTERED	(45299ARÛ)
MANHATTAN 27 - CARPETS, RUGS, MAT		- ·		•• - •		
	OORS; WALL HANGINGS					
MANHATTAN			1093938	10/05/84	REGISTERED	(45488ARO)
25 - ALL GOODS IN THE C				NR.		
& CLOTHING SPECIA	LLY DESIGNED FOR PE					,,E,004P43
MANHATTAN	1380233	05/16/83	1088333	08/08/84	REGISTERED	(454YYARU)

- PAGE 1 -

TRADEHARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE	TATUS MAT	TER#
27 - CARPETS, RUGS, MATS	S AND MATTING; LIN	OLEUM AND OTH	ER MATERIAL			
S FOR COVERING FLO	DORS; WALL HANGING	S (NON-TEXTIL	E)			
MANHATTAN			1189672	01/08/86	REGISTERED	(45499AR1
25 - SHIRTS, UNDERCLOTHI PRACTISING SPORTS	ING & SOCKS, EXCEP	TING THOSE SPI	ECIALLY DESIGNED	FOR		
MANHATTAN	900267	12/23/71	1058429	05/02/83	REGISTERED	(45522ADA
25 - CLOTHING, BOOTS & F	FOOTWEAR SPECIALLY			05, 05, 05		(4)JEEAR
MANHATTAN	1810822	08/06/91	1030319/5	10/01/81	REGISTERED	//55/240/
25 - CERAMIC ARTICLES IN	GENERAL. GLASSUA			.0,0.,0.	REGISTERES	(4JJ4ZAK(
MANSCO	1337149	me, bronze Ar	1091675	09/10/84	DECLETEREN	//FF70
25 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS		INDEDCI OTUTU		09/10/04	REGISTERED	(4555UAR)
FOOTWEAR & CLOTHIN	G SPECIALLY DESIG	SUED EOD DOACT	CINE COORT			
MANSCO	1635866	02/11/88		01 (10 (20		
25 -	.033000	02/11/00	1286624	04/19/38	REGISTERED	(45530AR1
MANSCO	1635865	02/11/00	420//27			_
	1033003	02/11/88	1286623	04/19/88	REGISTERED	(45530AR2
24 -						
AUSTRALIA						
GOLDEN NEEDLE	134230	10/28/57	A134230	10/28/57	DECLETERES	//EE00
25 - DRESS & SPORT SHIRT					REGISTERED	(4330UAU)
SPORT SHORTS; SKIRT	rs;BLOUSES;UNDERSH	IRTS & UNDERSI	ORTS; SWIM TRUNK			
JOHN HENRY	344584	04/01/80	344584	04/01/80	REGISTERED	(45600AU
25 - MENS AND WOMENS OUT						
LADY MANHATTAN	256114	01/22/73	A256114	01/22/73	REGISTERED	(45497AU)
25 - CLOTHING						
MANHATTAN GOLDEN NEEDLE	518841	09/11/89			PEND ING	(48224AUC
25 - MEN'S AND WOMEN'S C	CLOTHING					
AUSTRIA	·					
JOHN HENRY	AM1656/78	06/30/78	89423	10/20/78	REGISTERED	(45495AT0
25 - OUTER DRESS, SPORT	SHIRTS					·
LADY MANHATTAN	AM646/60	03/29/60	43349	05/24/60	REGISTERED	(45517ATO
25 - WOMEN'S CLOTHING				33,23,33		(
MATTAHHAM	AM2631/64	11/19/64	57133	05/04/66	REGISTERED	(45522ATO
25 - ARTICLE OF CLOTHING				33, 34, 35	REGISTERES	(43366810
MANSCO	•		41847	00 (0) (50	0551675050	//EF404T0
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	ADDADE! COD MEN	9 UOMEN	41047	08/06/59	REGISTERED	(433 IOA IU
MANSCO-MANHATTAN	AM1398/59		/1010			
MANSCO-MANNALIAN	AM 1370/37	06/09/59	41910	08/18/59	REGISTERED	(45871ATO
MICC MANUATTAN	AM1/76/7/	04/12/7/	70174	00.407.477		*******
MISS MANHATTAN	AM1436/74	06/12/74	78131	09/06/74	REGISTERED	(458/UATO
25 - CLOTHING						
BAHAMAS						
LADY MANHATTAN	5313	11/17/67	5313	01/16/68	REGISTERED	(45517BS0
		•				,
38 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS	38 & MORE PARTICII	LMKL! MK!!!				
38 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS		LAKLI AKIICLES	OI WEAKING AFFA			
38 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS DESIGNED FOR WOMEN MANHATTAN		12/22/67	5352	12/22/67	REGISTERED	//.5/.00ne0

- PAGE 2 -

The state of the s					TIE: U7/08/93	TIME: 13:26
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	STATUS MAT	TER#
BARBADOS						
LADY MANHATTAH			2004	44.70.44		
- ARTICLES OF WEARING A	PPAREL FOR HOMES	2 voine ionen	2996	11/30/64	REGISTERED	(45490880)
MANHATTAN	NA NA		2995	11/70/4/	250107007	
- OUTER DRESS, BUSINESS	•	11/30/64		11/30/64	REGISTERED	(45499880)
KNITTED SPORT SHIR	TT, SWEATERS, HAND	KERCHIEFS, NECKI	TES, SLACKS, SH	ORTS		
BENELUX						
GOLDEN NEEDLE	671422	01/16/85	405622	01/16/85	REGISTERED	(45500BX0)
25 - CLOTHING						(433000,
JOHN HENRY	620735	09/07/77	348385	09/07/87	REGISTERED	(45600BXO)
25 - CLOTHING						(100000,
LADY MANHATTAN	501191	01/06/71	526	03/24/71	REGISTERED	(45490BX0)
25 - CLOTHING FOR WOMEN 8						
SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWE		JAMAS, VESTS, SKI	RTS, SHORTS, SLA	ACKS		
MANHATTAN -	501186	01/06/71	522	01/06/71	REGISTERED	(45522BX0)
MANHATTAN and Design	664405	03/14/84	398088	03/14/84	REGISTERED	(45499BXO)
25 - CLOTHING						
MANSCO	501193	01/06/71	528	03/24/71	REGISTERED	(455308XO)
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING		& WOMEN, WOVEN	OR KNIT-			
TED, OUTER & UNDER	CLOTHING					
24 - N/A	/0776/	04.44.71	20			
MISS MANHATTAN	603754	06/11/74	326431	06/11/74	REGISTERED	(458708X 0)
25 - CLOTHING						
BOLIVIA						
DOCOMA			107/0			
DOCOMA	CHEEC		40349-A	11/05/88	REGISTERED	(45909800)
25 - SHIRTS, COLLARS AND JOHN HENRY	LUFFS		70770	44.04.00		
25 - CLOTHING			38330	11/26/80	REGISTERED	(45495BOC)
LADY MANHATTAN			A-44000	04/30/92	DECLETERED	//E/00000
24 - TEXTILES AND ALL GOO	NS TH CLASS 24	•	A-44000	04/30/92	REGISTERED	(45490800)
LADY MANHATTAN	oo in censo ev.		A-43002	04/30/92	REGISTERED	/45400R013
24 - TEXTILES AND ALL GOO	OS IN CLASS 24.			04,30,72	REGISTERED	(434708017
LADY MANHATTAN			A-43001	04/30/92	REGISTERED	(45490B02)
25 - CLOTHING AND ALL GOO	OS IN CLASS 25.					• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
LADY MANHATTAN			A-43003	04/30/92	REGISTERED	(45490803)
25 - CLOTHING AND ALL GOO	OS IN CLASS 25.					
LADY MANHATTAN & design	52985	09/06/90			PENDING	(48649800)
25 -						
LADY MANHATTAN (stylized)	52987	09/06/90			PENDING	(47395800)
25 -						
MADOCO			40350-A	11/05/88	REGISTERED	(45908800)
25 - SHIRTS, COLLARS AND	CUFFS					
MANHATTAN			A43805	04/03/90	REGISTERED	(45488800)
24 - TEXTILE ARTICLES						

- PAGE 3 -

TRADEHARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE	STATUS HAT	750#
WANUATTAN					IAIUS AA	TER#
MANHATTAN 25 - DRY GOODS, CORSETS, DE	RESSES, HATS,	SHIRTS, COLLARS	A43804 AND CUFFS.	04/03/90	REGISTERED	(45488)
MANHATTAN 25 - , ,	52988	09/06/90			PENDING	(45522)
MANHATTAN (New Logo) 25 -	52986	09/06/90			PENDING	(455926
PERMANENT PRESS 25 - SHIRTS, COLLARS AND CL	IEEE		40348-A	11/05/88	REGISTERED	(459108
THE MANHATTAN SHIRT COMPANY	urra		454/67	11/17/67	REGISTERED	(455198
DPHUTHATSWANA						
DOCOMA -	69/5948	12/10/69	69/5948	12/10/69	REGISTERED	(45520B
25 - CLOTHING, INCLUDING OL	JTER DRESS; SF	PORT SHIRTS; UND	ERSHORTS			(1,55205
DOCOMA 25 -			69/5948	12/10/69	REGISTERED	(45909B
DQ 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	B76/1681	03/31/76	B76/1681	03/31/76	REGISTERED	(455968
JACQUES HENRI 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING I	B76/5202	10/13/76	876/5202	10/13/76	REGISTERED	(464918
OR MEN & WOMEN; BOOTS			oniki o			
JOHN HENRY 25 - CLOTHING	B75/5206	09/30/75	B75/5206	09/30/75	REGISTERED	(45495BI
LADY MANHATTAN	59/112 9	04/21/59	59/1129	04/21/59	REGISTERED	(45490BI
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING AP	PAREL FOR WOM	EN & YOUNG WOMEN	ı			
LADY MANHATTAN 25 - WEARING APPAREL	67/2098	05/24/67	67/2098	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(45490 BP
LADY MANSCO 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING F	62/0175	01/22/62	62/0175	08/01/62	REGISTERED	(45529BP
MANHATTAN	67/2097	05/24/77	67/2097	05/24/77	REGISTERED	(45499BP
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MANHATTAN			959/58	03/26/58	REGISTERED	(45499BP
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MANHATTAN	85/0816	09/16/85	85/0816	09/16/85	REGISTERED	//5/00B0
25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING, BO		• • • •	03,00.0	077 107 03	KEGISIEKED	(4)477BP
MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR			4085/55	12/21/79	REGISTERED	(45522BP
MANHATTAN JUNIOR	R61/2114	12/04/61	R61/2114	12/04/61	REGISTERED	(45907BP
25 - BOY'S SHIRTS MANSCO	62/0007	01/02/62	62/0007	01/02/62	REGISTERED	(45530BP
25 - MARC HENRI			B76/5222	10/15/86	REGISTERED	(46576BP
25 - MISS MANHATTAN	67/2099	05/24/67	67/2099	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(45611BP
25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLO	-	,,01	J.,	45/64/01	REGISTERES	(7201107
NATURE KNIT BY MANHATTAN	B77/2000	05/13/77	B77/2000	05/13/77	REGISTERED	(46988BP
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	B76/5047	10/01/76	B76/5047	10/01/76	REGISTERED	(4698 9 BP

- PAGE 4 -

		i province i post collectivativa i a consistenti				53000
DISWANA						
LADY MANHATTAN			S.A.1177	04/21/59	REGISTERED	(454908W
25 - WEARING APPAREL				•		
MANHATTAN			SA 1075	03/26/58	REGISTERED	(45499BW
25 - DRESS AND BUSINE	ESS SHIRTS, PAJAMAS, U	JNDERSHIRTS, U	NDERSHORTS, HAND)-		
KERCHIEFS, SPOR	RTSHIRTS, KNITTED OUTE	RSHIRTS, SWIM	SUITS, SWEATERS,	NECKWEAR,		
BOW TIES, HOSIS	ERY, ROPES AND BELTS,	ALL BEING CLO	THING FOR MEN; S	HIRTS, BLOUSES	s,	
KNITTED OUTERWI	EAR, SLACKS, SHIRTS AN	D OUTERSHORTS	, ALL BEING CLOT	HING FOR WOME	۱.	
MANHATTAN			SA1054	12/21/55	REGISTERED	(45522BW
25 - SHIRTS & UNDERWI	EAR					
<u>RAZIL</u>						
JOHN HENRY	3635/M-79	02/12/79	007038976	12/10/79	REGISTERED	(45495BR
25L - CLOTHING, LOCA	L CLASSES 25.10, 25.20	0, 25.30				
LADY MANHATTAN			003013448	07/13/74	REGISTERED	(45490BR
25 (25.10, 25.20,	25.30) ARTICLES OF WE	EARING APPAREL	FOR WOMEN & YOU	ING WOMEN		
MANHATTAN Stylized			003385140	08/10/76	REGISTERED	(454888R
36 - SHIRTS, UNDERWE	AR					
MANHATTAN Stylized			003042332	10/25/81	REGISTERED	(45488BR
25L - CLOTHING AND C	LOTHING ACCESSORIES FO	OR MEN, WOMEN	AND CHILDREN, NA	MELY:		
SHIRTS, UNDERW	EAR, JACKETS, COATS, C	CORSETS, LEG B	ANDS, SHORTS, SL	ACKS, SHIRTS,		
			ANDS, SHORTS, SL , WRISTS, TIES,			
SUITS, TAILLEU	EAR, JACKETS, COATS, C RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES, , LEAGUES, SUSPENSORIE	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES,	NECK SCARFS,		
SUITS, TAILLEU	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES,	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES,	NECK SCARFS,		
SUITS, TAILLEU	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES,	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES,	NECK SCARFS,		
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES,	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES,	NECK SCARFS,		
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES,	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES,	NECK SCARFS,	REGISTERED	(454 9 08G
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES BULGARIA	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES,	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS,	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS,	REGISTERED	(45490BG
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES BULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES,	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS,	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS,	REGISTERED REGISTERED	
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES SULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES,	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65		
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S.	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES, , LEAGUES, SUSPENSORIE	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65		
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S.	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES, , LEAGUES, SUSPENSORIE	SHIRT COLLARS	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65		
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOODS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES, i, LEAGUES, SUSPENSORIE REGISTRATION 103906	SHIRT COLLARS ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65	REGISTERED	(45499BG
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S. AMADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES, i, LEAGUES, SUSPENSORIE REGISTRATION 103906 399506 ING APPAREL FOR WOMEN 8	SHIRT COLLARS ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76 E YOUNG WOMEN	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65 03/15/65	REGISTERED	(45499BG
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES BULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOODS AS PER U.S. CANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES, i, LEAGUES, SUSPENSORIE REGISTRATION 103906	SHIRT COLLARS ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76 E YOUNG WOMEN	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65 03/15/65	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOODS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES, E, LEAGUES, SUSPENSORIE REGISTRATION 103906 RG APPAREL FOR WOMEN E BLOUSES, SKIRTS, SWEATE	SHIRT COLLARS ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS &	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77	REGISTERED	(45499BG
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S. AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - MEN'S & BOYS' S	REGISTRATION 103906	O6/24/76 2 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS,	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - MEN'S & BOYS' S	RS, DRESSES, BLOUSES, E, LEAGUES, SUSPENSORIE REGISTRATION 103906 RG APPAREL FOR WOMEN E BLOUSES, SKIRTS, SWEATE	O6/24/76 2 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS,	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - MEN'S & BOYS' S	REGISTRATION 103906	O6/24/76 2 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS,	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG) (45929CA)
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOODS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - MEN'S & BOYS' S OVERCOATS & TO	REGISTRATION 103906	SHIRT COLLARS ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS & ATS, JACKETS, FROM ALL KINDS	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS OF TEXTILE FABS	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58 S,	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BGI (45929CAI (45500CAI
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - MEN'S & BOYS' S OVERCOATS & TO	REGISTRATION 103906	SHIRT COLLARS ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS & ATS, JACKETS, FROM ALL KINDS	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS OF TEXTILE FABS	NECK SCARFS, NIGHTGOWNS, 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58 S,	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BGI (45929CAI (45500CAI (45600CAI
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - MEN'S & BOYS' S OVERCOATS & TO JOHN HENRY - LADY MANHATTAN	REGISTRATION 103906	06/24/76 ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS & ATS, JACKETS, FROM ALL KINDS	, WRISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS 211097 108836	02/04/65 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58 S, RICS 01/06/76	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG (45929CA (45500CA
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOODS AS PER U.S. AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - MEN'S & BOYS'S OVERCOATS & TO JOHN HENRY - LADY MANHATTAN - DRESS SHIRTS, BASO	REGISTRATION 103906	06/24/76 ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS & ATS, JACKETS, FROM ALL KINDS 10/23/74 HIRTS, BLOUSES,	ARISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS 211097 108836 BERMUDA SHORTS	02/04/65 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58 S, RICS 01/06/76	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG (45929CA (45500CA
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOODS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - MEN'S & BOYS'S OVERCOATS & TO JOHN HENRY - LADY MANHATTAN - DRESS SHIRTS, BASG FULL LENGTH SL	REGISTRATION 103906	06/24/76 ES, BELTS AND 06/24/76 YOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS & ATS, JACKETS, FROM ALL KINDS 10/23/74 HIRTS, BLOUSES,	ARISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS 211097 108836 BERMUDA SHORTS	02/04/65 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58 S, RICS 01/06/76	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG (45929CA (45500CA (45600CA
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES ULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOOOS AS PER U.S. ANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & OVERCOATS & TO JOHN HENRY - LADY MANHATTAN - DRESS SHIRTS, BASO FULL LENGTH SL	REGISTRATION 103906 REGISTRAT	06/24/76 EYOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS, FROM ALL KINDS 10/23/74 HIRTS, BLOUSES, LAY SHORTS, SKI	ARISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS 211097 108836 BERMUDA SHORTS RTS, PAJAMAS	02/04/65 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58 S, RICS 01/06/76	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG) (45929CA) (45500CA) (45600CA) (45490CA)
SUITS, TAILLEU HALVES, GLOVES BULGARIA LADY MANHATTAN 25 - MANHATTAN - GOODS AS PER U.S. CANADA AMANDA - ARTICLES OF WEARI OUTER SHIRTS & OVERCOATS & TO JOHN HENRY - LADY MANHATTAN - DRESS SHIRTS, BASO FULL LENGTH SL	REGISTRATION 103906 REGISTRAT	06/24/76 EYOUNG WOMEN ERS, JACKETS, FROM ALL KINDS 10/23/74 HIRTS, BLOUSES, LAY SHORTS, SKI	ARISTS, TIES, BANDS, PYJAMAS, 4330 4372 222828 PARTICULARLY TROUSERS 111632 SLACKS, TROUSERS 211097 108836 BERMUDA SHORTS RTS, PAJAMAS	02/04/65 02/04/65 03/15/65 09/02/77 09/26/58 S, RICS 01/06/76	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45499BG (45929CA (45500CA (45600CA (45490CA

- PAGE 5 -

		ganganda se	A REMAINS TO LIKE			
MANHATTAN DATUMA OUT			TMDA30682	03/29/87	REGISTERED	(4549
- HOSIERY, BATHING SUITS	_ · · ·		.=			
MANHATTAN	NA .	04/12/12	THDA17004	05/04/12	REGISTERED	(4552
- BLOUSES, SKIRTS, ATHLE						
PAÑTS OR WALKING SH MANHATTAN CLUB			ANDKERCHIEFS, NEC	CTIES		
- CLOTHING, NAMELY SHIRT	648997	01/17/90			PENDING	(4552
MANSCO	3		107/2/107	85 .88		
- UNDERWEAR; CLOTHING			103/24487	05/09/19	REGISTERED	(4553
MANSPORT	427085	07/07/79	3/1754	07 (24 (00		
- SHIRTS	427003	07/07/78	241356	03/21/80	REGISTERED	(4749
NEW ASPECTS	479617	12/16/81	276078	01/28/83	DECICTEDED	4/710
- WEARING APPAREL, NAMEL		· -			REGISTERED	(47190
S	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	co, ranto, oar	iis, there is any	VC31		
PETERS & ASHLEY	588505	07/22/87	355280	05/05/89	REGISTERED	(45591
- LADIES WEAR, NAMELY, B	LOUSES, TOPS, VE			02,03,0,	REGISTERED	(43200
SHORTS, JACKETS & D		• •				
PLYFLEX	531950	11/20/84	310325	01/10/86	REGISTERED	(4558/
- ELECTRICAL WIRE-SLITIN	G KIT, COMPRISIN	G INSULATING PA	DS, TAP	• •		,,,,,
E AND SOLVENT SOAKE	D CLOTH					
SILKESSENCE	497642	01/19/83	298719	01/04/85	REGISTERED	(47137
- WOMEN'S CLOTHING, NAME	LY, BLOUSES, SKI	RTS AND PANTS				
GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	146955	01/22/90	335195	05/16/90	REGISTERED	(45500
HENRY JOHN	08891	10/05/82	270976	01/06/83	REGISTERED	147144
25 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISH	MENT & COMMERCIA	L ESTABLISHMENT	•	31,737,02		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
INTREPID BY MANHATTAN	138689	08/28/89	349,744	12/06/89	REGISTERED	(46160
25 - MEN'S SHIRTS						
JOHN HENRY	N/A		266927	09/02/82	REGISTERED	(45495
25 - CLOTHING						
JOHN HENRY	18734	07/04/83	276754	08/09/83	REGISTERED	(45600
25 - CLOTHING						
JOHN HENRY, JR.	08890	10/05/82	270975	01/06/83	REGISTERED	(47141
25 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISH						
LADY MANHATTAN	80267-A	02/02/59	228.211	02/25/80	REGISTERED	(45517
25 - CLOTHING	0000/	10.405.483		04.04.07		
LORD HENRY JOHN	08896		270980	01/06/83	REGISTERED	(4/14)
25 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISH				01/17/07	DECISTEDED	//7170
LORD JOHN 25 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISH	08888 HENT & COMMERCIA	10/05/82	271218	01/13/83	REGISTERED	(47 130
	MENI & COMMERCIA 08895	10/05/82	27097 9	01/06/83	REGISTERED	147143
LORD JOHN HENRY 25 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISH		• • •		01/00/03	REGISTERED	(41.143
25 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISH MANHATTAN	HERT & COMMERCIA		279354	11/02/83	REGISTERED	(45499
25 - CLOTHING				, 52, 53		
MANHATTAN	47321-A	05/07/53	283252	03/02/84	REGISTERED	(45499
		* -			-	
24 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISH	MENT, COMMERCIAL	ESTABLISHMENT				
24 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISH 16 - N/A	MENT, COMMERCIAL	ESTABLISHMENT				

produkteri. 19 19. – 18 18. i Barania (h. 1914).				The state of the s		11HE: 13:27:
TRADEMARK	APPLN# F	ILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
35 - AN OFFICE FOR THE IMP	ORTATION, EXPORT	ATION AND REF	RESENTATION (OF ALL		
CLASSES OF ARTICLES	AND PRODUCTS.					
39 - DISTRIBUTION SERVICES	}					
MANHATTAN	209718	06/02/92	394995	10/21/93	REGISTERED	(45499CL3)
- COMMERCIAL ESTABLISHMEN	T (ALL CLASSES)					
MANHATTAN	N/A		298201	06/28/85	REGISTERED	(45499CL4)
20 - N/A						
MANHATTAN	147303	01/25/90	35520 2	05/16/90	REGISTERED	(45522CL0)
25 - SHOES						
MR. JOHN HENRY	08893	10/05/82	270978	01/06/83	REGISTERED	(47146CLO)
25 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISHM	ENT & COMMERCIAL	ESTABLISHMEN	IT			
MR. JOHN HENRY	08892	10/05/82	270977	01/06/83	REGISTERED	(47146CL1)
25 - INDUSTRIAL ESTABLISHM	IENT & COMMERCIAL	ESTABLISHMEN	IT	•		
CHINA						
	28873	00 /00 /05	2/80/7	01.70.404		4454650000
JOHN HENRY 53 - CLOTHING	20013	08/09/85	248947	04/30/86	REGISTERED	(45495CNO)
	1130	01/15/85	237337	. 11/15/05	DECICTEDED	//E/07eve>
LADY MANHATTAN 53 - CLOTHING	1130	01713763	631331	11/15/85	REGISTERED	(45497CNO)
	1133	01/15/85	237336	11/15/85	DECICTEDED	*/E5335005
MANHATTAN 53L - CLOTHING	1133	01713703	237330	11/13/63	REGISTERED	(45522CNO)
MANHATTAN & Two Triangle Logo	1132	01/15/85	237335	11/15/85	REGISTERED	(/5/00cHD)
53L - CLOTHING	, 1132	01713703	231333	11/13/63	REGISTERED	(45499CNQ)
MANHATTAN (new logo)	93016048	03/12/93			PENDING	(45592CN1)
16 - PENS, PENCILS, STATIC		-	R.			(433)2681)
MANHATTAN (new logo)	93016049	03/12/93			PENDING	(45592CN2)
25 - FOOTWEAR, SHOES, BOOT						(4JJ)LUIL)
MANHATTAN (new logo)	93016050	03/12/93			PENDING	(45592CN3)
34 - SMOKERS' ARTICLES, CI	GARETTE LIGHTERS					(,,
Two Triangle Logo	1131	01/15/85	2373343	11/15/85	REGISTERED	(45590CNO)
S3L - CLOTHING		. ,		.,,		(122700.110)
COLOMBIA						
DOCOMA	282553	03/03/88	53887	05/08/63	REGISTERED	(45909C00)
24 - CLOTHS & FABRICS IN (SENERAL; KNITTED	FABRICS; TABL	E LINEN &			
UNDERLINEN						
DOCOMA	282553	03/03/88	53888	05/08/63	REGISTERED	(45909C01)
25 - READY MADE CLOTHING; TRIMMING MATERIALS;	-	_	•			
JOHN HENRY	261101	09/29/86			PENDING	(45495C00)
25 - CLOTHING						
LADY MANHATTAN			42604	01/08/59	REGISTERED	(45497coo)
24 - FABRICS, CLOTHING & 1	EXTILES IN GENER	AL				
LADY MANHATTAN	296588	12/21/88	42605	01/08/59	REGISTERED	(45497CO1)
25 - WEARING APPAREL FOR F	IEN & WOMEN					
MANHATTAN			81282	03/14/74	REGISTERED	(45522co0)
40 -						
MANHATTAN			81283	03/14/74	REGISTERED	(45522CO1)
39 -						

- PAGE 7 -

	SERVICE CONTRACTOR OF THE SERVICE CONTRACTOR		James D. Jam			
TRADEHARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG# R	EG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
MANHATTAN	59474	05/14/58	42608	01/08/59	REGISTERED	(455220
18 - WEARING APPA	AREL IN LEATHER, BELTS, W	ALLETS, ETC.		0.,00,5,	NEGIO / ENES	(4)32240
MANHATTAN	59474	05/14/58	42607	01/08/59	REGISTERED	(455220
14 - JEWELRY				01/00/57	REGISTERES	(433220
MANHATTAN	59474	05/14/58	42606	01/08/59	REGISTERED	(455220
3 - SOAPS, LOTION	NS, CREAMS & TOILETRIES I	N GENERAL		01/00/37	REGISTERED	(427666
MANHATTAN			7056	09/30/29	REGISTERED	/45522C
24 - TEXTILE ARTI	ICLES.			07,30,27	REGIGIERES	1433626
MANHATTAN			7056A	09/30/29	REGISTERED	(455220
25 - CLOTHING, IN	NCLUDING SHOES, BOOTS AND	SLIPPERS.		21,23,31		(433220
MANHATTAN			13693	04/19/41	REGISTERED	(455220
25 - CLOTHING				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		(-))
MANSCO	251563	10/25/60	48482	04/26/61	REGISTERED	(4553000
25 - CLOTHING						
MANSCO	251563	10/25/60	48481	04/26/61	REGISTERED	(4553000
24 - FABRICS AND	TEXTILES.			-		
MISS MANHATTAN	83496	09/10/63	56212	04/01/64	REGISTERED	(4561100
24 - FABRICS AND	TEXTILES.					
MISS MANHATTAN	N/A	09/10/63	56213	04/01/64	REGISTERED	(4561100
25 - CLOTHING, IN	NCLUDING SHOES, BOOTS AND	SLIPPERS.				
ONGO						
GOLDEN NEEDLE						
			6753	በራ /በደ /ፋስ	DECTEDER	//5/9000
GOLDEN NEEDLE			6753	04/08/60	REGISTERED	(4548900
- LADY MANHATTAN			6753 6754			•
•				04/08/60	REGISTERED	•
•						•
•						•
LADY MANHATTAN	` N/ A	05/06/88				(4549000
LADY MANHATTAN - DSTA RICA DOCOMA	N/A Ars & Readynade Clothing		6754 21831	04/08/60	REGISTERED	(4549000
LADY MANHATTAN - DSTA RICA DOCOMA			6754 21831	04/08/60	REGISTERED	(4549000
LADY MANHATTAN - DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL		FOR MEN, WOME	6754 21831	04/08/60	REGISTERED	(45490CC
LADY MANHATTAN DISTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63	6754 21831 N & CHILD 21832	04/08/60	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CC
LADY MANHATTAN DISTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING. 19052	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63	6754 21831 N & CHILD 21832	04/08/60	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CG (45909CR (47609CR
LADY MANHATTAN DISTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING. 19052	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63	6754 21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN.	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CC (45909CR (47609CR
LADY MANHATTAN DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING. 19052	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63	6754 21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN.	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490cg (45909cR (47609cR (45495cR
DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING. 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHI	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63	6754 21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490cg (45909cR (47609cR
DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING. 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHI	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63	6754 21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CG (45909CR (47609CR (45495CR
LADY MANHATTAN DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING FOR MADACO	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING. 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHI	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63	6754 21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74 05/24/61	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CG (45909CR (47609CR (45495CR
LADY MANHATTAN DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING FOR MADACO	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHI R WOMEN	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63	6754 21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74 05/24/61	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CG (45909CR (47609CR (45495CR (45497CR (45908CR
DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING FOR MADACO 25 - SHIRTS & CLO MANHATTAN	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHING WOMEN OTHING OF ALL KINDS	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63 NG FOR MEN WOM	21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956 24417	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74 05/24/61 06/30/65	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CG (45909CR (47609CR (45495CR (45497CR (45908CR
DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING FOR MADACO 25 - SHIRTS & CLO MANHATTAN	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHING WOMEN OTHING OF ALL KINDS 5247	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63 NG FOR MEN WOM	21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956 24417	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74 05/24/61 06/30/65	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490cc (45909cR (47609cR (45495cR (45497CR (45908CR
DOSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING FOR MADACO 25 - SHIRTS & CLO MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING AND	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHING WOMEN OTHING OF ALL KINDS 5247	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63 NG FOR MEN WOM	21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956 24417 31724	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74 05/24/61 06/30/65 02/16/37	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CC (45909CR (47609CR (45495CR (45497CR (45908CR
DOSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING FOR MADACO 25 - SHIRTS & CLO MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING AND MANSCO	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHING WOMEN OTHING OF ALL KINDS 5247	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63 NG FOR MEN WOM	21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956 24417 31724	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74 05/24/61 06/30/65 02/16/37	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490cg (45909cR (47609cR (45495cR) (45497CR) (45908CR
DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING FOR MADACO 25 - SHIRTS & CLO MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING AND MANSCO 25 - CLOTHING	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHING WOMEN OTHING OF ALL KINDS 5247	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63 NG FOR MEN WOM	21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956 24417 31724	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74 05/24/61 06/30/65 02/16/37	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CG (45909CR (47609CR (45495CR) (45497CR) (45908CR (45522CR (45518CR
DSTA RICA DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, COLL REN DRESS & PLAY 25 - SHIRTS, COLL JOHN HENRY 39 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING FOR MADACO 25 - SHIRTS & CLO MANHATTAN 25 - CLOTHING AND MANSCO 25 - CLOTHING	ARS & READYNADE CLOTHING 19052 ARS AND READYMADE CLOTHING WOMEN OTHING OF ALL KINDS 5247 D ACCESSORIES THEREFOR.	FOR MEN, WOME 07/04/63 NG FOR MEN WOM 02/16/37	21831 N & CHILD 21832 EN AND CHILDREN. 47956 24417 31724 5247	04/08/60 10/09/88 10/09/88 08/16/74 05/24/61 06/30/65 02/16/37 02/16/37	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45490CG) (45909CR) (47609CR) (45495CR) (45497CR) (45908CR) (45522CR) (45518CR)

- PAGE 8 -

TRADEMARK APPLN# REG DATE STATUS FILE DATE REG# MATTER# 25 - CLOTHING FOR MEN, WOMEN & CHILDREN AS FOLLOWS: KNIT & WOVEN UNDERWEAR HOSIERY, BATHING SUITS & SWEATERS **CYPRUS** - 1 10984 LADY MANHATTAN 12/07/67 B10984 12/07/67 REGISTERED (45490CYO) 25 -CZECHOSLOVAKIA LADY MANHATTAN 157125 06/24/64 REGISTERED (45490CSO) 25 - ALL ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN MANHATTAN 06/24/64 157126 06/24/64 REGISTERED (45499CSO) - ALL ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN DENMARK 918/1978 JOHN HENRY 02/24/78 3005/1978 09/08/78 REGISTERED (45495DKO) 25 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN 932/1960 LADY MANHATTAN 03/12/60 1592/1960 07/09/60 REGISTERED (454900KO) 25 - CLOTHING **MANHATTAN** 1315/53 06/09/53 1133/1955 06/25/55 REGISTERED (45499DKO) 25 - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS, & HIGH-GRADE UNDERWEAR, NAMELY, SHIRTS, DRAWERS, & UNION SUITS MADE OF TEXTILE MATERIAL 2580 06/11/74 MISS MANHATTAN 841/1975 02/21/75 REGISTERED (45611DKO) 25 - CLOTHING PRODUCTS DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 26389 JOHN HENRY 05/20/77 REGISTERED (45600D00) 02/22/73 REGISTERED (45497DOO) N/A 21483 LADY MANHATTAN 44 - DRESSES, HATA, FEATHERS, ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS, EMBROIDERY, LACES, BUTTONS, RIBBONS, ORNAMENTS FOR DRESSING, MODELS, PATRONS AND OTHER FASHION ARTICLES REGISTERED (45522D00) 06/09/76 12/03/36 NA 44 - SUITS; WEARING APPAREL & ARTICLES FOR SUITS; SHIRTS; UNION S UITS 3078 10/19/77 REGISTERED (45499D00) MANHATTAN INDUSTRIES, INC. 45 -MANKNIT N/A 03/06/73 21515 03/08/73 REGISTERED (47623DOO) 44 - DRESSES, HATS, FEATHERS, ARTIFICAL FLOWERS, EMBROIDERY, LACES, BUTTONS, RIBBONS, ORNAMENTS FOR DRESSING, MODELS, FASHION ARTICLES; REGISTERED (47625D00) 03/08/73 03/06/73 MANSPORT N/A 44 - DRESSES, HATS, FEATHERS, ARTIFICAL FLOWERS, EMBROIDERY, LACES, BUTTONS, RIBBONS, ORNAMENTS FOR DRESSING, MODELS, FASHION ARTICLES; **ECUADOR** PENDING (45473ECO) 012596 07/01/88 DOCOMA 25 - SHIRTS, SHORTS, PAJAMAS & CLOTHING IN GENERAL 1187/89 09/05/89 REGISTERED (45520ECD) 12596 DOCOMA

- PAGE 9 -

					TE: U7/08/93	11ME: 13:2/
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MATI	er#
25 •						
JOHN HENRY	N/A	07/18/84	52-93	07/18/89	REGISTERED	(45495ECO)
25 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT	SHIRTS FOR MEN	& WOMEN				
LADY MANHATTAN			988-85	· 03/12/85	REGISTERED	(45497ECO)
- ARTICLES OF WEARING A	PPAREL FOR WOMEN					
MANHATTAN			1567-92	01/16/87	REGISTERED	(45522ECO)
25 - WEARING APPAREL & D	RESS ACCESSORIES					
MANSCO	1545	06/27/85	2965	12/26/85	REGISTERED	(45518ECO)
25 - WEARING APPAREL & D	RESS ACCESSORIES					
EGYPT						
JOHN HENRY	80761	09/09/91			PENDING	(45495EGO)
25 - CLOTHING, INCLUDING , SHOES AND SLIPPE		SPORT SHIRTS F	OR MEN AND WOM	EN; BOOTS		
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	44033	01/04/68	44033	08/19/68	REGISTERED	(45517EG0)
25 - WEARING APPAREL FOR BLOUSES, SWEATERS, OUTER SHORTS AND C	BOWTIES, PAJAMA					
L SALVADOR			,			
DOCOMA			19113	03/19/71	REGISTERED	(45520SV0)
65 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIN SAME; LINENS & SAM			R MAKING			
JOHN HENRY	it for boilestic s	JE (J. 1. 1. J. 1. 1. J.	89	07/02/7 9	REGISTERED	(45600500)
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	APPARFI		•	0.,02,.,	REGIOTERES	(45000510)
LADY MANHATTAN	N/A	01/12/88	61/125	01/05/90	REGISTERED	(454975V0)
65 - LADIES WEAR	.,, .,	51, 12, 55	51, 12	0.,02,00		(15171515)
MANHATTAN			10616	08/19/63	REGISTERED	(45499SV0)
66 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIN	ıG					
MANHATTAN			52	08/28/79	REGISTERED	(45522 sv 0)
65 - ALL KINDS OF WEARIN	G APPAREL FOR PE	RSONAL USE				
68 - DRESS ACCESSORIES						
MANHATTAN	N/A		53	04/18/79	REGISTERED	(45542 SVO)
12 - LEATHER BELTS						
MANHATTAN JUNIOR			127	07/18/88	REGISTERED	(45907SVO)
65 -						
RITREA						
MANHATTAN			612	12/30/58	REGISTERED	(45499ERO)
39 - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS	SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE	SHIRTS, & HIGH-	GRADE UNDERWEA	R,		
NAMELY, SHIRTS, DRAW						
FINLAND						
LADY MANHATTAN	676/60	02/16/60	37285	10/31/61	REGISTERED	(45497F10)
25 - LADIES WEAR						
MANHATTAN	218/56	01/27/56	30566	10/20/56	REGISTERED	(45499F10)
PARIALIAN						

- PAGE 10 -

NAMELY, SHIRTS, DRAWER	S. & UNION SHITE	MADE OF TEXT!	IF MATERIAL		<u> </u>	
HAMELI / SAIRTS / PROPER	3, & ONTON SUITS	MADE OF TEXTS	LE MAIERIAL			
RANCE						
e i	039/04	05 100 100	4447430	05 /20 /99	DECLETERS	//F044=b
D.Q.	928491	05/20/88	1467428	05/20/88	REGISTERED	(45911FR
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING,	863903		1,564,576	06/26/87	REGISTERED	//5979cb
HARNESS HOUSE	003903	06/26/87	1,304,370	00/20/6/	KENTSTEKEN	(430/2FK
14 - N/A						
16 - N/A						
18 - N/A						
25 - N/A	H/A	12/13/83	1254084	12/13/83	REGISTERED	//E/00cm
LADY MANHATTAN	7/^	12/13/63	1234004	12/13/03	VEGISIEKED	(4349UFK)
25 -	990047	11 /3/ /97	1/7/02/	11/24/87	DECICTEDEN	//5/00co
LADY MANHATTAN	889967	11/24/87	1436924	11/24/01	REGISTERED	(4347UFK
3 - TOILETRY PRODUCTS	559741	DS /20 /04	1593673	05/23/90	REGISTERED	//5/99th
MANHATTAN Stylized	558361	05/28/80	6106761	03/63/70	NEGISIERED	(=3400FK
24 - N/A						
25 - SHIRTS	788381	11/20/85	1331720	11/20/85	REGISTERED	//5530ED
MANSCO	700301	11/20/03	1331720	11/20/63	REGISTERED	(43330FR
25 -						
ERMANY						
JOHN HENRY	27182/25Wz	08/16/77	973730	08/16/77	REGISTERED	(45495DE
25 - CLOTHING						
LADY MANHATTAN	M15083/3dWz	06/12/59	737474	06/09/60	REGISTERED	(45497DE
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	PPAREL FOR WOMEN	& YOUNG WOMEN	l			
MANHATTAN Stylized			169087	09/26/12	REGISTERED	(45488DE
25 - OUTER SHIRTS						
MANSCO	M17678/3D WZ	03/07/61	760,907	05/02/62	REGISTERED	(45530DE
24 - KNIT MATERIALS						
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	APPAREL					
MISS MANHATTAN	M39275/25Wz	06/13/74	935470	06/13/74	REGISTERED	(45870DE
25 - CLOTHING						
SERMANY EAST						
LADY MANHATTAN	W42644	05/19/65	633561	12/23/65	REGISTERED	(4549000
25 - SHIRTS						
GHANA						
MANHATTAN	9555	06/19/59	A9555	06/19/59	REGISTERED	(45499GH
38 - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS S SHIRTS, DRAWERS, & U	HIRTS, NEGLIGEE SH	IRTS, & HIGH-	GRADE UNDERWEAR,	•		
GREECE						
JOHN HENRY -	88759	04/14/88	88759	10/17/91	REGISTERED	(45495GR
JOHN HENRY - 25 - OUTER DRESS AND SPOR		•				
LADY MANHATTAN	24881	10/20/59	24881	10/20/59	REGISTERED	(45497GR

- PAGE 11 -

			<u>. *</u>		10. 07/08/93	11ME: 13:23:05
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG# REI	G DATE S	TATUS MATT	er#
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	G APPAREL FOR	WOMEN & YOUNG WOME	EN			
MANHATTAN	23677	10/22/58	23677	07/15/59	REGISTERED	(45499GRD)
25 - SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR						
MANHATTAN < {	27874	01/10/62	27874	01/10/62	REGISTERED	(45499GR1)
25 - KNITTED OUTER SHIR SWIM TRUNKS, HAND		SHORTS, SPORT SHI		ATERS,		
GUATEMALA						
DOCOMA			25067	06/08/72	REGISTERED	(45520GTO)
25 -			250/8	04 (00 (77)		
DOCOMA			25068	06/08/72	REGISTERED	(45520GT1)
24 -	2187-93	04/13/93			PENDING	(45495GT1)
JOHN HENRY 25 - OUTER DRESS AND SP					PENDING	(1)007700117
LADY MANHATTAN	N/A	03/02/61	12928/158/41	06/23/61	REGISTERED	(45490GT0)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHI KEIS, SKIRTS, PAN	NG, SHIRTS, BL			RT JAC		
MANHATTAN			4212	06/10/37	REGISTERED	(45499GT0)
25 - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS		GEE SHIRTS, & HIGH- MADE OF TEXTILE MAT				
GUYANA						
LADY MANHATTAN			5863A	10/01/64	REGISTERED	(45490GYD)
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARIN	G APPAREL FOR	WOMEN & YOUNG WOME	N, NAMELY, DRESS &			
SPORT SHIRTS, BLOU	SES, SWEATERS,	BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CAS	SUAL JACKETS, SKIRT	s		
MANHATTAN	K/A	12/30/36	1718A	08/23/37	REGISTERED	(45488GYC)
38 - SHIRTS, HIGH GRADE BATH ROBES, HANDKE	UNDERWEAR, PYJA RCHIEFS, SPORT	AMAS, NECKTIES, SWEAT COATS & BELTS FOR	TERS, BATHING SUITS PERSONAL WEAR	s,		
HAITI						
LADY MANHATTAN	NA	11/24/67	331/82	08/22/88	REGISTERED	(45497HTO)
25 - WOMEN'S CLOTHING						
MANHATTAN Stylized			137/73	04/20/85	REGISTERED	(45488HTO)
25 - WEARING APPAREL &	DRESS ACCESSO	RIES				
MANSCO			434/70	04/24/84	REGISTERED	(45530HTC)
25 - GARMENTS & ACCESS	ORIES THEREFOR					
HONDURAS						
2000			17915	02/18/71	REGISTERED	(45520HNC)
DOCOMA 25 - PIECE GOODS & ART	ICLES OF WEARI	NG APPAREL MADE TH				
JOHN HENRY			46413	07/08/86	REGISTERED	(45495HNC)
25 -			10502	09/29/61	REGISTERED	(45490HNO)
LADY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF WEARI	NG APPAREL FOR	WOMEN & YOUNG WOM	EN, NAMELY, DRESS &	ł		
SPORT SHIRTS.BLO	USES, SWEATERS,	BOW-TIES, PAJAMAS, C	ASUAL COATS, SKIRTS	S		
MANHATTAN	•		25370	12/06/78	REGISTERED	(45499HNO)
25 - BELTS						

- PAGE 12 -

		A		, - 1100 (00 000), 400		
NG KONG						
CELLINI (16)	B545/75	07/05/74	B545	07/05/74	REGISTERED	(45913HK)
25 - SHIRTS						
GOLDEN NEEDLE			61/1956	09/15/55	REGISTERED	(45500HK
25 - CLOTHING						
HARNESS HOUSE	1955/77	11/23/77	B1157	11/23/77	REGISTERED	(45872HK
25 - LEATHER BELTS						
JOHN HENRY	2295/1981	12/08/81	B2754/1982	08/15/81	REGISTERED	(45495HK
25 - MEN'S DRESS SHIRTS & COTTON & POLYESTER S	•	WOMEN'S SHIRTS	& WOMEN'S			
LADY MANHATTAN (Stylized)	1517/1967	05/08/67	1517/1967	12/22/67	REGISTERED	(45490HK
25 - ALL LADIES APPAREL						
MANHATTAN	2130/1977	12/15/77	B1181/1979	09/27/79	REGISTERED	(45499HK
25 - LEATHER BELTS						
MANHATTAN & Two Triangle Logo	150/1980	01/19/80	1671/1983	07/25/83	REGISTERED	(45499HK)
25 - SHIRTS, SOCKS, JACKET		, PYJAMAS, BEL	TS, BRIEFS			
VESTS, UNDERWEAR, SW				-		
MANHATTAN (Logo Form)	1856/91	03/21/91			PENDING	(45592HK
25 - WEARING APPAREL, NAME S, HOSIERY, PAJAMAS,			S, KNIT SHIRTS,	TROUSER		
MANHATTAN (Stylized)	308/1952	04/09/52	829/1952	11/29/52	REGISTERED	(45499HK
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING, RTS, UNDERSHIRTS, UN ORTS SHORTS, BATHING	ION SUITS, ATHL	ETIC DRAWERS,	UNDERSHORTS, WAL D HANDKERCHIEFS.	KING SHORTS,	SP	
TWO TRIANGLE LOGO	2780/1981	09/28/81	B1196/1984	06/11/84	REGISTERED	(45590HK
25 - LEATHER BELTS						_
TWO TRIANGLE Logo	609/1984	02/29/84	B2291/1984	11/09/84	REGISTERED	(45590HK
18 - WALLETS, MEN'S BAGS A						
TWO TRIANGLE Logo	2894/1988	05/17/88	1744/1988	06/25/90	REGISTERED	(45590HK
25 - LEATHER BELTS						
TWO TRIANGLES Logo	2894/88	05/17/88			PENDING	(45499HKI
25 - LEATHER BELTS						
INGARY						
LADY MANHATTAN	107915	06/19/64	107915	08/18/64	REGISTERED	(45490HU
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	PPAREL FOR WOME	N & GIRLS				
CELAND						
LADY MANHATTAN			321/1968	11/28/68	REGISTERED	(4549015)
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING / SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES				S		
MANHATTAN	71/1955	05/05/55	71/1955	05/05/55	REGISTERED	(4549915
			GRADE UNDERWEAR,			

INDIA

- PAGE 13 -

		5	91 (JAN 6) - 25 (S) - 27 (A 6) 60 (C) (A			
GOLDEN NEEDLE	191862	09/01/59	191862	08/09/60	REGISTERED	(455001
25 - DRESS & SPORT SH		· ·	ISES; UNDE			
RSHIRTS & UNDER	SHORTS; SWIM TRUNKS					
LADY MAN-O-HATTAN	202282	05/05/61	202282	07/10/62	REGISTERED	(458681
25 - ARTICLES OF WEAR		, WOMEN & CHILD	REN			
LADY MAN-O-MANHATTAN	202283	05/05/61	202283 -	05/05/61	REGISTERED	(458691
25 - ARTICLES OF WEAR						
MAN-O-HATTAN	202283	05/05/61	202283	05/05/61	REGISTERED	(459031
25 - ARTICLES OF WEAR	ING APPAREL FOR MEN	& WOMEN				
NDONES1A						
LADY MANHATTAN	3581	10/08/88	242446	11/21/88	REGISTERED	(454971
25 - LADIES CLOTHING						
MANHATTAN			174879	08/24/83	REGISTERED	(454881
25 - ALL KINDS OF SHI	RTS, COLLARS, PAJAM	AS, UNDERWEAR;	ALL KINDS OF			
CLOTHES MADE OF	WOVEN MATERIAL					
•						
RAN						
MANHATTAN			6408	10/06/89	REGISTERED	(454991
25 - ALL ARTICLES OF AND DRESS ACCES		LOTHING, WEARIN	G APPAREL			
24 - N/A						
RELAND						
LADY MANSCO	1059/61	09/01/61	63,624	01/10/63	REGISTERED	(455291
25 - ARTICLES OF WEAR	ING APPAREL FOR WOM	EN				
MANHATTAX	870517	12/24/65	B70517	12/24/65	REGISTERED	(463561
25 - ARTICLES OF WEAR	ING APPAREL					
MANSCO	1057/61	09/01/61	63,623	01/09/63	REGISTERED	(455301
25 - ARTICLES OF WEAR	ING APPAREL FOR WOM	EN				
SRAEL						
JOHN HENRY	47404	02/09/79	47404	02/09/79	REGISTERED	(454951
25 - OUTER CLOTHING &	SPORT SHIRTS FOR M	EN & WOMEN	•			
JOHN HENRY	61293	06/30/85	61293	03/18/90	REGISTERED	(459011
25 - WEARING APPAREL						
LADY MANHATTAN	18540	03/18/60	18450	03/18/60	REGISTERED	(454901
25 - CLOTHING FOR WOR	MEN & YOUNG WOMEN; E	XCLUDING BOOTS,	SHOES & SLIPPE	RS		
MANHATTAN	4426	11/23/36	4426	11/23/36	REGISTERED	(454991
38 - SHIRTS, HIGH GRAD						
BATH ROBES, HAI	IDKERCHIEFS, SPORT C	COATS & BELTS FO	R PERSONAL WEAR	t		
MANSCO			4427	11/23/36	REGISTERED	(455301
INNES						

ITALY

			the contract of the contract o	, a vigoropia (° 11. 1575), ratava se noma (°	TATUS MAT	
	A contract of a contract was a first section was a first section of the contract of the contra			a para na pangangan na mangangan		
GOLDEN NEEDLE	18144C/80	03/21/80	375552	03/21/80	050:07505	
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH				03/21/60	REGISTERED	(45500)
HARNESS HOUSE	20742C/77	10/18/77	354823	06 (70 (06		
18 - N/A	201426/11	10/10/11	JJ402J	05/30/85	REGISTERED	(458721
•						
25 - N/A	4/0436/07	01/19/07	/15170			
LADY MANHATTAN	16812C/83	01/18/83	415130	04/14/86	REGISTERED	(454901
3 - TOILETRY PRODUCTS	404470400					
LADY MANHATTAN	18143C/80	03/21/80	375551	03/21/80	REGISTERED	(454901
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH			.=:_=			
LADY MANHATTAN	22622C/84	10/17/84	434887	10/17/84	REGISTERED	(454901
25 -						
MANHATTAN	16776C/82	01/13/82	405680	02/17/86	REGISTERED	(455221
24 - N/A						
25 - N/A						
MANHATTAN Stylized	18310C/84	03/14/84	427645	05/23/86	REGISTERED	(454881
25 - CLOTHING						
MANSCO	16775C/82	01/13/82	405679	01/13/82	REGISTERED	(455301
24 - TEXTILE ARTICLES				•		
25 - CLOTHING						
MANSCO	23732 C/86	05/12/86	543132	05/12/86	REGISTERED	(455301
25 - CLOTHING						
25 - OUTER DRESS & SPO MANHATTAN	ORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, S 25/49	SKITS, SLACKS 06/15/61	8 NECKTIES B8748	06/15/61	REGISTERED	(45499J
25 - OUTER DRESS & SPO	ORT SHIRTS, SLACKS, UND	ERSHIRTS, UNDE	RSHORTS, ROBES,			
PYJAMAS, SWIM TRL	UNKA, NECKTIES, KNITTE	SHIRTS & SW				
•			EATERS			
- -	· ,		EATERS			
- -						
APAN GOLDEN NEEDLE	32185	11/02/59	563654	12/20/60	REG1STERED	(45500J
APAN .	32185	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE	563654 CORATION	12/20/60		
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76	563654 CORATION 1455509	02/27/81	REGISTERED REGISTERED	
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS,	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76	563654 CORATION 1455509	02/27/81		
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDI	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76	563654 CORATION 1455509	02/27/81		
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDI	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SI	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76	563654 CORATION 1455509	02/27/81		(45495JI
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDITED APPAREL ACCESSOR	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SI RIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR),	02/27/81 FABRIC	REGISTERED	(45495JI
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDE APPAREL ACCESSOR	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SI RIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR),	02/27/81 FABRIC	REGISTERED	(45495JI
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDIT APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JI
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDIT APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS LADY MANHATTAN	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JI (45495JI (45490JI
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDIT APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS LADY MANHATTAN 36 - ARTICLES OF WEARI LADY MANHATTAN	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184 ING APPAREL FOR MEN AND 32201/76	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59 ND WOMEN 05/22/76	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223 567937	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82 03/20/61	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JI (45495JI (45490JI
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDIT APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS LADY MANHATTAN 36 - ARTICLES OF WEARI LADY MANHATTAN 17 - CLOTHINGS, FABRIC	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184 ING APPAREL FOR MEN AND 32201/76	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59 ND WOMEN 05/22/76	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223 567937	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82 03/20/61	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JI (45495JI (45490J (47395J
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDIT APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS LADY MANHATTAN 36 - ARTICLES OF WEARI LADY MANHATTAN 17 - CLOTHINGS, FABRIC MANHATTAN	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184 ING APPAREL FOR MEN AIR 32201/76 C APPAREL ACCESSORIES	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59 ND WOMEN 05/22/76 , BEDDINGS	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223 567937	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82 03/20/61 12/25/80	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JI (45495JI (45490J (47395J
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDE APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS LADY MANHATTAN 36 - ARTICLES OF WEAR! LADY MANHATTAN 17 - CLOTHINGS, FABRIC MANHATTAN 36L - OUTER SHIRTS, DE	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184 ING APPAREL FOR MEN AIR 32201/76 C APPAREL ACCESSORIES RESS SHIRTS, PAJAMAS	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59 ND WOMEN 05/22/76 , BEDDINGS	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223 567937	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82 03/20/61 12/25/80	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JI (45495JI (45490J (47395J (45488J
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDIT APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS LADY MANHATTAN 36 - ARTICLES OF WEARI LADY MANHATTAN 17 - CLOTHINGS, FABRIC MANHATTAN 36L - OUTER SHIRTS, DE	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184 ING APPAREL FOR MEN AI 32201/76 C APPAREL ACCESSORIES RESS SHIRTS, PAJAMAS 70/322/86	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59 ND WOMEN 05/22/76 , BEDDINGS & COLLARS 07/07/86	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223 567937 1466760 167177 2176185	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82 03/20/61 12/25/80 02/10/25	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JI (45495JI (45490J (47395J (45488J
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDE APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS LADY MANHATTAN 36 - ARTICLES OF WEAR! LADY MANHATTAN 17 - CLOTHINGS, FABRIC MANHATTAN 36L - OUTER SHIRTS, DE MANHATTAN 21 - PERSONAL OUTFITTE	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184 ING APPAREL FOR MEN AI 32201/76 C APPAREL ACCESSORIES RESS SHIRTS, PAJAMAS 70/322/86 INGS, BUTTONS, BAGS, F	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59 ND WOMEN 05/22/76 , BEDDINGS & COLLARS 07/07/86 POUCHES, JEWE	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223 567937 1466760 167177 2176185	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82 03/20/61 12/25/80 02/10/25	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JI (45495JI (45490JI (47395JI (45488JI (45488JI
GOLDEN NEEDLE 36 - CLOTHING, TOWELS, JOHN HENRY 17 - CLOTHING (EXCLUDIT APPAREL ACCESSOR JOHN HENRY 21 - BELTS, BANDS, URS LADY MANHATTAN 36 - ARTICLES OF WEARI LADY MANHATTAN 17 - CLOTHINGS, FABRIC MANHATTAN 36L - OUTER SHIRTS, DE	32185 , BUTTONS AND PINS FOR 17811 ING SWEATERS, SHITE SIRIES, AND BEDDINGS N/A SES, PASS CASES, ETC. 32184 ING APPAREL FOR MEN AI 32201/76 C APPAREL ACCESSORIES RESS SHIRTS, PAJAMAS 70/322/86	11/02/59 R PERSONAL DE 03/25/76 HIRTS, UNDERW 11/02/59 ND WOMEN 05/22/76 , BEDDINGS & COLLARS 07/07/86	563654 CORATION 1455509 EAR, NIGHTWEAR), 1545223 567937 1466760 167177 2176185 ELS AND THE LIKE	02/27/81 FABRIC 10/27/82 03/20/61 12/25/80 02/10/25 10/31/89	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45495JF (45495JF (45490JI (47395JI (45488JI

- PAGE 15 -

TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
17L - HOSIERY, SO	CKS. GLOVES. ETC.					***************************************
MANHATTAN	97,657/89	08/30/89			PENDING	//E/80 to/>
4 -	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				FERDING	(45488JP4)
MANHATTAN 💉	,		863495	07/02/70	PEGISTEREN	(45522JP1)
17L - CLOTHING				01, 02, 10	WEGI STERED	(433223P1)
MANHATTAN	32200/76	05/22/76	1457956	03/31/81	BECISTEREN	(45542JP0)
17L - CLOTHING, FA	ABRIC APPAREL ACCESSORIE	S AND BEDDING		55,51,51	REGISTERED	(43342470)
MANHATTAN (New Logo)		10/09/89			PENDING	(45522JP2)
24L - TOYS, DOLLS						(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
MANHATTAN CLUB	814/84	01/11/84	2331616	08/30/91	REGISTERED	(45521JP0)
17L - CLOTHING, FA	ABRIC APPAREL ACCESSORIE	S AND BEDDINGS	•			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
MISS MANHATTAN	20001/83	03/09/83	1898081	10/28/86	REGISTERED	(45870JP0)
17 - LADIES' WEAR						•
KENYA	-					
INTREPID	23966	06/20/77	23966	06/20/84	REGISTERED	(46160KED)
	WEARING APPAREL AND PART	ICULARLY OUTER	DRESS AND			(101001120)
SPORT SHIRTS	S					
JOHN HENRY	23965	06/20/77	23965	12/10/77	REGISTERED	(45600KED)
25 - ARTICLES OF N	WEARING APPAREL AND PART	ICULARLY OUTER	DRESS AN			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
LADY MANHATTAN	20191	04/13/73	20191	04/13/73	REGISTERED	(45497KEO)
25 - CLOTHES & CLO	OTHING MATERIALS & ALLIE	D ARTICLES FOR	WOMEN & CHILE	DREN		
MANHATTAN	20190	04/13/73	20190	04/13/73	REGISTERED	(45522KEO)
25 - ALL GOODS IN	THE CLASS EXCEPT BOOTS,	SHOES & SLIPP	ERS			
KUWAIT						
LADY MANHATTAN	N/A	10/18/61	112	10/18/61	REGISTERED	(45490KWO)
25 - ARTICLES OF	-	10, 10, 01		(0) (0) 0		(454) ORWO,
MANHATTAN	51	09/10/61	51	09/10/61	REGISTERED	(45522KW0)
25 - ARTICLES OF S	- -	07, 10, 0.	•	0,, 10,0.	KLU101CHLD	(433EERHO)
LEBANON						
MANHATTAN			36536	01/08/79	REGISTERED	(45499LB0)
	DRESS SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE S FOLLOWS: SHIRTS, DRAWER:					
LESOTHO						
LADY MANHATTAN			1415	04/21/83	REGISTERED	(45490LS0)
	WEARING APPAREL FOR WOME	N AND YOUNG WO		,,		
	D SPORTS SHIRTS, BLOUSES					
MANHATTAN and Design		- 	LS/M/91/010	26 03/26/58	REGISTERED	(45499LSO)
25 - SHIRTS, PYJA	MAS, UNDERSHIRTS/SHORTS. SIERYBELTSBLOUSES.		EATERS, NE		. <u>.</u>	
-						

LIBERIA

- PAGE 16 -

TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS HATI	ER#
MANHATTAN	N/A	06/30/89	3789/135	07/03/89	REGISTERED	(45522LRO)
- OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS S						
DERWEAR; SHIRTS, D	RAWERS, & UNION S	SUITS MADE OF T	EXTILE			
£ £						
ALAVI						
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	B303/59	02/03/59	B303/59	02/03/59	REGISTERED	(45517HWO)
25 - CLOTHING INCLUDING	BOOTS, SHOES & SI	LIPPERS FOR LAD	IES			
MANSCO			142/62	01/30/62	REGISTERED	(45530MWO
25 -						
MAL AYA						
LADY MANHATTAN	M/38353	08/24/62	M/B38353	08/24/62	REGISTERED	(45490YA0
25 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT	SHIRTS, BLOUSES,	, SKITS, SLACKS	& NECKTIES			
MANHATTAN	M/38352	08/24/62	M/B38352	08/24/62	REGISTERED	(45499YA0
25 - SHIRTS & UNDERCLOTH	ING					
MALAYSIA						
JOHN HENRY	MA/2551/87	06/19/87			PENDING	(45495MY0
25 - CLOTHING FOR MEN &	WOMEN					
MANHATTAN	60874	10/14/72	M/60874	10/14/72	REGISTERED	(45542MY0
25 - KNIT UNDERWEAR AND						
MANSCO	M/60873	10/14/72	M/60873	10/14/72	REGISTERED	(45518MYO
25 - KNIT UNDERWEAR & CU RUNNING OR TRACK P						
MAURITIUS			•			
LADY MANHATTAN	N/A	12/20/74	75	12/20/74	REGISTERED	(45497MUO)
- CLOTHING & CLOTHING P		ARTICLES OF W	EARING APPAREL,			
INCLUDING BOOTS, S						
MANHATTAN & 2 Triangle Desi	gn N/A	07/01/75	223	07/01/75	REGISTERED	(45699MU0
25 - Clothes & clothing	material & allied	d articles for	men, including			
boots, shoes & sli	ppers					
MEXICO						
JOHN HENRY	245543	02/18/85	312757	10/01/85	REGISTERED	(45495MX0
52 - COSMETIC & PERFUMER	Y PRODUCTS					
JOHN HENRY	160684	02/01/80	251336	09/18/80	REGISTERED	(45901MX0
5 - NAPKINS FOR INCONETS	, SANITARY BELTS					
18 - HANDBANGS						
25 - CLOTHING						
10 - MEDICAL GLOVES						
21 - RUBBER GLOVES						
9 - PROTECTIVE CLOTHING	047051	07 (00 (07	20200/	09/05/83	REGISTERED	/45407MYN
LADY MANHATTAN	213854	03/08/83	292094	07/03/03	VEGISIEKED	(454511MA
39 - CLOTHING, ESPECIALI YOUNG WOMEN	LY ARTICLES OF WE	AKING APPAKEL I	FUR WUTTER &			

- PAGE 17 -

			<u> </u>		01700773	1186: 13:28:
TRADEMARK	APPLN# FIL	E DATE	REG# REG	DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
MANHATTAN 42 - HANDKERCHIEFS			37962	11/16/37	REGISTERED	(45522MX0)
MANHATTAN			63237	08/16/50	REGISTERED	//EE320044
25 - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHIN	G (EXCEPT PROTECTIV	E CLOTHING			KEGISTERED	(45522HX1)
MANHATTAN	(2.000	, L CLOTHING	20656	03/17/22	REGISTERED	//SE220073
39L - CLOTHING			20070	03, 11, 22	REGISTERED	(4552 2MX3)
MANHATTAN (New Logo)	27975	02/28/69	150836	08/15/69	REGISTERED	(45592100)
39 - MEN'S WEAR						(49372166)
MANHATTAN (Stylized)	121146	08/26/91	417113	06/25/92	REGISTERED	(45522)0(2)
25 - CLOTHING AND HEADWEA	R					
MANHATTAN and Design	156426	11/16/79	2504 59	08/29/80	REGISTERED	(45499HXO)
39 - CLOTHING, ESPECIALLY		FS, UNDERWE	AR, STOCKI			
NGS, SOCKS & IN GEN	ERAL HOSIERY.					
SALVATION					NOT MAILED	(49014MXO)
-						
AMIBIA (S.W. AFRICA)						
00	85/0974	10/09/85	B85/0974	10/09/85	DECIPTEDED	//EEO(#40)
DQ 25 - CLOTHING, HEADGEAR,	• • •		·		REGISTERED	(45596NAO)
GOLDEN NEEDLE	4636/59	07/02/59	4636/59	07/02/59	REGISTERED	(45489NAD)
25 - CLOTHING	4030/37	0.,02,3,	4030/37	01702739	REGISTERED	(42409880)
MANHATTAN	5747/62	03/01/62	5747/62	03/01/62	REGISTERED	(45499NAO)
25 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS 2	_ *					,
MANSCO	5747/62	03/01/62	5747/62	03/01/62	REGISTERED	(45530NAO)
25 - CLOTHING						
ETHERLANDS ANTILLES						
MANHATTAN			1009	06/11/36	REGISTERED	(45499ARA)
- WEARING APPAREL & DRES	S ACCESSORIES		1007	00, 11, 30	REGIOTERED	(434777110)
EN ZEALAND						
000044	67565	11/21/60	67565	09/18/61	REGISTERED	(45520N20)
DOCOMA 25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING		• -		077.1070.	REGIOTERED	(4332020)
UNDERSHORTS, & PYJA						
FORUM	97547	07/20/71	97547	07/20/71	REGISTERED	(46065NZO)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING						
GOLDEN NEEDLE	61035	11/28/57	61035	11/28/57	REGISTERED	(45500NZ9)
25 - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS	FOR MEN & WOMENN, S	SLACKS & WALI	CING SHORTS FOR ME	N		
& WOMEN, SKIRTS, BLOU	ISES, UNDERSHIRTS & L	JNDERSHORTS,	SWIMTRUNKS & NECKW	EAR		
JOHN HENRY	176473	12/10/87	176473	12/10/87	REGISTERED	(45600NZO)
25 -						
LADY MANHATTAN	117953	12/17/86	117953	12/17/86	REGISTERED	(4551/NZU)
25 - ARTICLES OF WOMEN'S		64.45.45	0/370	06 447 47	0001075055	//5/00u763
MATTAH	84278	06/13/67	84278	06/13/67	REGISTERED	(434YYNZU)
25 - SHIRTS	F040/	05 /30 /5 /	059104	05/28/56	REGISTERED	(45400H71)
MANHATTAN	58196	05/28/56	B58196	UJ/ CO/ 30	KEGISIEKEG	(727)7611
25 - SHIRTS	64814	10/15/59	64814	10/15/59	REGISTERED	(45530NZO)
MANSCO	U40 14	10/13/37		, ,		

- PAGE 18 -

			·		AIE: 07/08/93	TIME: 13:28	:5
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE	STATUS MAT	TER#	
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIN							
MANTRIM	72766	03/06/63	72766	07/08/64	REGISTERED	(47626NZO)	
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	G						
nicaragua							
RICANAGON							
DOCOMA	13255	01/20/81	13255C.C.	09/29/81	REGISTERED	(45520N10)	
25 - CLOTHING						(122201170)	
DOCOMA			23389	10/09/70	REGISTERED	(45520NI1)	
24 -							
JOHN HENRY	IOMER		8.166 C.C.	03/09/78	REGISTERED	(45495N10)	
25 - CLOTHING FOR MEN & I LADY MANHATTAN	NOMEN		11125				
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	S FOR WOMEN & YOUR	IG UOMEN	11125	07/03/61	REGISTERED	(45490NIO)	
MANHATTAN	J TON WORLD I TOO	is work	3144	02/17/77	0501075050	417100	
25 - CLOTHING & ACCESSOR	IES FOR DRESSING		3.44	02/17/37	KEGISTERED	(45499N10)	
NIGERIA							
GOLDEN NEEDLE	N/A	08/09/89	12265	10/20/41	DECLETEDES	4455000000	
38 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	•			10/20/61	KEGISTEKED	(45500NGO)	
LADY MANHATTAN	666/61/2	10/20/61	12264	11/27/62	REGISTERED	(45497NGO)	
25 - WOMEN'S CLOTHING				.,,,,,,,	REGISTERED	CODRICE	
MANHATTAN Stylized	568/61/3	09/04/61	12348	09/04/61	REGISTERED	(45488NGO)	
38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	APPAREL					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
NORWAY							
LADY MANKATTAN	69289	03/14/60	56557	12/16/60	REGISTERED	/45400µnn\	
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	APPAREL FOR WOMEN	& YOUNG WOME!	¥			(434701100)	
MANHATTAN	7,264	05/08/20	7,264	05/08/90	REGISTERED	(45499NOO)	
25 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS 2	5						
MISS MANHATTAN	119048	06/10/74	92371	12/12/74	REGISTERED	(45611NDO)	
25 - SHIRTS, SKIRTS & OUT	ER SHORTS AS WELL	AS DRESSES FO	OR WOMEN				
PAKISTAN							
LADY MANHATTAN	21146	06/18/60	32849	06/18/60	REGISTERED	(45490PK0)	
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING		• •		33, 13, 33	KCG151CKC5	(434707807	
MANHATTAN			8447	10/06/56	REGISTERED	(45499PK0)	
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	, WEARING APPAREL	& DRESS ACCES	SSORIES			•	
PANAMA							
DOCOMA	940	09/06/65	10158	10/17/67	REGISTERED	(45520pan)	
25 -	- · -	,,	, 	. 52 1. 7 51		(422CAL MA)	
JOHN HENRY			22747	10/04/78	REGISTERED	(45495PA0)	
25 - CLOTHING FOR MEN & W	OMEN						
LADY MANHATTAN -	6478	11/23/61	7344	03/15/62	REGISTERED	(45490PA0)	
39 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	FOR WOMEN & YOUN	G WOMEN					
MANHATTAN			3432	12/24/40	REGISTERED	(45488PA0)	

- PAGE 19 -

	Case Co.		*:				: 07
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#		TATUS MAT	TER#	
25 - CLOTHING, OUTER SHIRTS	, DRESS SHIR	TS, COLLARS AND	PAJAMAS			73.000	
MANHATTAN	440432	07/19/78	23092	03/08/79	REGISTERED	(45522PAO)	
25 - CLOTHING, FOOTWEAR AND	HEADWEAR				2.1.20	(43322170)	
MANSCO 66			3128	12/20/38	REGISTERED	(45530PAO)	
- KNIT UNDERWEAR & CUT & S	SEWN UNDERWEA	R, ARTICLES OF C	CLOTHING			(122001710)	
PARAGUAY							
JOHN HENRY	12984	09/18/91	152312	03/09/92	REGISTERED	(45495PYO)	
25 - CLOTHING, INCLUDING BO	OOTS, SHOES A	ND SLIPPERS.					
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized			157341	09/28/92	REGISTERED	(45517PYO)	
25 - ALL GOODS IN THE CLASS	5						
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized			157343	09/28/92	REGISTERED	(45517PY1)	
24 - ALL GOODS IN THE CLASS	5						
MANHATTAN	3910	03/16/92	156881	10/13/92	REGISTERED	(45488PYO)	
25 - CLOTHING							
MANHATTAN	2936	04/04/89	135031	07/13/89	REGISTERED	(45499PYO)	
25 - CLOTHING							
MANSCO			157342	09/28/92	REGISTERED	(45518PYO)	
25 - READY MADE CLOTHING OF	ALL KINDS,	ACCESSORIES & TR	IMMINGS F				
OR THE SAME, TIES, ET	rc.						
MANSCO			159314	12/09/92	REGISTERED	(45518PY1)	
24 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS 24							
<u>PERU</u>							
LADY MANHATTAN	159350	09/29/89	26526	09/29/84	REGISTERED	(45517PEO)	
25 - WEARING APPAREL FOR WO	MEN AND YOUNG	WOMEN, NAMELY	DRESS AND SPO	ORT			
SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEA	TERS, BOW TIE	S, ETC.					
MANHATTAN			12000	08/02/77	REGISTERED	(45499PEO)	
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	•						
MANHATTAN Stylized	138159	05/03/88	18100	09/06/83	REGISTERED	(45488PEO)	
25 - CLOTHING, INCLUDING BO	OOTS, SHOES &	SLIPPERS					
PHILIPPINES							
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	p-3 642	07/17/80	R-2,533	10/20/80	REGISTERED	(45517PHQ)	
- ARTICLES OF WEARING APPA	-		,,,,,	10, 20, 00	NEGIO I ENED	(
- ARTICLES OF WEARING APPA	R-5556	05/11/89	R-738	03/22/89	REGISTERED	(45488PHD)	
- SPORT SHIRTS, PAJAMAS, A		• •		93/22/09	ACGISTERED	/asamu uni	
- SPURI SHIKIS, PAJAMAS, R		11/27/89	51949	12/19/91	REGISTERED	(45530PHD)	
	/1110~		31777	16/17/71	WEGIALFUED	, 70000 NO	
MANSCO 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR - HIRTS	70169 - UNDERSHITS,		TS.				
MANSCO 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR - HIRTS	·		TS.				
MANSCO 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR - HIRTS	·		ts. 44612	07/11/64	REGISTERED	(45490PLO)	
MANSCO 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR - HIRTS POLAND	- UNDERSHITS,	BRIEFS AND SHOR		07/11/64	REGISTERED	(45490PL0)	
MANSCO 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR - HIRTS POLAND LADY MANHATTAN	- UNDERSHITS,	BRIEFS AND SHOR		07/11/64 07/11/64	REGISTERED REGISTERED		

- PAGE 20 -

							11HC. 13.29:
TRADEHARK	AP	PLN# FI	LE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MATI	ER#
PORTUGAL						•	
LADY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES	OF CLOTHING.	106011	06/25/60	163987	05/16/81	REGISTERED	(45490PT0)
MANHATTAN Stylize		N/A	03/26/87	140971	07/16/77	REGISTERED	(45488PT0)
•	ERSHIRTS, MEN'S		RS & MEN'S	UNION SUIT	31, 1 3 , 11	NEO! O' ENED	(43400710)
PUERTO RICO			·				
JOHN HENRY		N/A	05/31/77	20988	09/28/77	REGISTERED	(45600PR0)
39 - ARTICLES	OF WEARING APPA	REL FOR MEN AN	D WOMEN				•
LADY MANHATTAN		15692	10/08/68	15692	01/27/69	REGISTERED	(45490PRO)
	OF WEARING APPA			•			
MANHATTAN	•			1361	04/28/22	REGISTERED	(45522PRO)
25 - KNIT & WO	VEN UNDERWEAR,	HOSIERY, BATHI	NG SUITS &	SWEATERS			
MANHATTAN Stylize	d 'S & DRESS SHIRT	'S		168	10/13/11	REGISTERED	(45488PRO)
MANSCO				610	05/14/19	REGISTERED	(45530PR0)
- UNDERWEAR,	NAMELY, SHIRTS,	DRAWERS & UNI	ON SUITS				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ROMANIA							
LADY MANHATTAN		1748	02/07/90	21,270	02/09/90	REGISTERED	(45517R00)
25 - Manhattan		1748	02/07/90	21,269	02/09/90	REGISTERED	(45502000)
25 -		1140	02,01,10	2.,20,	02,07,70	KEG107EKED	(43372800)
CALINI ADADIA							
SAUDI ARABIA							
JOHN HENRY		14629	10/06/91	255/23	10/06/91	REGISTERED	(45495SAO)
•	INCLUDING OUTE AND SLIPPERS.	R DRESS AND SP	ORT SHIRIS	FOR MEN AND WO	MEN; BOOTS		
SEYCHELLES							
LADY MANHATTAN				1259	04/11/73	REGISTERED	(45490SCO)
25 - CLOTHES &	CLOTHING MATER	RIAL & ALLIED A	RTICLES	4350	0/ /44 /77	0001075050	//E/00cc03
MANHATTAN			TICLES	1258	04/11/73	REGISTERED	(43499560)
25 - CLOTHS &	CLOTHING MATER	IAL & ALLIED AN	(IIICLES				
SINGAPORE							
CELLINI		S/856741	01/11/73	S/B56741	01/11/73	REGISTERED	(45913SGO)
	R BEING ARTICLES	S OF CLOTHING & S/1015/88	03/10/88	B1015/88	03/10/88	REGISTERED	(45600SGO)
JOHN HENRY 25 - SHIRTS, 1	TIFS & RFLTS	5, 10 15, 00	-3, .0,00	2.0,2,00	,,		· -
MANHATTAN		s/73874	12/06/77	8738374	12/06/77	REGISTERED	(45499SGO)
	LOTHING), LEATH	ER JACKETS					
MANHATTAN		56028	10/13/72	s/5602 8	10/13/72	REGISTERED	(45542SGO)

- PAGE 21 -

			11 12 1		0,700,73	TIME: 13:29:
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
25 - UNDERWEAR AND SPOR			•			
MANSCO	56027	10/13/72	S/56027	10/13/72	REGISTERED	(45518SGO)
25 - UNDERWEAR, SHIRTS	, PANTS, DRAWERS (CLOTHINGS) & PI	/JAMAS			
OUTH AFRICA						
D.Q (STYLIZED)	82/7622	09/29/82	82/7622	10/30/84	PECISTEDEN	(49577ZAO)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH	ING			10,00,01	REGISTERES	(473/12N0)
D.Q (STYLIZED)	93/1972	03/12/93			PEND ING	(49577ZA1)
42 - RETAIL, WHOLESALE,	, MARKETING, DISTRI	BUTION AND SUF	PLY SERVICES	S OF ALL		(47517241)
KINDS AND DESCRIP	TIONS, INCLUDING S	SUCH SERVICES F	RELATING TO	THE CLOTHING AND		
FOOTWEAR INDUSTRE	IES, CLOTHIES SHOPS	, BOUTIQUES AN	D OUTFITTERS	; FASHION DESIGN		
AND INFORMATION S	SRVICES.					
DOCOMA	- 69/5948	12/10/69	69/5948	12/10/69	REGISTERED	(45520ZA0)
25 - CLOTHING, INCLUDIA	IG OUTER DRESS; SPO	ORT SHIRTS; UND	ERSHORTS			
)Q	876/1681	03/31/76	B76/1681	03/31/76	REGISTERED	(45596ZA1)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH	ING					
QUIPMENT & Design	80/7144	10/31/80	80/7144	10/31/80	REGISTERED	(47105ZA1)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH	ING, INCLUDING BOOT	S, SHOES & SLI	PPERS & P	-		
ARTS & ACCESSORIE	S FOR THE AFORESAL	D				
ACQUES HENRI	B76/5202	10/13/76	B76/5202	10/13/76	REGISTERED	(46491ZAO)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH			SHIRTS F			
OR MEN & WOMEN; E	BOOTS, SHOES & SLIF					
OHN HENRY	B75/5206	09/30/75	B75/5206	09/30/75	REGISTERED	(45495ZAO)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH			SHIRTS FO			
•	COTS, SHOES & SLIPP					
OHN HENRY	82/0651	01/28/82	82/0651	01/28/82	REGISTERED	(45495ZA1)
25 - CLOTHING INCLUDING		ORT SHIRTS FOR	MEN & WOME			
N; BOOTS, SHOES &		04 434 450	50.11.00	** *** ***		
ADY MANHATTAN	59/1129	04/21/59	59/1129 	04/21/59	REGISTERED	(45490ZA0)
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARIN				05.04.47		
ADY MANHATTAN	67/2098	05/24/67	67/2098	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(4549UZA1)
25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE		0. (22 (42	/2 /04 7 5	00.04.43		
ADY MANSCO	62/0175	01/22/62	62/0175	08/01/62	REGISTERED	(45529ZAU)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHI		05/2/ (47	47/2007	05 12/ 147	2501675258	*******
MANHATTAN	67/2097	05/24/67	67/2097	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(45499ZAU)
25 - CLOTHING	/ DDE /EE	12/21/55	/ 005 /EE	17/21/55	DECICEEDED	********
AANHATTAN	4085/55	12/21/55	4085/55	12/21/55	REGISTERED	(45522ZAU)
25 - SHIRTS & UNDERWEAF		10/30/81	81/8298	10/30/81	REGISTERED	(45542740)
4ANHATTAN 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING	81/8298		61/0276	10/30/61	REGISTERED	(4))42270}
MANHATTAN DQ TRADITIONALS		01/30/81	881/0571	01/30/81	REGISTERED	(45595740)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH				01,30,01	REGISTERED	(43373200)
	R61/2114	12/04/61	R61/2114	12/04/61	REGISTERED	(45907ZAO)
ANHATTAN JUNIOR 25 - BOY'S SHIRTS	NO 1/ E 1 1 4	, 07, 01	.01,2114	.2,04,01		(
	62/0007	01/02/62	62/0007	01/02/62	REGISTERED	(45530ZAO)
MANSCO 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH	•	5,,52,52	J2, 3001	31, 32, 32		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
MARC HENRI	B76/5222	10/15/76	876/5222	10/15/76	REGISTERED	(465762A0)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTH	•	•		,,		
OR MEN & WOMEN;		.	•			
MISS MANHATTAN	67/2099	05/24/67	67/2099	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(45611ZA0)
ILLER INSTITUTE COM	,		. = - • •	=+=-+		•

					(TE. 07/08/93	11ME: 13:29	:32
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE	STATUS MAT	ER#	
25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CL	OTHING						
NATURE KNIT BY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	B77/2000	05/13/77	B77/2000	05/13/77	REGISTERED	(46988ZAO)	
THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	B76/5047	10/01/76	876/5047	10/01/76	REGISTERED	(46989ZA0)	
THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN	82/7623	09/29/82	82/7623	09/29/82	REGISTERED	(46989ZA1)	
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING VENETIAN BY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	84/3892 INCLUDING FOO	04/27/84 Twear: Parts & A	84/3892 CCESSOR-	04/27/84	REGISTERED	(47013ZAO)	
1ES FOR THE FOREGOIN		·					
SOUTH KOREA							
CUSTON LIMITED and Korean Cha	nr 82-4496	05/17/82	89160	02/24/83	REGISTERED	(49318KRO)	
45L - WORKING CLOTHES, SKI		RT, SPORT SHIRT,		• •	ACC. C. C.	(4)310000	
PANTS, BLOUSE, PAJAR							
CUSTOM LTD. BY MANHATTAN 45L - CLOTHING	9034843	11/29/90			PENDING	(48052KRO)	
GOLDEN NEEDLE AND KOREAN CHAP		11/24/82	89161	02/24/83	REGISTERED	(49319KRO)	
45L - WORKING CLOTHES, SKI							
PANTS, BLOUSE, PAJAR							
JOHN HENRY	2800/80	04/12/80	71919	09/19/80	REGISTERED	(45495KR1)	
45 - CLOTHING	- 00-32/20	11/06/90	233526	03/04/92	REGISTERED	145495 rpn)	
JOHN HENRY in Korean Characte 45L - FORMAL WEAR, TROUSE					REGISTERED	(43473KKU)	
TS, HALF COATS, JUME					Р		
ANTS, CASUAL PANTS,							
, WHITE SHIRTS, SPO							
- (PLUS GOODS ADDED 9/14	92, SEE FILE)						
LADY MANHATTAN + 2 TRIANGLES		02/28/84	108378	12/26/84	REGISTERED	(47140KRO)	
45 - SKIRT, SWEATER, SHIR		ORT-SHIRT, UNDER	SHIRT, SWIF	MMING SUIT,			
SOCKS, BUTTONS, HAND						//507/VD05	
LADY MANHATTAN and Design	88-17612	08/06/88			PENDING	(45874KRO)	
45 - CLOTHING	00 17/17	00/04/08	191260	05/09/90	REGISTERED	(45874KR1)	
LADY MANHATTAN and Design 45 - CLOTHING	88-17613	08/06/88	171200	03/04/40	REGISIENES		
LADY MANHATTAN and Design	88-17611	08/06/88			PENDING	(45874KR2)	
45 - CLOTHING Manhattan Club	88-29640	12/31/88	198262	08/14/90	REGISTERED	(45521KR0)	
45L - SPORTSHIRTS, PAJAMAS		WEAR, HOSTERY, OUT	ERSHIRTS, DI	RESS SHIRTS,			
UNDERWEAR, JACKETS, S							
- (PLUS GOODS ADDED 9/14							
MANHATTAN/SALANT	88-29639	12/31/88	198261	08/14/90	REGISTERED	(47096KRO)	
45L - SPORTSHIRTS,PAJAMAS UNDERWEAR,JACKETS,S			ERSHIRTS, D	RESS SHIRTS,			
- (PLUS GOODS ADDED 9/14							
PETERS & ASHLEY	87-14197	07/21/87	167756	02/02/89	REGISTERED	(45588KRO)	
45 - BLOUSES, TOP COATS, & DRESSES -	VESTS, SWEATER	RS, PANTS, SHORTS	, JACKETS	·			
Two Triangle Logo	85-12453	07/24/85	148272	12/09/87	REGISTERED	(45590KRO)	
45L - BUSINESS SUITS INCL	UDING 19 ITEMS	S					

TRADEMARK /	IPPLN#	FILE DATE	REG# R	EG DATE	STATUS MAT	TER#
OUTH WEST AFRICA						
DQ 67	85/0974	10/09/85			B#118 #118	
25 - CLOTHING, HEADGEAR; FOO	=		ES FOR THE		PENDING	(45596W
AFOREGOING	•					
LADY MANHATTAN			5162/60	11/05/60	REGISTERED	(45490W
25 - CLOTHING, INCLUDING BOO	TS, SHOES & SLI	IPPERS; BIBS	FEEDERS	,,	ACGISTERED	(434708
MANHATTAN	85/0867(SWA)	09/03/85	85/0867(SWA)	09/03/85	REGISTERED	(45499u
25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOT	S, SHOES & SLI	PPERS				(, , , , , , , ,
MANHATTAN	5747/62	03/01/62	5747/62	03/01/62	REGISTERED	(45499W
25 - ALL GOODS IN THE CLASS						•
MANSCO	5748/62	03/01/62	5748/62	03/22/62	REGISTERED	(45530W
25 - ALL GOODS IN THE CLASS						
DVIET UNION						
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized			29602	11/24/64	REGISTERED	(45517s
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APP	AREL					
MANHATTAN	93372	02/17/82	71588	02/17/82	REGISTERED	(45542si
25 - CLOTHING						
MANHATTAN Stylized			29603	11/24/64	REGISTERED	(4548851
25 - CLOTHING						
PAIN						
JOHN HENRY	949046		949046	05/27/82	REGISTERED	(4549589
25 - CLOTHING						
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	1287626	11/29/88	1287626	03/05/90	REGISTERED	(45517ES
24 - SHEETS, PILLOW CASES AN						
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	1287625	11/29/88	1287625	04/05/90	REGISTERED	(45517ES
18 - WALLETS AND PURSES						
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	522581	01/13/67	522581	10/27/76	REGISTERED	(45517ES
25 - CLOTHING FOR MEN, WOMEN		04.47.47	F22F44			
MANHATTAN	N/A	01/13/67	522580	07/26/71	REGISTERED	(4552ZE\$
25 - CLOTHING FOR MEN, WOMEN			1207427	07 (05 (00	0501075050	*********
MANHATTAN (New Logo)	1287624	11/29/88	1287624	03/05/90	REGISTERED	(4227ZES
14 - SHEETS, PILLOW CASES & 1	1287623	11/29/88	1287623	04/05/90	REGISTERED	//5502F6
MANHATTAN (New Logo) 18 - WALLETS & PURSES	120/023	11/29/00	1201023	04/03/90	REGISTERED	(4))7263
MANHATTAN and Design	1119905	10/10/85	1119905	02/05/87	REGISTERED	(45499FS
25 - CLOTHING	1117703	10, 10, 05	1117703	02,03,01	REGISTERES	(4247720
MANHATTANE	N/A	07/06/67	432642	07/06/67	REGISTERED	(47674ES
25 - CLOTHING		, ,	-			
MANHATTANI			432643	07/06/67	REGISTERED	(47606ES
25 - CLOTHING						
RI LANKA						
LADY MANHATTAN	28,913	03/16/67	28,913	03/16/67	REGISTERED	(45490LK
25 - LADIES WEAR, NAMELY, DR	•		•			

- PAGE 24 -

988888 - Wille-1880 8808 (35. 30 1 1 L2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	erita en		01/00/93	TIME: 13:29	7:4
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE	TATUS MAT	TER#	
SHIRTS, SPORT SHO MANHATTAN	RTS, SLACKS OF DI	FFERENT LENGTHS 05/21/85	5, SCARVES 49307	05/21/85	REGISTERED	(45499LKO)	
25 - ALL ITEMS OF CLOTH	ING, INCLUDING BO	DTS, SHOES & SE	.IPPERS		- TOTAL	(43477680)	
runan							
SUDAN							
LADY MANHATTAN			12905	12/21/70	REGISTERED	(45490SD0)	
25 - LADIES WEAR, NAMEL	•	•					
SHIRIS, SPURI SHOW	RTS, SLACKS OF DI	FFERENI LENGINS	12904	12 (24 (76			
25 - MENS WEAR, NAMELY,	DRESSES, SKIRTS.	BLOUSES. DRESS		12/21/70	REGISTERED	(45490SD1)	
	CKS OF DIFFERENT I			,			
SURINAME							
JOHN HENRY	N/A	05/30/79	10081	06/08/79	REGISTERED	(45600SRO)	
- OUTER DRESS & SPORT	SHIRTS FOR MEN & V	OMEN					
LADY MANHATTAN 25 - WOMEN'S CLOTHING			6305	04/01/69	REGISTERED	(45497SRO)	
MANHATTAN and Design			1039	12/05/36	REGISTERED	(45499SRO)	
- ARTICELS OF WEARING	APPAREL WITH ACCES	SSORIES		.2,03,30	KEDIG / EKED	(43477380)	
SWAZILAND							
LADY MANHATTAN			82/1959	12/30/59	REGISTERED	(45490szo)	
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	G APPAREL FOR WOME	IN & YOUNG WOME		10 /17 /50		447400000	
25 - SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR			44/1958	10/13/58	REGISTERED	(45488SZ0)	
MANHATTAN	5/1959	03/26/58	R5/1959/(SA)	03/26/58	REGISTERED	(45499SZQ)	
25 - CLOTHING						***************************************	
SWEDEN							
HARNESS HOUSE	1158/70	03/12/70	132412	08/14/70	REGISTERED	(45872SEO)	
25 - BELTS IN THE NATURE	OF TROUSER SUPPO	RTS & SKIRT SU	PPORTS				
LADY MANHATTAN	3326/59	10/16/59	101814	01/12/62	REGISTERED	(45490SEO)	
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIN	IG FOR LADIES		27214	AE /10 /3A	2501075054	//E/00000	
MANHATTAN 25 - "OUTER SHIRTS, DRES	CO CHIDTS AND COLL	APC#	23216	05/18/20	REGISTERED	(45488SEU)	
MISS MANHATTAN	2779/74	06/11/74	149268	11/15/74	REGISTERED	(45611SEQ)	
25 - CLOTHES	2,7,7,1		,	.,, .,, .,		(130111020)	
SWITZERLAND							
LADY MANHATTAN	1430	04/01/60	311410	03/13/80	REGISTERED	(45490CHO)	
25 -			7446:7				
MANHATTAN			311865	05/09/80	REGISTERED	(45499CHO)	
25 - CLOTHING	u /A	10/15/36	285287	10/15/76	REGISTERED	(45530と40)	
MANSCO - 25 - KNIT UNDERWEAR & CL	N/A IT & SEVN UNDERWEA		203201	10/15/16	VERISIEVER	(43330010)	
MISS MANHATTAN	3193	06/18/74	274498	02/13/75	REGISTERED	(45611CHO)	
www. restrict Cost	- · · · ·	• · ·					

- PAGE 25 -

25 - CLOTHING FOR WOMEN	AND GIRLS					
<u>rria</u>						
e ¿						
MANHATTAN - VARIOUS KINDS OF READ	4/297 Y MADE CLOTHES &	03/02/49 PARTS THEREOF	6222	05/17/79	REGISTERED	(454995)
<u>atwan</u>						
LADY MANHATTAN			38442	12/01/69	REGISTERED	/45407TU
38 - CLOTHING						(4547118
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	(67)17546	11/15/78	112771	04/01/79	REGISTERED	(45517TW
SOL - WALLETS, HANDBAGS,	BRIEF CASES, ATT	ACHE CASES & S	MALL LUGGAGE I	TEMS.		
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	(67)10910	07/24/78	109048	01/01/79	REGISTERED	(45517TW
71L - LEATHERS & LEATHER OF.	PRODUCTS NOT OTH	ERWISE CLASSIF	IED, & IMITATI	ONS THERE		
MANHATTAN 38 - CLOTHING			11421	01/01/81	REGISTERED	(45488TW
MANHATTAN (Chinese Characte	ers)		44659	01/01/71	REGISTERED	(45868TH
38 - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHI LONGING IN THE CLO	NG, COLLARS, CUFFS	& ALL GOODS PR	OPERLY BE	, , , , ,		(1000)
MANHATTAN (Chinese Characte			11421	01/01/61	REGISTERED	(45848TU
38 - ALL KINDS OF SHORT		S,LONG COATS,R	AIN COATS			(1500011
WOOL SWEATERS, WORK						
MANHATTAN (Chinese Characte	-		37380	04/15/41	REGISTERED	(45868TW
36 - SOFT SHIRTS, DRESS S	HIRTS, PAJAMAS, HIG	H GRADE UNDERW	EAR, SHIR			
TS, DRAWERS & UNIO	N SUITS MADE OF T	EXTILE MATERIA	L			
MANHATTAN and Design	(66) 13315	12/16/77	99677	06/01/78	REGISTERED	(45499TW
71L - LEATHER & LEATHER THEREOF.	PRODUCTS NOT OTHE	RWISE CLASSIFI	ED, & IMITATION	NS		
MANHATTAN and Design	(67)17545	11/15/78	112770	04/01/79	REGISTERED	(45499TW
50L - WALLETS, HANDBAGS, GE ITEMS	BRIEF CASES, ATT	ACHE CASES & S	MALL LUGGA			
MANHATTAN and Design	N/A	07/02/74	72948	12/31/74	REGISTERED	(45499TW
44L - CLOTHES, COLLAR &	SLEEVE					
MANHATTAN and Design	78-12727	03/24/89	470,583	12/16/89	REGISTERED	(45499TW
85L - MAILS NEEDLES, PIN RINGS	S, LOCKS, IRON CH	AINS, PIPE JOI	NTS & KEY			
MANHATTAN and Design	78-12726	03/24/89	468804	12/01/89	REGISTERED	(45499TW
81L - SMOKING ARTICLES,	ATCHES & LIGHTERS	, INCLUDING CI	GARETTE CASES.			
MANSCO			37381	04/15/41	REGISTERED	(45530TW
36 - UNDERWEAR; SKIRTS;S & WOMEN	WEATERS; BATHING S	UITS;SPORT COA	TS FOR MEN			
PETERS & ASHLEY	(76)38819	07/20/87	396276	04/01/88	REGISTERED	(45588TW
40 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMEL SHORTS, JACKETS, &		VESTS, SWEATER	S, PANTS,			
ANGANY I KA						

- PAGE 26 -

TRADEHARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	Tatus hat	TER#
ANGIERS						
MANHATTAN Stylized			R/7239	03/01/09	REGISTERED	(454881
5 - N/A						
16 - N/A						
24 - N/A				-		
25 - SHIRTS AND OUTERWEAR						
HAILAND						
JOHN HENRY	122761	03/05/82	84597	03/05/82	REGISTERED	(45600T
38 - SHIRTS						
JOHN HENRY and Man Head Design 37 - ALL GOODS IN THE CLASS	160169	10/31/86	110192	10/31/86	REGISTERED	(455841
JOHN HENRY and Man Head Design 38 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	148522	07/04/85	108400	07/04/85	REGISTERED	(455841
LADY MANHATTAN	35371	06/05/59	23527	01/04/63	REGISTERED	(454971
38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APP	PAREL FOR WOM	EN AND YOUNG WO			KEG101EKED	(434))
LY, DRESS AND SPORT SH						
M (Stylized)	216286	07/03/91	155647	01/27/92	REG1STERED	(484351
38L - WEARING APPAREL.	•					
MANHATTAN Stylized 38L - WEARING APPAREL	18408	05/03/52	15624	03/14/56	REGISTERED	(454881
RANSKEI						
DOCOMA	69/5948	12/10/69	69/5948	12/10/69	REGISTERED	(455201
25 - CLOTHING, INCLUDING OUT	IEK UKESS; SPI	UKI SHIKIS; UNU		12/10//0	250105505	4/5000
DOCOMA			69/5948	12/10/69	REGISTERED	(45909T
25 -	876/1681	03/31/76	974/1491	07 /71 /74	056167565	4155017
DQ	870/1001	03/31/16	876/1681	03/31/76	REGISTERED	(455961
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING JOHN HENRY	B75/5206	09/30/75	875/5206	09/30/75	DECIPTEDEN	//E400T
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APP			51373200	09/30/13	REGISTERED	(438001)
LADY MANHATTAN	59/1129	04/21/59	59/1129	04/21/59	REGISTERED	/4540nT
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APP		• •	-	04/21/3/	REGIOTERED	(4547011
LADY MANHATTAN	67/2098	05/24/67	 67/2098	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(4549011
25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOT				,,	,	
LADY MANSCO	62/0175	01/22/62	62/0175	08/01/62	REGISTERED	(45529T
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FO	-	· ·				. =- •
HANHATTAN	85/0828	09/13/85	85/0828	09/13/85	REGISTERED	(45499T
25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOT	IS, SHOES & S	LIPPERS		•		
MANHATTAN	959/58	03/26/58	959/58	03/26/58	REGISTERED	(45499T
25 -						
MANHATTAN	67/2097	05/24/67	67/2097	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(45499T
25 -						
MATTAHMAM	4085/55	12/21/55	4085/55	12/21/55	REGISTERED	(455221
25 - SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR						
MANHATTAN JUNIOR			R61/2114	12/04/61	REGISTERED	(459071
25 - BOY'S SHIRTS						

- PAGE 27 -

MANSCO 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HERRI B76/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5047 876	TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MACH HERRI B76/5222 10/15/76 B76/5227 10/21/76 B76/5247 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 B76/504	MANCCO	6270007	<u> </u>				
MARC HENRI 25-ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING DUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & VOWER; SINGES & SLIPPERS HISS MARMATTAN 67/2009 05/24/67 67/2009 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45676TK) 25-ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING THE MATURAL BY MANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46698TK) 25-ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING THE MATURAL BY MANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46698TK) 25-ARTICLES OF CLOTHING DOCOMA 3589 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (46520TD) 36-OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR MOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYLAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DURA-BRITE 3590 04/01/66 3590 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TD) 36-OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR MOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYLAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS JOHN HENRY 14/622 03/14/84 14/622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TD) 36- UTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN HENRY 14/622 03/14/84 14/622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TD) 36- ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45600TD) 36- ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45409TRO) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN HANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45409TRO) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN HANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45409TRO) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN HANHATTAN 108/62 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45409TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAMERS & UNION SUITS DUGGNOWN LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (455090RD) 25- CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (455000RD) 25- CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGIST	•	02/000/	01/02/62	62/0007	01/02/62	REGISTERED	(45530TK0)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING DUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR NEW & LOWEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS HISS MAINATAIN 67/2099 05/24/67 67/2099 05/24/67 REGISTERED (456111EC) 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING TYLE HATURAL SP MAINATAIN B76/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46989TK0) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING TRINIDAD & TOBAGO DOCOMA 3589 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (45987TK0) 36 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PLYAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DUAR-ABITE 3590 04/01/66 3590 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TT0) 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PLYAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS JOHN HENRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (47600TT0) 36 - VERATING APPAREL LADY MAINATTAIN 2784 08/25/64 B2784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45400TT0) TUNISIA MAINATTAIN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45400TT0) TUNISIA MAINATTAIN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45400TR0) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MAINATTAIN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45400TR0) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MAINATTAIN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45400TR0) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MAINATTAIN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45400TR0) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MAINATTAIN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45400TR0) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MAINATTAIN 13313 05/04/73 8:556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45500GR0) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES MAINATTAIN 13313 05/04/73 8:557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45500GR0) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN WEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GR0) 26 - CMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN WEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GR0)	_	B76/5222	10/15/74	p74 /5333	10/15/76	DECIPTEDED	444574711
DISCRIPTION OF THE NUMBER; SHOES & SLIPPERS NISS MAINIATTAN 67/2099 05/24/67 67/2099 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45611TEC) 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING THE MATURAL BY MAINIATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46989TEC) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING TRINIDAD & TOBAGO DOCOMA 3589 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (45520TEC) 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & MOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYLAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DURA-BRITE 3590 04/01/66 3590 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TEC) 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & MOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYLAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS JOHN MENRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TEC) 38 - MEARING APPAREL LADY MAINTATIAN 2784 08/25/64 B2784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45640TEC) 38 - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 B2784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TEC) 38 - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TEC) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TEC) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TEC) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TEC) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TEC) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TEC) - CLOTHES SIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MECLICEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAMERS & UNION SUITS DIGNAME - COUTEN MENCE SHIPTS, MECLICEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAMERS & UNION SUITS DOCOMEN ENDED SHIPTS, MECCICEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAMERS & UNION SUITS		,			, 10713778	KEGISTERED	(403/61KU)
MISS MANNATTAN 67/2099 05/24/67 67/2099 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45699TRD 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTNING THE MATURAL BY MANNATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46989TRD 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING TRINIDAD & TOBAGO DOCOMA 3589 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (45520170 36 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & MOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, INDERSHORTS & PYLAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DURA-BRITE 3590 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TIO 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, INDERSHORTS & PYLAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS JOHN HENRY 14622 03/14/26 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (47600TIO 38 - ARTICLES FOR MOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYLAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN HENRY 14622 03/14/26 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL LADY MANNATTAN 2784 08/25/44 B2784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TRD 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRD 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & WOMEN - OUTER SHIRTS AND ATTERD KINGDOM LADY HANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45590060) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45500060) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEDICE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500060) 26 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN MEDD	•		. DACOS & SPORT	SHIKIS P			
25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING THE MATURAL BY MAUMATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46989TKG 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FINITIOAD & TOBAGO DOCOMA 3589 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (45520TIO 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SWORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DURA-BRITE . 3590 04/01/66 3500 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TIO 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SWORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR MOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN HERRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - WEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45499THO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45499THO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45499THO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45499THO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SRIRTS, NECLICEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRESS-SRIRTS, NECLICEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8:556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8:557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45520400) 25 - COWNELTE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 28 - COWNELTE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 28 - COWNELTE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 28 - COWNELTE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 28 - COWNELTE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626			05/24/67	67/2000	05/24/67	PEGISTEREN	//5411TV0>
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING TRINIDAD & TORAGO DOCOMA 3589 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (45520TID 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, LUNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DURA-BRITE 3590 04/01/66 3590 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TID 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS JOHN HENRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TID 38 - WEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45600TID 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISIA HANHATTAN EEBS. 347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45690TID) - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45690TID) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLICEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS JGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45697E0) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45592UGD) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES JRITTED KINGDOM GOLDEN WEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (455900GB) 26 - PIECE GOODS COLDEN WEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB) COLDEN WEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB) COLDEN WEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB)	25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CL	OTHING	33,41,41	0.,20,,	03,24,01	WEGI OT CALD	(43011110)
### TITINIDAD & TOBAGO DOCOMA 3589 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (45520110 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SKORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR HEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DURA-BRITE 3590 04/01/66 3590 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612110 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUDER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, DUDGESHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR HEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN HEMRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TID 38 - WERRING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45640TID 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN ***UNISIA** MANHATTAN EEB6.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45490TID 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN ***UNISIA** MANHATTAN EEB6.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45490TID 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN	THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN	B76/5047	10/01/76	B76/5047	10/01/76	REGISTERED	(4408QTrn)
DOCOMA 3589 04/01/66 3589 07/03/67 REGISTERED (45520TIO 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS O7/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TIO 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, GLOUSES FOR MOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS WOMEN, GLOUSES FOR MOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS WOMEN, GLOUSES FOR MOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN HEMPY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - VEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 B2784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TIO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN LUNISIA MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, WEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, WEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS SCANDA	25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING						(40,0)1,0)
38 - QUITER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, QUITER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DURA-BRITE 3500 04/01/66 3590 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TIO 38 - QUITER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, QUITER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN MENRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - WEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45640TIO TUNISIA MANHATTAN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45490TIO) TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TIO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TIO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45490TIO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, WEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, WEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, WEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES MINITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)	TRINIDAD & TOBAGO						
WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS, SHORTS DURA-BRITE 3590 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TIO 38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OLDERSHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMAS FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN HENRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - VEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISIA LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - OUTER SNIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45592UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD)	_		• •			REGISTERED	(45520110)
DURA-BRITE 3590 04/01/66 3590 07/03/67 REGISTERED (47612TIO 38 - OUTER PRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & STATES & SLACKS JOHN HENRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - WEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TIO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN HANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN HANHATTAN 70/68 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SNIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES WHANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45520UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN MEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - PIECE GOOOS GOLDEN MEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)							
38 - OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, OUTER SHORTS FOR MEN & WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PTJANSA FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN HEMRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TTO 38 - WEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 B2784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TTO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISTA MANHATTAN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAMERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGD) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45520UGD) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES WHITED KINGDOM GOLDEN MEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD)	WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR W	OMEN, UNDERSHOR	TS & PYJAMAS F	OR MEN, SKIRTS	S,SHORTS		
WOMEN, BLOUSES FOR WOMEN, UNDERSHORTS & PYJAMSA FOR MEN, SKIRTS & SLACKS JOHN HERRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TTO 38 - WEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TTO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISTA MANHATTAN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45499TNO) TUNISTA MANHATTAN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45520UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN MEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN MEEDLE 876672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)					•	REGISTERED	(47612110)
JOHN HENRY 14622 03/14/84 14622 04/30/90 REGISTERED (45600TIO 38 - WEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 B2784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TIO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN IUNISIA							
38 - WEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TO 38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45499TNO) - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, WEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45592UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN MEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN MEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)					S SLACKS		
LADY MANHATTAN 2784 08/25/64 82784 01/09/68 REGISTERED (45490TTO 38 - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN TUNISIA MANHATTAN - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERMEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497MGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522MGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN MEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN MEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)		14622	03/14/84	14622	04/30/90	REGISTERED	(45600710)
TUNISIA MANHATTAN E86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45499TNO) TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG MOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERMEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN MEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) GOLDEN MEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) GOLDEN MEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)		2224					
MANHATTAN EE86.347 11/29/86 REGISTERED (45499THO) - ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL **TURKEY** LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS ***UGANDA** LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES **UNITED KINGDOM** GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 26 - PIECE GOOOS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBC)		-	· · ·		01/09/68	REGISTERED	(45490110)
- ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING & ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 24 - PIECE GOOOS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBC)	TUNISIA						
TURKEY LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 24 - PIECE GOOOS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBC)				EE86.347	11/29/86	REGISTERED	(45499TNO)
LADY MANHATTAN 189/62 01/06/62 99281 01/06/87 REGISTERED (45490TRO) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, WEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 62662B 12/03/43 62662B 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 24 - PIECE GOOOS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBC)	- ALL KINDS OF CLOTHING &	ARTICLES OF WE	AKING APPAKEL				
- ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRD) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, MEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGD) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGD) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)	TURKEY						
MANHATTAN 7068 06/01/59 82102 06/01/84 REGISTERED (45499TRO) - OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGD) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 8557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGD) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)	LADY MANHATTAN	189/62	01/06/62	99281	01/06/87	REGISTERED	(45490TRO)
- OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHIRTS, NEGLIGEE SHIRTS & UNDERWEAR, AS FOLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UNION SUITS UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBC)	- ARTICLES OF WEARING APPA	AREL FOR WOMEN	& YOUNG WOMEN				
UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 24 - PIECE GOOOS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)	MANHATTAN	7068	06/01/59	82102	06/01/84	REGISTERED	(45499TRO)
UGANDA LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBI) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBZ)	- OUTER SHIRTS, DRESS-SHII	RTS, NEGLIGEE S	HIRTS & UNDERW	EAR, AS FOLLO	ous,		
LADY MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B.556 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45497UGO) 25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBD) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GBD)	SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UN	ION SUITS					
25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MATERIALS & ALLIED ARTICLES MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB1) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)	UGANDA						
MANHATTAN 13313 05/04/73 B557 05/04/73 REGISTERED (45522UGO) 25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB1) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)	LADY MANHATTAN	13313	05/04/73	B.556	05/04/73	REGISTERED	(45497UGO)
25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MATERIAL & ALLIED ARTICLES UNITED KINGDOM GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB1) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)	25 - CLOTHES & CLOTHING MA	TERIALS & ALLIE	D ARTICLES				
GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GBO) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB1) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)	MANHATTAN	13313	05/04/73	B557	05/04/73	REGISTERED	(45522UGO)
GOLDEN NEEDLE 626629 12/03/43 626629 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB0) 25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB1) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)	25 - CLOTHERS & CLOTHING MA	ATERIAL & ALLIE	D ARTICLES				
25 - COMPLETE ARTICLES OF CLOTHING GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB1) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)	UNITED KINGDOM						
GOLDEN NEEDLE 626628 12/03/43 626628 12/03/43 REGISTERED (45500GB1) 24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)			12/03/43	626629	12/03/43	REGISTERED	(45500GBO)
24 - PIECE GOODS GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)			49 407	(2//20	40.407.447	DECISES:	//EFAAAR#=
GOLDEN NEEDLE 878672 04/26/65 878672 04/26/65 REGISTERED (45500GB2)		626628	12/03/43	626628	12/03/43	KEGISTERED	(42200081)
	_ ·	070473	0/ /34 /45	979477	0/ /34 /45	DECISTERED	//SE00ce25
	GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	010012	04/20/03	010014	U4/60/03	KEGISTEKED	(3300002)

- PAGE 28 -

					77,007,73	11ME: 13:30:2
TRADEMARK	APPLW#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
HARNESS HOUSE	994237	06/26/72	B994237	06/26/72	REGISTERED	(45872G80)
25 - BELTS FOR WEAR						,,
MAN-OF-HATTAN	876810	03/11/65	876810	03/11/65	REGISTERED	(45902G80)
25 - SWIRTS & COLLARS FOR	SHIRTS					•
MANHATTAN UNIVERSITY ROW	898910	08/31/66	8898910	08/31/66	REGISTERED	(45905GBO)
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING						•
MANSCO			388772	02/28/19	REGISTERED	(45530GBO)
38 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	APPAREL					
HITED STATES						
AMANDA & Design	106,436	11/12/76	1,074,618	10/04/77	REGISTERED	(3S929USO)
25 - LADIES' BLOUSES OF FA	ABRICS OTHER 1	THAN WOOL				
AMBASSADOR	206,834	09/25/91			PENDING	(38617USO)
25 - WEARING APPAREL						- -
AMORELLA	320,380	07/23/81	1,214,089	10/26/82	REGISTERED	(30648USO)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMELY, ACKETS	BLOUSES, DRES	SSES, SKIRTS, PAN	TS, AND J			
AXXA	74/278,066	05/21/92			PENDING	/20200uets
025 - WEARING APPAREL AND			JEUFI RY		PENDING	(30290US1)
BORDERLAND	87,542	05/17/76	1,057,744	02/01/77	REGISTERED	(30433US0)
25 - OUTER SHIRTS AND BLOW	•	- *		02,01,17	REGISTERED	(30433030)
BRIGHTIQUE	98,446	09/01/76	1,067,258	06/07/77	REGISTERED	(30448USO)
25 - LADIES' OUTER SHIRTS	AND BLOUSES		• •			(50,,,555,,
CHIFFONE (Stylized)	88,274	05/24/76	1,065,342	05/10/77	REGISTERED	(30401USO)
25 - LADIES' SHIRTS AND BE	LOUSES					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
CLUB JOHN HENRY	74/278,067	05/21/92			PENDING	(39143USO)
025 - WEARING APPAREL						
Crest Design	480,919	03/14/45	416,729	09/25/45	REGISTERED	(36094USO)
39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING			TER SHIRTS			
, UNDERSHIRTS, SHORT	IS, JACKETS, S	WEATERS,				
CRICKET			940,547		REGISTERED	(38955U SO)
-	170 116	A7 .44 .4A	770 7/4			47/474
CUE	429,448	03/11/40	379,740	07/23/40	REGISTERED	(36139US0)
39 - OUTER SHIRTS	202 217	02/20/40	944 /20	45.45		470470×100-
CUSTOM LIMITED	292,213	02/28/68	861,420	12/03/68	REGISTERED	(301/9050)
25 - OUTER DRESS AND SPORT			861 73/		DECICIONS	/3540111c0>
D.Q. and design	291,756		861,734		REGISTERED	(33001030)
- DOCOMA	4,465	03/13/56	639,716	01/08/57	DECICTEDES	(31370Hen)
DOCOMA 25 - FABRIC SOLD ONLY IN 1	•		•	01/00/3/	REGISTERED	(31377030)
APPAREL - NAMELY, DE			er meaning			
DOCOMA	68,582		689,546	12/08/59	REGISTERED	(31431050)
24 - FABRIC SOLD ONLY IN	•		•	(2,00,0)	REGISTERES	(3,43,600)
APPAREL - NAMELY, SI						
DOUBLE TREAT					UNFILED	(39624USO)
025 - WEARING APPAREL AND	ACCESSORIES					
DURA-SMOOTH	226,655	08/27/65	819,135	11/22/66	REGISTERED	(30132US0)
39 - OUTER DRESS AND SPORT						
AJAMAS FOR MEN AND N	HOMEN, AND UND	ERSHORTS FOR MEN				
EDITION II	247,976	01/28/80	1,183,042	12/22/81	REGISTERED	(30565U\$Q)

- PAGE 29 -

			> :			11ME: 13:
TRADEMARK	APPLN# FI	LE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
25 - LADIES' SPORTSWEAR-NA USES	MELY, JACKETS, PA	NTS, SWEATER	S AND BLO			
FASHION LAND 25 - SHIRTS	681,291	08/27/87	1,493,217	06/21/88	REGISTERED	(36270050)
FEATHER FAILLE	357,076	03/29/82	1,239,527	05/24/83	BECLETERS	475544440
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMELY, SSES	•		• •	03/24/83	KEGIZIEKED	(35544US0)
FLAGSHIP	437,037	09/28/72	974,639	12/11/73	REGISTERED	(30271US0)
25 - DRESS, SPORT SHIRTS, COATS, OUTER SHORTS		ETS AND WEAT	HERPROOF	13, 11, 12		(30211030)
GOLDEN NEEDLE 25 - SPORT SLACKS, SHIRTS,	435,878	09/11/40	385,002	02/11/41	REGISTERED	(31360US0)
HARNESS HOUSE	167,257	04/22/63	766, 135	03/10/64	REGISTERED	(30206US0)
3 - TOILET KITS						
28 - WALLETS, POCKET SECRE 29 - WATCH STRAPS, SUSPEND		RD CASES, BI	LLFOLDS, KEY CAS	SE S		
HENRI JAMES 25 - WOMEN'S SHIRTS	495,310	08/17/84	1,350,753	07/23/85	REGISTERED	(30802USO)
INTREPID 25 - MEN'S SHIRTS	211 ,8 68	04/16/79	1,154,949	05/19/81	REGISTERED	(36033USO)
J.SETH	442,302	09/06/83	1,302,621	10/30/84	REGISTERED	(30731US0)
18 - SMALL LEATHER GOODS-N		ASSPORT CASE	S			
25 - NECKWEAR, SUSPENDERS		12/12/27	00/ 077	40.00.01		
JOHN HENRY 25 - OUTER DRESS AND SPORT	8,672	12/12/73	996,837	10/29/74	REGISTERED	(30316US0)
JOHN HENRY	299,189	03/02/81	1,219,981	12/14/82	REGISTERED	(30621US0)
18 - LUGGAGE	2,7,10,	03,02,01	1,217,701	12/14/02	REGISTERED	(30021030)
JOHN HENRY	467,109	02/24/84	1,320,443	02/19/85	REGISTERED	(30773US0)
9 - SUNGLASSES	-					•
JOHN HENRY	607,314	07/01/86	1,452,773	08/18/87	REGISTERED	(30947US0)
3 - COLOGNE						
JOHN HENRY EDITIONS	679,916	08/21/87	1,551,041	08/08/89	REGISTERED	(35542USO)
25 - SHIRTS, PANTS, KNIT T	OPS, SWEATERS AND	SKIRTS				
JOHN HENRY FOR WOMEN	607,428	07/01/86	1,452,774	08/18/87	REGISTERED	(30988USO)
3 - PERFUME AND COLOGNE						
JOHN HENRY LEGENDS					NOT MAILED	(39462USO)
KEY LARGO (Stylized)	235,083	12/22/65		01/17/67	REGISTERED	(30184US0)
25 - LADIES' AND GIRLS' DR				05 400 443	250107525	/7040EU00\
KEY LARGO (Stylized)	120,689	05/24/61	731,212	05/08/62	REGISTERED	(30185050)
25 - LADIES' AND GIRLS' SH	095,656	09/10/90	1,689,595	05/26/92	REGISTERED	/3750011501
KIDS MANHATTAN 25 - UNDERWEAR	075,030	07, 10, 70	1,007,575	03,20,32	REGISTERED	(313770307
KIMBERLY	215,549				PEND ING	(34577USO)
25 -	•					
KIPPER	301,032	06/21/68	862,455	12/24/68	REGISTERED	(35548USO)
25 - MEN'S TIES						
LADY BAYARD (Stylized) 25 - LADIES' AND GIRLS' DR	235,379 RESSES SHIFTS AND	12/28/65 SHIRT DRESS	822,913 ES	01/24/67	REGISTERED	(30180USO)
LADY MANHATTAN	186,873	02/17/64	807,019	04/12/66	REGISTERED	(30107USO)
3 - COLOGNE	100,010	,, ••	, - · -	3-7 (6) 60		

- PAGE 30 -

			~ :		TE: 0//08/93	7 TIME: 13:3	0:
TRADEHARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS HAT	TER#	
LADY MANHATTAN (Stylized) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARII	NG APPAREL FOR WOME			03/06/62	REGISTERED	(30077uso)	
	RT SHIRTS, BLOUSES,	•					
LADY MANHATTAN PLUS 25 - LADIES WEAR-NAMELY ACKETS AND VESTS	383,770 Y, TOPS, SHIRTS, BL	09/07/82 OUSES, SKIRTS	1,294,432 , PANTS, J	09/11/84	REGISTERED	(30686US0)	
LEJOUR 39 - OUTER SHIRTS	477,304	12/07/44	415,049	07/10/45	REGISTERED	(360960\$0)	
LIQUID SILK	428,287				PENDING	(35549US0)	
LIQUID SILK (NEW YORK STA	ATE)				NOT MAILED	(36936US0)	
M and Design	248,147	06/15/66	830,632	06/20/67	REGISTERED	(30147US0)	
25 - MEN'S DRESS AND BL		-		,,,,,,,,,,	ALGIGICALD	(3014/050)	
	IDER SHIRTS, SWETER						
MANFLAIR 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS	466,761 S	01/21/44	407,522	06/06/44	REGISTERED	(36097USO)	
MANFORM	344,791	12/11/33	328,624	10/01/35	REGISTERED	(36151U\$0)	
25 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS							
MANHATTAN 3 - MEN'S COLOGNE	186,872	02/17/64	807,359	04/19/66	REGISTERED	(30106US0)	
MANHATTAN (New Logo)	583,067	02/18/86	1,411,407	09/30/86	REGISTERED	(35592USO)	
25 - WEARING APPAREL, N HIRTS, TROUSERS,	IAMELY, DRESS SHIRT: HOSIERY, PAJAMAS, I						
MANHATTAN (Stylized)	444,507	06/13/41	397,414	09/08/42	REGISTERED	(31355USO)	
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARIN							
OMENNAMELY, SKI MANHATTAN (Stylized)	RTS, BLOUSES, SHIRT						
39 - OUTER SHIRTS, DRES	81,287	09/16/14	103,906	04/20/15	REGISTERED	(35488US0)	
	OLLOWS, SHIRTS, DRA		IIIII GRAD				
MANHATTAN (Stylized)	133,428	06/08/20	150,073	12/27/21	REGISTERED	(35522050)	
39 - CLOTHING FOR MEN, OVEN UNDERWEAR, H	WOMEN AND CHILDREN OSIERY, BATHING-SUI		WIT AND W	12, 21, 61		(3332200)	
MANHATTAN (Stylized)	503,301	06/05/46	429,687	05/13/47	REGISTERED	(36169USO)	
25 - NECKTIES	135,606	07/30/30	1/0 900	07 (00 (04			
MANHATTAN (Stylized) 39 - OUTER SHIRTS, DRES	•	07/30/20	140,890	03/29/21	REGISTERED	(36170050)	
MANHATTAN (Stylized)	363,934	04/18/35	328,541	10/01/35	REGISTERED	(36172USO)	
25 - NECKTIES	•		•			(5511250)	
MANHATTAN (Stylized)	109,565	03/14/18	124,019	12/31/18	REGISTERED	(36204US0)	
39 - OUTER SHIRTS, DRES							
MANHATTAN CLUB & DESIGN 025 - SPORTSHIRTS, SHIR JACKET	077,138 TS, SOCKS, JACKETS,	07/06/90 COATS, SLACK	1,674,323 S AND WIND-RES	02/04/92 SISTANT	REGISTERED	(37259USO)	
MANHATTAN POLO CLUB LOGO	038,820	03/15/90			PENDING	(36915USO)	
25 - CLOTHING INCLUDING NTS, SOCKS, HOSIE	OUTERWEAR, JACKETS		ATERS, PA			(20, 1000)	
MANKNIT	363,933	04/18/35	327,471	08/27/35	REGISTERED	(36133USO)	
25 - PAJAMAS, OUTER SHI	•	•	•				
MANROLD	490,199		421,579		REGISTERED	(36249US0)	

- PAGE 31 -

			<u>v.</u>			11ME: 13:30	: 2
TRADEHARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	ER#	
•							
MANSCO (SCRIPT)	277,376	12/29/28	258,030	06/25/29	REGISTERED	(35621080)	
25 - KNIT UNDERWEAR AN							
	ON SUITS, ATHLETIC D	RAWERS, ALSO					
MANSCO (Stylized)	345,603	01/03/34	312,228	04/24/34	REGISTERED	(35518USO)	
39 - KNIT UNDERWEAR AN							
•	N SUITS; ATHLETIC DR	-					
MANSCO (Stylized)	228,003	03/02/26	221,071	11/23/26	REGISTERED	(35530USO)	
39 - TEXTILE UNDERWEAR							
MANSCO (Stylized)	297,022	03/08/30	273,272	07/29/30	REGISTERED	(36174050)	
25 - KNIT UNDERWEAR AN		KWEAK, AS FULL	.OWS: SHIRIS,				
DRAWERS, ATHLETI		11/24/33	711 771	04 407 474			
MANSCO (Stylized) 25 - KNIT UNDERWEAR AN	344,103		311,771	04/03/34	REGISTERED	(36175USO)	
	PORT SHIRTS AND NEG						
MANSCO (Stylized)	336,569	04/08/33	305,643	08/22/33	0501075050	47/47/HOO	
25 - KNIT UNDERWEAR AN	•	• •	• -	00/22/33	KEGISIEKED	(36176050)	
	DRAWERS,A/K/A RUNN		•				
MANSCO (Stylized)	444,506	06/13/41	391,238	10/28/41	PECISTEREN	(36179USO)	
25 - ARTICLES OF WEAR!	•			10/20/41	KEG131EKED	(30179030)	
	IRTS, BLOUSES, SWEA						
MANSCO (Stylized-Straight		05/27/35	328,873	10/08/35	REGISTERED	(36177USO)	
24 - HANDKERCHIEFS	, 222, 12.	33, 31, 33		.0,00,00	NCO101ENED	(30111030)	
MANSCO and Design	87,478	06/21/15	106,644	10/26/15	REGISTERED	(36212USO)	
39 - SHIRTS, DRAWERS	•		•			(220,200)	
MANSMOOTH	621,890	11/30/51	566,965	11/18/52	REGISTERED	(36183USO)	
39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRT	•		•	, ,		,,	
MANSWIM	466,704	01/19/44	407,361	05/30/44	REGISTERED	(36090050)	
39 - BATHING TRUNKS AN	D BATHING SUITS		•				
MANTRIM	144,966	05/18/62	746,700	03/12/63	REGISTERED	(30090USO)	
25 - OUTER SHIRTS FOR	MEN AND YOUNG MEN						
MFO	771,455	12/27/88	1,559,945	10/10/89	REGISTERED	(3555 3USO)	
25 - PANTS, SWEATERS,	SHORTS, SHIRTS AND	JACKETS					
MISS MANHATTAN	78,474	07/27/59	691,747	01/19/60	REGISTERED	(30031USO)	
39 - SHIRTS, SKIRTS AN	D OUTER SHORTS FOR	WOMEN AND YOUN	IG WOMEN				
MISS MANHATTAN	213,786	03/10/65	799,577	11/30/65	REGISTERED	(3013 3U SO)	
25 - DRESSES FOR WOMEN	AND YOUNG WOMEN						
MOONSILK	327,833	09/14/81	1,237,445	05/10/83	REGISTERED	(35551USO)	
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAME DRESSES	LY, BLOUSES, SHIRTS	, PANTS AND SK	IRTS AND				
MS. M. BY LADY MANHATTAN	108,453	10/23/90	1,668,575	12/17/91	REGISTERED	(37738USO)	
25 - LADIES AND GIRLS	CLOTHING, NAMELY, E	RASSIERES, PAN	ITIES AND DAYWE	AR			
MS. MANHATTAN	816	09/13/73		10/01/74	REGISTERED	(30257USO)	
25 - WOMEN'S BLOUSES A	IND OUTER SHIRTS						
N.E.W.S. and Design	83,094	04/07/76	1,053,668	11/30/76	REGISTERED	(3041 3 USO)	
25 - OUTER SHIRTS AND	BLOUSES FOR WOMEN	AND YOUNG WOMEN	I				
NATURE KNITS	47,402	03/21/75	1,037,532	04/06/76	REGISTERED	(30366USO)	
25 - OUTER SHIRTS AND	BLOUSES FOR WOMEN A						
NEW ASPECTS	163,250	03/23/78	1,112,778	02/06/79	REGISTERED	(30481USO)	
25 - LADIES' BLOUSES A							
PA Logo	676,129	08/03/87	1,483,605	04/05/88	REGISTERED	(36264USD)	

The communication of the first of the contract	Set 1 D		<u> </u>			TIME: 13:31:	Ī
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE	STATUS MAT	TER#	9
25 - SHIRTS							-
PALACE COLLECTION	113,089		1,077,512	11/15/77	REGISTERED	(30455050)	
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING	APPAREL FOR WO	MEN AND YOUNG W	OMEN- NAME			•	
LY; (BLOUSES AND OUT	ER DRESSES AND	SPORT SHIRTS					
PELICAN and Design	18,898	04/15/74	1,045,465	08/03/76	REGISTERED	(30500USO)	
25 - CHILDREN'S OUTERWEAR	NAMELY, SHORT	S, SLACKS AND S	KIRTS			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
PETERS & ASHLEY (Stylized)	633,534	12/04/86	1,469,137	12/15/87	REGISTERED	(35588US0)	
25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, SHORTS, JACKETS AND		S, VESTS, SWEAT	ERS, PANTS	•		(37700007)	
PORCELAIN CREPE	35,111	10/21/74	1,023,304	10/21/75	PEGISTEREN	(30337USO)	
25 - LADIES' BLOUSES MADE	IN PART OR WH	OLLY OF CREPED		.0,2.,,3	ACG131EAED	(30337030)	
SEPARATES BY LADY MANHATTAN	326,220	08/31/81	1,219,220	12/07/82	DECISTEDEN	(30658US0)	
25 - WOMEN'S WEARING APPAR JACKETS	REL-NAMELY, BL	OUSES, PANTS, SI	• •	12,01,02	REGISTERED	(30030030)	
SHE TOPS	818	09/13/73	1,005,843	03/04/75	DECISTEDEN	(30303US0)	
25 - WOMEN'S BLOUSES AND C				03,04,13	REGISTERED	(30303030)	
SILKESSENCE	247,749	01/28/80	1,192,900	03/30/82	REGISTERED	(3054/1160)	
25 - LADIES' BLOUSES AND D	·		,,,,,,,,,	03/30/02	KEGISTERED	(30304030)	
SILKHANA	462,624	07/11/73	987,429	07/02/74	REGISTERED	(30204))cox	
25 - DRESS AND SPORT SHIRT	•		•	01/02/14	REGISTERED	(30296050)	
SILKY WAY (Stylized)	346,317	01/18/82	1,241,253	04/07/97	DECISTEDED	/755/7uggs	
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMELY, DRESSES			• •	06/07/83	REGISTERED	(33363080)	
SKYWAY	166,913	04/17/63	763,576	01/21/64	REGISTERED	/70101ucas	
39 - OUTER DRESS AND SPORT AND WOMEN, AND UNDER	SHIRTS PAJAM	AS, AND SWEATERS	FOR MEN	01/21/04	REGISTERED	(30101030)	
SMALL WAVE (Stylized)	415,838	03/04/83	1,282,586	06/19/84	DECLETERED	470747ugas	
25 - WEARING APPAREL-NAMEL	=			00/17/04	REGISTERED	(30/13080)	
RDINATE SHIRTS AND S			mokis, coo				
			34/ 000	01/17/70	********		
SOLWAY	406,458	05/18/38	364,000	01/17/39	REGISTERED	(36145USO)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P	406,458 PAJAMAS	05/18/38					
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design	406,458 Pajamas 539,786	05/18/38 05/28/85	1,419,258	01/17/39 12/02/86	REGISTERED REGISTERED		
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHILL ND TOPS	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE				
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHILL ND TOPS 128,245	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77	1,419,258		REGISTERED	(30869US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHILL AND TOPS 128,245 D SPORT SHIRT	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE	12/02/86	REGISTERED	(30869US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHILL ND TOPS 128,245	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE	12/02/86	REGISTERED	(30869USO) (30466USO)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHILL AND TOPS 128,245 D SPORT SHIRT	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632	12/02/86 08/15/78	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869USO) (30466USO)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHILL AND TOPS 128,245 D SPORT SHIRT	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632	12/02/86 08/15/78	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHILL ND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT 128,246	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHILL ND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT 128,246	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHIII AND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT: 128,246 108,491 HING AND UNDER	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90 RGARMENTS	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218 1,689,598	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78 05/26/92	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT THE DOUBLES GAME 25 - LADIES' OUTER DRESS S	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHIII AND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT: 128,246 108,491 HING AND UNDER	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90 RGARMENTS	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218 1,689,598	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78 05/26/92	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0) (30344US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT THE DOUBLES GAME 25 - LADIES' OUTER DRESS S	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHIP LIND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT 128,246 108,491 HING AND UNDER 36,390 SHIRTS	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90 RGARMENTS 11/05/74	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218 1,689,598 1,023,306	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78 05/26/92 10/21/75	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0) (30344US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT THE DOUBLES GAME 25 - LADIES' OUTER DRESS S THE LADY MANHATTAN DRESS CO 25 - LADIES DRESSES	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHIP LIND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT 128,246 108,491 HING AND UNDER 36,390 SHIRTS	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90 RGARMENTS 11/05/74	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218 1,689,598 1,023,306	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78 05/26/92 10/21/75 10/27/81	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0) (30344US0) (30563US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT THE DOUBLES GAME 25 - LADIES' OUTER DRESS S THE LADY MANHATTAN DRESS CO 25 - LADIES DRESSES	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHII ND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT: 128,246 108,491 HING AND UNDER 36,390 SHIRTS 245,904 255,633	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90 RGARMENTS 11/05/74 01/14/80 03/27/80	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218 1,689,598 1,023,306 1,175,298	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78 05/26/92 10/21/75	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0) (30344US0) (30563US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT THE DOUBLES GAME 25 - LADIES' OUTER DRESS S THE LADY MANHATTAN DRESS CO 25 - LADIES DRESSES THE LOWER MANHATTAN CO.	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHII ND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT: 128,246 108,491 HING AND UNDER 36,390 SHIRTS 245,904 255,633	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90 RGARMENTS 11/05/74 01/14/80 03/27/80	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218 1,689,598 1,023,306 1,175,298 1,238,445 IRTS	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78 05/26/92 10/21/75 10/27/81 05/17/83	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0) (30344US0) (30563US0) (35552US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT THE DOUBLES GAME 25 - LADIES' OUTER DRESS S THE LADY MANHATTAN DRESS CO 25 - LADIES DRESSES THE LOWER MANHATTAN CO. 25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMELY, THE MANHATTAN MOVING COMPANY 25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMELY,	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHIP LIND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT 128,246 108,491 HING AND UNDER 36,390 HIRTS 245,904 255,633 BLOUSES, SHIRT 250,799	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90 RGARMENTS 11/05/74 01/14/80 03/27/80 IS, PANTS AND SK 02/19/80	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218 1,689,598 1,023,306 1,175,298 1,238,445 IRTS 1,177,385	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78 05/26/92 10/21/75 10/27/81	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0) (30344US0) (30563US0) (35552US0)	
SOLWAY 39 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS, P SOPHISTICATION and Design 25 - LADIES' WEAR, NAMELY, TS, VESTS, DRESSES A STATUS SHIRTINGS 25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS AN STATUS WORK SHIRT 25 - WORK SHIRTS TEEN MANHATTAN 25 - LADIES AND GIRLS CLOT THE DOUBLES GAME 25 - LADIES' OUTER DRESS S THE LADY MANHATTAN DRESS CO 25 - LADIES DRESSES THE LOWER MANHATTAN CO. 25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMELY, THE MANHATTAN MOVING COMPANY	406,458 PAJAMAS 539,786 BLOUSES, SHIP LIND TOPS 128,245 ID SPORT SHIRT 128,246 108,491 HING AND UNDER 36,390 HIRTS 245,904 255,633 BLOUSES, SHIRT 250,799	05/18/38 05/28/85 RTS, SKIRTS, PAN 05/26/77 S 05/26/77 10/23/90 RGARMENTS 11/05/74 01/14/80 03/27/80 IS, PANTS AND SK 02/19/80	1,419,258 ITS, JACKE 1,099,632 1,098,218 1,689,598 1,023,306 1,175,298 1,238,445 IRTS 1,177,385	12/02/86 08/15/78 08/01/78 05/26/92 10/21/75 10/27/81 05/17/83	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(30869US0) (30466US0) (30468US0) (37737US0) (30344US0) (30563US0) (35552US0) (30574US0)	

- PAGE 33 -

TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#
THE NATURAL	74/388,658			-	PENDING	(36319US
THE UPPER MANHATTAN CO.	255,634	03/27/80	1,238,446	05/17/83	REGISTERED	(35564US
25 - LADIES! WEAR-NAMEL	Y, BLOUSES, SHIRTS	. PANTS AND SK	•			(5555)
TURF	578,396	05/07/49	536, 100	01/09/51	REGISTERED	(36119050
25 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS	•		,		ALG. GIERES	(50117030
Two Triangles Logo	352,265	03/01/82	1,244,479	07/05/83	REGISTERED	(30678050
18 - WALLETS, BRIEFCASES			.,	0.,00,00	REGISTERED	(50010030
25 - MENS DRESS AND SPOI	-		FRUFAR			
UNIVERSITY ROW	161,073	01/21/63	764,739	02/11/64	REGISTERED	(30089US
39 - MEN'S DRESS AND SPE	•		•	0L) 11/04	KEGISIEKED	(2000)03
RTS AND UNDERSHIR		.No, Phoning, C	ADER SIIO			
	113,142	01/19/77	1,080,447	12/27/77	DECLETERED	/75/20uc
UPDATE 25 - MEN'S OUTER SHIRTS	•			12/27/77	REGISTERED	(35622US
	, DRESS, SHIRIS AN 817	09/13/73		00/47/7/	0501077057	/75/77***
UPDATE		U7/ 13/13	990,561	08/13/74	REGISTERED	(356230\$
25 - WOMEN'S BLOUSES AND		04/11/00	1 100 077	00/4//05	DEC147555	/75A7%
WATCH BILL	265,961	06/11/80	1,190,066	02/16/82	REGISTERED	(35937usi
25 - MEN'S WEAR, INCLUD	ING DRESS AND SPOR	(15 SHIRIS AND	NECKWEAR			
•	00/ 770	00 110 100	4 500 404			
WATCH HILL	826,330	09/19/89	1,592,126	04/17/90	REGISTERED	(3658 0us i
25 - SHIRTS AND BLOUSES		25 (24) 77	4 444 774			.=
WEAR TWO-GETHERS	128,248	05/26/77	1,112,339	01/30/79	REGISTERED	(30461US
25 - OUTER DRESS SHIRTS	AND SPORT SHIRTS					
WHISPERSILK 25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES	327,701 Y, BLOUSES, SHIRTS	09/14/81 , PANTS AND SK	1,237,444 IRTS AND	05/10/83	REGISTERED	(35555usi
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES	•			05/10/83	REGISTERED	(35555U\$0
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES	•			05/10/83	REGISTERED	(35555us(
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY	•			05/10/83 10/23/81	REGISTERED REGISTERED	
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY	Y, BLOUSES, SHIRTS	09/07/60	168806	10/23/81	Registered	(455 20 UY0
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA	Y, BLOUSES, SHIRTS	, PANTS AND SK	IRTS AND			(455 20 UY0
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA 5L -	Y, BLOUSES, SHIRTS	09/07/60	168806	10/23/81	Registered	(455 20 UY0
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA	Y, BLOUSES, SHIRTS	09/07/60	168806	10/23/81	Registered	(45520UY)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L -	90400 90400 90400 89341	09/07/60 09/07/60	168806 168805 173577	10/23/81 10/23/81	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/07/60 06/02/60	168806 168805 173577 210728	10/23/81 10/23/81	REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/07/60 06/02/60	168806 168805 173577 210728	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/07/60 06/02/60	168806 168805 173577 210728	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY) (45499UY)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA SL - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIR	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 8 FINE UNDER	168806 168805 173577 210728	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY) (45499UY)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES UGUAY DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIRT MANHATTAN	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 8 FINE UNDER	168806 168805 173577 210728	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY) (45499UY) (45499UY)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES RUGUAY DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIRM MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 06/02/60 S & FINE UNDER 05/30/84	168806 168805 173577 210728 WEAR 201255	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86 11/26/84	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY) (45499UY) (45499UY)
DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIRM MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIC	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 06/02/60 S & FINE UNDER 05/30/84	168806 168805 173577 210728 WEAR 201255	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86 11/26/84	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY) (45499UY) (45499UY)
25 - LADIES' WEAR-NAMEL' DRESSES PUGUAY DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIR MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIC MANSCO 4 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 06/02/60 S & FINE UNDER 05/30/84	168806 168805 173577 210728 WEAR 201255	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86 11/26/84	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY) (45520UY) (45490UY) (45499UY) (45499UY)
DOCOMA St - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIR MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIC MANSCO 4 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS 5 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 06/02/60 S & FINE UNDER 05/30/84	168806 168805 173577 210728 WEAR 201255	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86 11/26/84 01/03/84	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY0 (45520UY1 (45490UY0 (45499UY0 (45499UY1 (45530UY0
DOCOMA St - DOCOMA St - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIR MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIC MANSCO 4 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS 5 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 06/02/60 S & FINE UNDER 05/30/84	168806 168805 173577 210728 WEAR 201255	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86 11/26/84	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY0 (45520UY1 (45490UY0 (45499UY0 (45499UY1 (45530UY0
DOCOMA St - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIR MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIC MANSCO 4 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS 5 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS	90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255 NG 96088	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 06/02/60 S & FINE UNDER 05/30/84 02/16/62	168806 168805 173577 210728 WEAR 201255 117116	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86 11/26/84 01/03/84	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY0 (45520UY1 (45490UY0 (45499UY1 (45530UY0 (45909VD0
DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 5L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIR MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIC MANSCO 4 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS 5 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS	90400 90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/02/60 06/02/60 S & FINE UNDER 05/30/84	168806 168805 173577 210728 WEAR 201255	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86 11/26/84 01/03/84	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY0 (45520UY1 (45490UY0 (45499UY1 (45530UY0 (45909VD0
DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 5L - DOCOMA 4L - LADY MANHATTAN 4L - ARTICLES OF WEARING MANHATTAN 25 - SHIRTS, DRESS SHIR MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIN MANSCO 4 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS 5 - ALL GOODS IN CLASS SHDA DOCOMA 25 -	90400 90400 89341 G APPAREL TS, NEGLIGEE SHIRT 201255 NG 96088	09/07/60 09/07/60 09/07/60 06/02/60 S & FINE UNDER 05/30/84 02/16/62	168806 168805 173577 210728 WEAR 201255 117116	10/23/81 10/23/81 11/05/82 10/16/86 11/26/84 01/03/84	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	(45520UY0 (45520UY1 (45490UY0 (45499UY1 (45530UY0 (455909VD0 (45596VD0

- PAGE 34 -

25 - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR NOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING 25 - ARTICLES OF COTHING FOR MOMEN MANASTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR MOMEN MANASTAN 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANASTAN 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANASTAN 367/2097 26 - 7/2097 27 - 7/2098 37 - 7/2097 38 - 7/2097 39 - 87 - 7/2097 39 - 87 - 87 - 87 - 87 - 87 - 87 - 87 - 8						01,00,75	/ Inc. 1.
JOHN HENRY 25 - CLOTHING LADY MANKATTAN 59/1129 04/21/59 59/1129 04/21/59 05/1129 04/21/59 06/21/59 05/21/67 25 - ARTICLES OF GERRING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING 26 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING 27 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANKATTAN 28 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANKATTAN 38/0690 09/12/62 26 - QATICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANKATTAN 39/0690 09/12/65 09/13/75 09/12/6	TRADEHARK	APPLN# F1	ILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE	STATUS MAT	TER#
25 - CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 59/1129 0.4/21/59 25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN LADY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN LADY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING LADY MANHATTAN 25 - ARTICLES OF EWALE CLOTHING LADY MANSCO 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN LADY MANSCO 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN & SILPPERS MANHATTAN 35/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 860/1572 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SILPPERS MANHATTAN 57/097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45) 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SILPPERS MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45) 25 - RATICLES OF CLOTHING MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45) 25 - SATICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HERRI I 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HERRI I 26 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HERRI I 27 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HERRI I 28 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HERRI I 29 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING 10/15/76 10/15/76 10/15/76 10/15/76 10/15/76 10/15/76 REGISTERED (46) 26 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING 10/15/76 10	OR MEN & WOMEN; BOOTS	S, SHOES & SLIPPE	RS				
25 - CLOTHING LADY MANKATTAN 59/1129 0.4/21/59 59/1129 0.4/21/59 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN LADY MANKATTAN 67/2098 05/24/67 67/2098 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF EMALE CLOTHING LADY MANKSCO 62/0175 01/22/62 62/0175 08/01/62 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANKATTAN 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANKATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS AMAHKATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45) 25 - MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45) 25 - MANHATTAN 950/58 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45) 25 - MANHATTAN 10HIOR 80/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45) 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN 10HIOR 80/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45) 25 - SATICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F MASKOC 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & MOWEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KNITI BY MANHATTAN 87/2000 05/13/77 87/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & MOWEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KNITI BY MANHATTAN 87/2000 05/13/77 87/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN 87/2000 05/13/77 87/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 39 - VEARING APPAREL CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 97/2000 05/13/77 PENDING (45) 39 - DOUBLE OVALS DESIGN 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - VEARING APPAREL DELECTO 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476 39 - VEARING APPAREL DIMPERIAL EDITION 120/39-87 08/21/87 39 - DOUBLE OVALS DESIGN 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - VEARING APPAREL LADY MANHATAN 120/39-87 08/21/87 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106/39-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF MEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOUTLE	JOHN HENRY			B75/5206	09/30/75	REGISTERED	(45495VD
25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN LADY MANHATTAN 6/72098 05/24/67 67/2098 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45- 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING LADY MANSCO 62/0175 01/22/62 62/0175 08/01/62 REGISTERED (45- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANHATTAN 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 REGISTERED (45- 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BODIS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45- 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BODIS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45- 25 - MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45- 25 - MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45- 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR 86/12/114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45- 25 - SOT'S SKIRTS MANSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HENRI 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (45- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & MOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KINI 187 MANHATIAN 87/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATIAN 87/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46- 39 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 57/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46- 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46-536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (47- 39 - MEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46-536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (47- 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT 39 - MOUNT REDULE 3847 11/10/64 48-435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (45- 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHITTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOUTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKITTS, SNORTS MADACO 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & PORTS SKITTS, SNORTS MADACO 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARAR PAJAMAS	25 - CLOTHING						
LADY MANHATTAN 67/2098 05/24/67 67/2098 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING LADY MANSCO 66/20175 01/22/62 62/0175 08/01/62 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANHATTAN 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 59/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45 25 - MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 759/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45 25 - MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45 25 - MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45 25 - MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45 25 - MANHATTAN 10N10R R61/2114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45 25 - MANHATTAN 10N10R R61/2114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45 25 - MANHATTAN 10N10R R61/2114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MANHATTAN 10N10R R61/2114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE XXIII 87 MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE XXIII 87 MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE XXIII 87 MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46 25 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING DATE DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING DATE DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING DATE DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING DATE DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEN & MOMEN 25 - ARTICLES OF NEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN 50 - STORT SHIRTS FOR MEN SHIRTS FOR MEN & WOMEN 50 - STORT SHIRTS FOR MEN SHIRTS FOR MEN SHIRTS FOR MEN SHIRTS FOR	LADY MANHATTAN	59/1129	04/21/59	59/1129	04/21/59	REGISTERED	(45490VD
25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLOTHING LADY MANSCO 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR MOMEN MANHATTAN 85/0690 99/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 86[ISTERED (45) 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SNOES, & SLIPPERS MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 86[ISTERED (45) 25 - MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 86[ISTERED (45) 25 - MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 25 - MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45) 25 - MANHATTAN 10MICRE REGISTERED (45) 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERVEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR 86/1/2114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45) 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERVEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR 25 - BOY'S SHIRTS MANSCO 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC KERIS 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING ENEZUELA CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 39 - WEARING APPAREL CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 39 - WEARING APPAREL CUSTOMS LIMITED 3847 11/10/64 46535 11/10/64 REGISTERED (476 39 - WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 06/21/87 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 11/10/64 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN 1MPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 10/01/76 10/01/76 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/76 10/01/76 10/03/96 10/01/77 10/01/77 10/01/77 10/01/77 10/01/77 10/01/77 10/01/77 10/01/77 10/01/77 10/01/77	25 - ARTICLES OF WEARING AF	PPAREL FOR WOMEN	& YOUNG WOME	N			
LADY MANSCO 62/0175 01/22/62 62/0175 08/01/62 REGISTERED (45- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANHATTAN 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 REGISTERED (45- 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SNOES, & SLIPPERS 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SNOES, & SLIPPERS 25 - MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45- 25 - MANHATTAN 05/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45- 25 - MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45- 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45- 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR 76/5/222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (45- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F 00 MEN & WOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KNIT BY MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 57/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 57/2000 05/13/77 PEDIDING (45- 39 - WEARING APPAREL CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 57/2000 01/28/64 REGISTERED (47- 39 - WEARING APPAREL CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 57/2000 01/28/64 REGISTERED (47- 39 - WEARING APPAREL FOR MIN & MOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12/039-87 08/21/87 57/2000 01/28/64 REGISTERED (45- 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MIN & MOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12/039-87 08/21/87 00/21/87 F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (45- 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS HADACO 59 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS HADACO 59 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL &	LADY MANHATTAN	67/2098	05/24/67	67/2098	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(45490VD
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR WOMEN MANHATTAN 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 REGISTERED (45/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHORTS) 25 - MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHORTS) 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERVEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR R61/2114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING COLOR DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOOR MEN & WOMEN, SHOES & SLIPPERS MARC HENRI B76/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (46/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING COLOR DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOOR MEN & WOMEN, SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KNIT BY MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING COLOR DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOOR MEN & WOMEN, SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KNIT BY MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46/25 FOOTWEAR INCLUDING COLOR DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS SHOULD COLOR DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, SOUTTES, PALAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS NADACO SPIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, SOUTTES, PALAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS NADACO SPIRTS, SLOUSES, SWEATERS, SOUTTES, PALAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS NADACO SPIRTS, SLOUSES, SWEATERS, SOUTTES, PALAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS NADACO SPIRTS, SALOUSES, SWEATERS, SOUTTES, PALAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS NADACO SPIRTS, SALOUSES, SWEATERS, SOUTTES, PALAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS NADACO SPIRTS, SALOU	25 - ARTICLES OF FEMALE CLO	OTHING					
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING FOR MOMEN MANHATTAN 85/0690 09/12/85 85/0690 09/12/85 REGISTERED (45- 25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45- 25 - MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45- 25 - MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45- 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR 25 - BOY'S SHIRTS MANSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HENRI 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY HANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY HANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY HANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY HANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY HANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46- 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PEDIDING (45- 39 - MEARING APPAREL CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PEDIDING (45- 39 - MEARING APPAREL CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 06/16/69 REGISTERED (47- 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (47- 39 - ARTICLES OF LEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & MOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (45- 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & MOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (45- 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWT IES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JAKKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS HADACO 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWT IES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JAKKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS HADACO 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARER PAJAMAS	LADY MANSCO	62/0175	01/22/62	62/0175	08/01/62	REGISTERED	(45529VD
25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOOTS, SHOES, & SLIPPERS MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45/25) 25 - MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45/25) 25 - MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45/25) 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR R61/2114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45/25) 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR R61/2114 12/04/61 REGISTERED (45/25) 25 - SATICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (45/25) ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (45/25) ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46/25) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46/25) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46/25) 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46/536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (47/25) 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 00/21/87 9- AND	25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING F	FOR WOMEN					
MANHATTAN 959/58 03/26/58 959/58 03/26/58 REGISTERED (45: 25 -	MANHATTAN	85/0690	09/12/85	85/0690	09/12/85	REGISTERED	(45499Vt
25 - MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45) 25 - MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45) 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR RANHATTAN JUNIOR REGISTERED (45) 25 - RATICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (45) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & UNDERWEATH MATCH MATCH MEN REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46) 26 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (47) 39 - MEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (47) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN 10/21/67 S10/21/67	25 - FOOTWEAR INCLUDING BOO	OTS, SHOES, & SLI	PPERS				
MANHATTAN 67/2097 05/24/67 67/2097 05/24/67 REGISTERED (45/25 - 25 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 -	MANHATTAN	959/58	03/26/58	959/58	03/26/58	REGISTERED	(45499VD
25 - MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45) 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR RAHATTAN JUNIOR REGISTERED (45) 25 - BOY'S SHIRTS MANSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (45) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (45) 26 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (45) 27 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (46) 28 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING RICLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEM & MOMEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KNIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 27 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (46) 28 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (46) 29 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (46) 29 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING REGISTERED (46) 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476) 39 - DOUBLE OVALS DESIGN 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & MOMEN REGISTERED REGISTERED (45) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & MOMEN REGISTERED REGISTERED (45) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & MOMEN REGISTERED REGISTERED (45) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & MOMEN REGISTERED REGISTERED (45) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & MOMEN REGISTERED REGISTERED (45) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & MOMEN REGISTERED REGISTERED (45) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & TOLING WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 50 ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & TOLING WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS WHORE WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARRS PAJAMAS	25 -						
MANHATTAN 4085/55 12/21/55 4085/55 12/21/55 REGISTERED (45: 25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANHATTAN JUNIOR 25 - 80Y'S SHIRTS MANKSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEM & WOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KINIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEM & WOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KINIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEM & WOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KINIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEM & WOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KINIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS FOR MEM & WOMEN STORM OUT OF THE WOOD OUT OUT OF THE WOOD OUT OUT OF THE WOOD OUT	MANHATTAN	67/2097	05/24/67	67/2097	05/24/67	REGISTERED	(45499VD
25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR MANKATTAN JUNIOR 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45: 25 - BOY'S SHIRTS MANSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HENRI B76/5222 10/15/76 B76/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING ENEZUELA CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (45: 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (47: 39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (47: 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (47: 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (45: 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN 1 MOPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (45: 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN 8 WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOMTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 59 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN 8 YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOMTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 59 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN 8 YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOMTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS WONDERWEARRS PAJAMAS	25 -						
MANATTAN JUNIOR 25 - 80Y'S SHIRTS MANSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45: 25 - 80Y'S SHIRTS MANSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC KENRI 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SHORES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN 876/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46: 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (45: 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476: 39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476: 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (45: 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (45: 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 1346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (45: 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BONTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 59 ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARRS PAJAMAS		4085/55	12/21/55	4085/55	12/21/55	REGISTERED	(45522VD
25 - BOY'S SHIRTS MANSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC REWRI 876/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY MANHATTAN 877/2000 05/13/77 877/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (45) 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476) 39 - DOUBLE OVALS DESIGN 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476) 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455) 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS UNDERWEARRS PAJAMAS	25 - SHIRTS AND UNDERWEAR						
MANSCO 62/0007 01/02/62 62/0007 01/02/62 REGISTERED (45): 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HENRI S76/5222 10/15/76 876/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (46): 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY MANNATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (46): 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANNATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46): 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANNATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46): 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANNATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46): 27 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANNATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (46): 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476): 39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476): 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (45): 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (45): 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOMTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (45): 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOMTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (45): 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARR& PAJAMAS	MANHATTAN JUNIOR			R61/2114	12/04/61	REGISTERED	(45907VD
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING MARC HENRI	25 - BOY'S SHIRTS						
MARC HENRI 876/5222 10/15/76 B76/5222 10/15/76 REGISTERED (465) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SNOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (465) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (465) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING ENEZUELA CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (455) 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476) 39 - DOUBLE OVALS DESIGN 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476) 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN 8 YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BONTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARRS PAJAMAS		62/0007	01/02/62	62/0007	01/02/62	REGISTERED	(45530VD
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING INCLUDING OUTER DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS F OR MEN & WOMEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KHIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (465 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (465 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING ENEZUELA CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (455 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476 39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39) - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BONTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BONTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS SHORTS SHIRTS, UNDERWEARS PAJAMAS							
OR MEN & WOMEN; SHOES & SLIPPERS NATURE KNIT BY MANHATTAN B77/2000 05/13/77 B77/2000 05/13/77 REGISTERED (465/25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 B76/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (465/25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING ENEZUELA CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (455/39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476/39 - O0/128/64) REGISTERED (455/39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455/39 - O0/10/84) REGISTERED (456/39 - O0/10/84) REGISTERED (456/36 - O0/10/84) REGISTERED (456/36 - O0/10/84) REGISTERED (456/36 - O0/10/84) REGISTERED (456/36 - O0/10/84) REGIST		- · -•		-	10/15/76	REGISTERED	(46576VD
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN B76/5047 10/01/76 876/5047 10/01/76 REGISTERED (466) 25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING ENEZUELA CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (455) 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476) 39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476) 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (456) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455) 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN 2017/78 106399-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN 8 YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459) 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARR& PAJAMAS			RESS & SPORT	SHIRTS F			
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING ENEZUELA CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (455 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476 39 - O4/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - O4/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - O4/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - O4/21/69 O5/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39 - O4/21/69 O5/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39 - O4/21/69 O5/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39 - O4/21/69 O5/17/78 O6/21/69 O6/16/69 REGISTERED (454 O6/21/69 O6/16/69 REGISTERED (459 O6/16/69 REGISTERED (459 O6/21/69 O6/16/69 REGISTERED (459 O6/21/69 O6/16/69 REGISTERED (459 O6/21/69 O6/21/6		B77/2000	05/13/77	B77/2000	05/13/77	REGISTERED	(4698 8V D
CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (455 39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476 39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN 1304) PENDING (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN 1304) PENDING (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MOMEN 2 YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS (ASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARR& PAJAMAS	THE NATURAL BY MANHATTAN	B76/5047	10/01/76	B76/5047	10/01/76	REGISTERED	(46989VD
CUSTOMS LIMITED 8368-87 06/12/87 PENDING (455-39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476-39 -	25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING						
39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476 39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 08/09/66 REG	NEZUELA						
39 - WEARING APPAREL DELCOT 2784 09/05/78 46536 01/28/64 REGISTERED (476 39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BONTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARR& PAJAMAS	CUSTOMS LIMITED	8368-87	06/12/87			PENDING	(45589VE
39 - DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 - GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	39 - WEARING APPAREL						
DOUBLE OVALS Design 2420 04/21/66 55472 06/16/69 REGISTERED (476 39 -	DELCOT	2784	09/05/78	46536	01/28/64	REGISTERED	(47610VE
GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARR& PAJAMAS	39 -						
GOLDEN NEEDLE 3847 11/10/64 48435 11/10/64 REGISTERED (455 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	DOUBLE OVALS Design	2420	04/21/66	55472	06/16/69	REGISTERED	(47611VE
39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR MEN & WOMEN IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	39 -						
IMPERIAL EDITION 12039-87 08/21/87 PENDING (455 39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARR& PAJAMAS	GOLDEN NEEDLE	3847	11/10/64	48435	11/10/64	REGISTERED	(45500VE
39 - JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING AP	PAREL FOR MEN & 1	WOMEN				
JOHN HENRY 2969-78 05/17/78 106399-F 04/10/84 REGISTERED (454 39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	IMPERIAL EDITION	12039-87	08/21/87			PENDING	(45598VE
39L - LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	39 -						
LADY MANHATTAN 11346 04/21/59 43493-F 01/22/63 REGISTERED (454 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	JOHN HENRY	2969-78	05/17/78	106399-F	04/10/84	REGISTERED	(45495VEC
39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL FOR WOMEN & YOUNG WOMEN - DRESS & SPORT SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	39L -						
SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATERS, BOWTIES, PAJAMAS, CASUAL JACKETS, SKIRTS, SHORTS MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	LADY MANHATTAN	11346	04/21/59	43493-F	01/22/63	REGISTERED	(45490VEC
MADACO 51809 08/09/66 REGISTERED (459 39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING AP	PAREL FOR WOMEN	& YOUNG WOMEN	- DRESS & SPOR	T		
39 - ARTICLES OF WEARING APPAREL IN GENERAL & PARTICULARLY SHIRTS, UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	SHIRTS, BLOUSES, SWEATE	RS, BOWTIES, PAJAM	AS,CASUAL JAC	KETS, SKIRTS, SHO	RTS		
UNDERWEARM& PAJAMAS	MADACO			51809	08/09/66	REGISTERED	(45908VE
		PPAREL IN GENERAL	& PARTICULAR	RLY SHIRTS,			
MANHATTAN 25731 10/24/51 REGISTERED (454				25731	10/24/51	REGISTERED	(45499VE1
39 -							

- PAGE 35 -

			•.			11Fic. 13.31	. 50
TRADEMARK	APPLN#	FILE DATE	REG#	REG DATE S	TATUS MAT	TER#	37
MANHATTAN 50 -	15585	10/07/59	4383-D	07/10/61	REGISTERED	(45499VE2)	
MANHATTAN (New Logo) 39L - ARTICLES OF CLOTHIN	2610/88 NG	02/22/88			PENDING	(45592VED)	
MANHATTAN and Design 39 -	5565-88	04/07/88			PENDING	(45499VEO)	
MANHATTAN DE VENEZUELA 50 -	10275	12/14/71	10147-D	12/19/72	REGISTERED	(45597VE0)	
MANHATTAN JUNIOR	3781	09/10/63	48497	11/16/64	REGISTERED	(45907VE0)	
39 - ARTICLES OF WEGARING MANSCO	S AFFAREL FUR TO	OUNG MEN & BUTS	24725	05 (07 (53	2501675252	415545	
39 - CLOTHING			26725	05/03/52	REGISTERED	(45518VEO)	
TWO TRIANGLES LOGO	5565-88	04/07/88			PENDING	//5500VE0>	
39 - WEARING APPAREL		0.70.700			FENDING	(45590VE0)	
VIRGIN ISLANDS							
MANHATTAN			4879	04/20/75	RECIPTEREN	//E/DOVOD	
- OUTER SHIRTS, NEGLIGESS	HILL & STRINS	GRADE HINDERHEAD		. 04/20/73	REGISTERED	(45499VS0)	
SHIRTS, DRAWERS & UN							
SHIRTS; DRAWERS & OR	TON COLLEGE	OF THE PARTE	NIAL.				
WESTERN SAMOA							
JOHN HENRY	2252	04/12/84	2252	04/12/84	REGISTERED	(45600swo)	
25 -							
LADY MANHATTAN and Design	2251	04/12/84	2251	04/12/84	REGISTERED	(45874SWO)	
25 -	2250	0/ /10 /0/	2250				
MANHATTAN	2250	04/12/84	2250	04/12/84	REGISTERED	(45499SWB)	
25 -							
YUGOSLAVIA							
LADY MANHATTAN	257/64	09/15/64	16423	12/24/64	REGISTERED	(45497YUO)	
25 - WEARING APPAREL FOR	WOMEN, YOUNG WO	OMEN & GIRLS					
MATTAHMAM			2113	09/04/20	REGISTERED	(45499YUD)	
· ALL SORTS OF SHIRTS, D	RESS SHIRTS & (COLLARS					
ZAMBIA							
LADY MANHATTAN Stylized	B303/59	02/03/59	8303/59	02/03/59	REGISTERED	(45517ZMO)	
25 - CLOTHING INCLUDING B	-						
MANSCO	62/0007	01/02/62	62/0007	01/02/62	REGISTERED	(45530ZMO)	
25 - ARTICLES OF CLOTHING	i						
ZIMBABWE (RHODESIA)							
MANSCO	142/62	01/30/62	142/62	01/30/62	REGISTERED	(45530ZWO)	
25 - CLOTHING	7	= = 		,,			
-							

- PAGE 36 -

WEST DAMAS

CONTRACTORS

Martha Taylor dba: B&P Fashion 648 S. Mateo Los Angeles, CA 90021

Hard Style Inc. 615 E. 61st Street Los Angeles, CA 90001

Tuu Thanh Tran dba: ND Fashion 3744 S. Broadway Pl. Los Angeles, CA 90007

R & R Fashion 1050 Stanford St., Suite 205 Los Angeles, CA 90021

WAREHOUSES

- 5152 Santa Fe Ave. Vernon, CA 90058
- 2. 3009 Bandini Blvd. Vernon, CA 90023

Salant Corporation

Listing of Domestic Contractors, Outside Warehouses and Bill & Hold Vendors

As of 8/30/93

15 West 34th Street

New York, NY 10001

1 6

Swift Textiles

Texas Apparel Company

P.O. Box 1400

Columbus, GA 30994

Texfi Industries, Inc.

Thomson Company

400 English Rd.

Rocky Mount, NC 27804

SCHEDULE III

To

SECURITY AGREEMENT

e é

Location(s) of all of the Equipment and Inventory of the Company.

SALANT CORPORATION and DENTON MILLS, INC PLANTS AND OFFICES OWNED BY STATE as of SEPTEMBER 1, 1993

DIVISION STATE

OBN/DM OBN/DM COM CORP

\(\frac{1}{2}\) \(\frac{1}2\) \(\frac{1}{2}\) \(\frac{1}2\) \(\frac{1}2\) \(\frac{1}2\) \(\frac{1}2\) \(\frac

 $\cdot \ _{\ell}$

THM/MAD

	•	
2		
•	3	
Ş	ĝ	
001.00		
	Ì	

PLANT AND OFFICES LEASED BY STATE
DIVISION STATE CITY/COUNTY

FILE: A:VCOMBIN3

64

- CIVISION STATE	7									
-		CHACCOUNTY	ADDRESS	LEASED	TYPE	SQUARE	SQUARE	SQUARE	ANNUAL	COMMEN
					유	OTAG		FOOTAG	RENT	
West Dallas	S	Los Angeles / Los Angeles	110 E 9th Street		BUILDING	MFG	₩RI	OFFICE		
CORP	ÇA -	Richmond / Augusta	1058 Claussen Road	Losso	Manufacturing			3,850	\$115,176	1
MSC	GA :	Sumter / Americus	Southfield Boad	Leased	Financial Office			22,627	\$236,448	3
	GA •	Sumter / Americus	Countries None	Leased	Warehouse		15.000			1
5 	1	Alleria Alleria	Southfield Road	Leased	Manufacturing	82,000			217046	0
1	Z {	Paran Circums	6100 Lake Forrest Drive Suite 500	Leased	Sales Office			A 228	477,045	A 17 DES
+	+	Ceruen Acex	25 DeBoer Drive	_	Warehouse Distribution			2,440	2007	
1	1	New York / New York City	1114 Avenue of the Americas	4	Compress Offices					Vacating Premises - Summer 1993 (apptoxir
		Queens / Long Island City	39-35 Skillman Avenue Upper	Relector	Vane Offices			27,768	\$293,684	R H
+	Y	Queens / Long Island City	39-35 Skillman Avenue Main	100000	Ancalit					Vacated January 1993 F A
<u> </u>	N	Queens / Long Island City	39-35 Skillman Avenue i ower	-	Circa	36,000			\$333,756	₽ R
MO/NBO	7	New York / New York City	1114 Avenue of the Americae	10000	Metrorectoring	43,600			\$149,058	V F
MO/NBO	× -	New York / New York City	34 West 33rd Street	20000	Carco Carco			14,363	\$143,830	
Perry Ellis	×	New York / New York City	1114 Avenue of the American	Velecien	Vacant					Vacated 1992
Perry Ellis	× -	New York / New York City	230 W 41at Street	reasen	Corporate Office			28,523	\$741,596	. '
Perry Ellis	7	New York / New York City	575 Savanth Avanua	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	Open and			4,000	\$270,639	\$270,639 Sub-leased by Group Council for \$270,639
Perry Ellis	2	New York / New York City	225 W 39th Street	A COLOR	Calca Office					Paid monthly as directed by attorneys, under O
Vera	7	New York / New York City	417 Fifth Avenue	l agend	Calco Cilico				-	Vacated 1993
West Dallas	Y	New York / New York City	1466 Broadway	1	Sales Office			14,075	\$310,144	
MMG	Z	Dallas / Dallas	2300 N Stemmons Fwv		Cales Circa			2,230	\$71,004	
Perry Ellis	X	Dallas / Dallas	2300 N Stemmons Fwv	10000	Calca Circa			1,770	\$32,640	
Тасо	X	El Paso / El Paso	600 Sunland Park Dy Building &	Coasco	vales Office			1,870	\$29,926	
	X	Dallas / Dallas	2300 N Stemmons Ewo	Dogger	Sales Office			5,412	\$15,900	RI
MIG	₹	Taylor / Grafton	Riverside Drive	Deliverage	OCC-leased			8	\$15,744 S	\$15,744 Sub-leased by Lynn Hobgood for \$11,808 an
-				- Colonias	Aucent					Moved 1993
Ell E ANCOMON	;		•							
Ell E A COMBINIS	3		•							

MANI	HATTAN FACTORY	SIORE	Sahadula 1 70	SALANT (AUGUSTA) 800-4 NEW YORK, NY 800-922	= -
****	SUST 1993***		•	NEW YORK, NY 212-532	
STORE		STORE	STORE	LONG ISL CITY 718-392-5858	
	RLOCATION	CODES		MANAGER ASSISTANT	870 80
	GLEN ROCK, NJ	NJ801	"MAILING"	PETER YOO (SR. ST. MGR)	STORE HOURS M-T-W-S 9:30 - 6:00
(201)	447-0394	NJ815	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	TETER 100 (off of mary	TH-FR 9:30 - 6:00
•	. I	NJP02	SUITE 288		8 - CLOSED
	11	NJ367	76 N. MAPLE AVENUE		0-000320
			RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450		
		}	**SHIPPING**		
			25 DeBOER DRIVE		
			GLEN ROCK, NJ 07452		
15	SMYRNA DE	DE812	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	CHRISTY SEGAR (MGR)	14 -
(302)	653-5037		NUMBER SIX VILLAGE SQUARE	PENELOPE VOROUS (AST)	M-TH 9:30 - 5:30
,			ROUTE#13	FERENCE VOROUS (ASI)	FR 9:30 - 9:00 SU 12:00 - 5:00
			SMYRNA, DE 19977	1	80 12.00 - 5.00
	PIGEON FORGE, TN	TN821	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	JUNEOWMBY (MGR)	M-8 9:00 - 9:00
(615)	453-1561		871 NORTH PARKWAY	CASSANDRA SUITER (AST)	1
			PIGEON FORGE, TN 37863		Ì
22	MYRTLE BEACH, SC	SC822	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	DOROTHY BULTER (SR. ST. MGR)	14 0000 000
803)	238-7900	000	3071 WACCAMAW BLVD.	ELIZABETH POWALIE (AST)	M-S 9:00 - 9:00
,555,			UNIT 257	ELECTION TOWNED (ASI)	
		İ	MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577	1	
		- 1			
	GLEN ROCK, NJ	NJ815	**SHIPPING ONLY**		
(201)	447-3827		MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	SINA BAUGH (MGR)	M-F 9:30 - 6:30
			WAREHOUSE 25 DE BOER DRIVE		
			GLEN ROCK, NJ 07452		
			4221 11001C 110 07402		
40	WILLIAMSBURG, VA	VA840	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	SAMONE MITCHELL (MGR)	M-S 8:00 - 7:00
BO4)	564-0789		WILLIAMSBURG POTTERY OUTLET	VICKI CREAK (AST)	
	5 64-944 1		ROUTE 60		1
			LIGHTFOOT, VA. 23090-0527		
	MONTROETTO ARV	AIVOSO	MANUATTAN EACTORY STORE	D. 2010. 251111 2100	
	MONTICELLO, NY 794–1501	NY856	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE APOLLO PLAZA OUTLET CENTER	BARBARA REIMAN (MGR)	M-S 10:00 - 6:00
914)	784-1501		QUICKWAY EXIT 108- ROUTE 17	MARY BURBAGE (AST)	FR 10:00 - 9:00 SU 11:00 - 5:00
			MONTICELLO, NY 12701		30 11.00 - 5.00
		1 1			1
57	ORLANDO, FL	FL857	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	DIANE HOENSHELL (SR.ST. MGR)	M-S 10:00 - 9:00
407)	345-1106		QUALITY OUTLET CENTER	MUNIBA SIDDIQUI (AST)	SU 11:00 - 5:00
			5417 INTERNATIONAL DRIVE		
			ORLANDO, FL 32819		
	LIVETIC OT	CTOO	MANUATTAN FACTORY STORE	DODIN BIOLIADDO MACES	M-F 10:00 - 9:00
	MYSTIC, CT 538-4229		MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE CLOCKWORKS SHOPPING CENTER	ROBIN RICHARDS (MGR) DOMENICA SPOSATO (AST MGR)	SA 10:00 - 6:00
203)	530-4229	1 1	12–14 COOGAN BLVD.	DOMENICA SPUSATO (AST MGN)	SU 12:00 - 5:00
		1 1	MYSTIC, CT 06355	Ì	00 12:00 - 5:50
67	FALL RIVER, MA	MA867	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	PHILOMENA TAVARES (MGR)	M-S 9:00 - 5:00
508)	676-1063		QUALITY FACTORY OUTLET	SUSAN DE SOUSA (3RD KEY)	SU 12:00 - 6:00
-			638 QUEQUENCHAN STREET		
			FALL RIVER, MA 02723		
	ST. CHARLES, IL	t t	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	KAREN JACKSON (MGR)	M-F 10:00 - 9:00
'08)	377-2162	1 . 1	410 SOUTH FIRST STREET		SA 10:00 - 6:00
			ST. CHARLES, IL 60174		SU 11:00 - 5:00
73	LAKE GEORGE, NY	NY873	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE	GERTRUDE WOOD (MGR)	M-W 10:00 - 6:00
518)	793-1378	1 1	ADIRONDACK FACTORY OUTLET CENTER	MARY O'DEA (3RD KEY)	TH-S 10:00 - 9:00
•	.	5 1	ROUTE 9 EXIT 20		SU 10:00 - 5:00
		1 1	LAKE GEORGE, NY 12845		

MANHATTAN FACTORY	STORE	5	SALANT (AUGUSTA) 800-4	
		·	 NEW YORK, NY 800-922 NEW YORK, NY 212-532 	= '
AUGUST 1963 STORE STORE	STORE	STORE	LONG ISL CITY 718-392-5858	
STORE STORE NUMBER LOCATION	CODES		MANAGER ASSISTANT	STORE HOURS
79 BRUNSWICK, GA (912) 257-1907	GA879	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE 3003 SCARLET ST. SUITE 101 BRUNSWICK GA 31520	BARBARA ORENDORFF (MGR) SUSAN LINTON (AST)	M-S 9:00 - 9:00 SU 1:00 - 6:00
80 BIRCH RUN, MI (517) 624-8366	Misso	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE MANUFACTURERS MARKET PLACE 12245 SOUTH BEYERS ROAD BIRCH RUN, MI 48415	MARY DOLAN (MGR) CHRISTINA SCHUMACHER (AST)	M-S 10:00 - 9:00 SU 11:00 - 7:00
81 WAYNESBORO, PA (717) 782-8187	PA881	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE WAYNESBORO FACTORY OUTLET BARN WALNUT @ EAST THIRD STREET WAYNESBORO, PA 17268	TERI ANN HARBAUGH (MGR) SUSAN BUCHTER (AST)	M-T 10:00 - 5:00 F-S 10:00 - 9:00 SU 12:00 - 5:00
82 LENOX MA (413) 637–3321	MASS2	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE LENOX HOUSE COUNTRY SHOPS 333 PITTSFIELD-LENOX ROAD LENOX, MA 01240	PAMELA EVITTS (AST)	M-T 10:00 - 6:00 F-S 10:00 - 9:00 SU 12:00 - 5:00
85 STURBRIDGE, MA (508) 347-5824	MA885	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE STRUBRIDGE MARKETPLACE P.O. BOX 200 FISKDALE, MA 01518	BARBARA COMMONS (MGR) URSULA JOLIN (AST)	M-S 10:00 - 6:00
89 ANGOLA IN (219) 833-1810	INSSP	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE VALLEY OUTLET CENTER 655 WEST STATE ROAD #120 SUITE 16 FREMONT, IN 46737	TRICIA HUDSON (MGR) REBEKAH SLACK (AST MGR)	M-S 9:00 8:00 SUN 11:00 7:00
94 LAKE OF OZARKS, MO (314) 348-0320	MO894	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE FACTORY MERC. OF OSAGE VILLAGE OSAGE BEACH, MO 85085	JULIA STROESSNER (MGR) JULIE WALKER (AST)	M-S 9:00 - 9:00 SU 9:00 - 6:00
103 N. HAMPTON, NH (603) 964-1124	NH8AD	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE NORTH HAMPTON FACTORY OUTLET 356 LAFAYETTE ROAD NORTH HAMPTON, NH 03862	SANDRA HOYT (MGR) VALERIE WAITT (AST)	M-S 10:00 - 8:00 SU 10:00 - 6:00
104 AURORA OH (216) 562-4346	OH8AE	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE AURORA FARMS 549 S. CHILLICOTHE ROAD AURORA, OH 44202	GREG GAHRIS (MGR) RUTH PICKENS (AST)	S-W 10:00 - 8:00 T-S 10:00 - 9:00 SU 10:00 - 5:00
107 BRANSON, MO (417) 335-8055	MOSAH	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE FACTORY MERCHANTS OF BRANSON 1000 PAT NASH DR. BRANSON, MO 65616	LORI COX (MGR) MARY JO PICKERING (AST)	M-S 9:00 - 9:00 SU 10:00 - 6:00
112 GULF SHORES, AL (205) 943-4783	ALBAM	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE RIVIERA CENTER 2601 S. McKENZIE ST. SUITE D-61 FOLEY, AL 36536	JACQUELINE DUBUISSON (MGR) JOY STRICKLAND (AST)	M-S 9:00 - 7:00 SU 12:00 - 5:00
120 FT. PIERCE, FL (407) 465-0846		MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE MANUFACTURERS OUTLET CENTER SPACE B-24 2761 PETERS ROAD FT. PIERCE, FL 34951	DEBORAH DEINEMA (MGF) TRACEY CARLSON (AST)	M~S 9:00 - 8:00 SU 11:00 - 5:00
128 COMMERCE, GA (706) 335-8154	GASSA	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE STORE #5 124 TANGER DRIVE	CAROLYN MARTIN (MGR) TRADEMA	M-S 9:00 - 9:00 SU 12:00 - 6:00

REEL: 001912 FRAME: 0133

	ATTAN FACTORY		÷	SALANT (AUGUSTA) 800-92. NEW YORK, NY 800-92. NEW YORK, NY 212-53. LONG ISL CITY 718-392-5858	2-0614
STORE	STORE R LOCATION	STORE		MANAGER	STORE HOUSE
	SOMERSET, PA 443-2020		MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE 411 GEORGIAN PLACE SOMERSET, PA 15501	MICHELLE MAUST (MGF) KENRA GUYER (AST)	M-S 10:00 - 8:00 SU 11:00 - 6:00
133	OCALA II, FL 347-1600	FL133	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE OCALA FACTORY STORES 2119 SW HIGHWAY 484 OCALA, FL 34473	Joan Glorious (MGR) Carol Greenstreet (SUP)	M-S 9:00 - 7:00 SU 10:00 - 6:00
138 (201)	HAWTHORNE, NJ 238-1225	FL136	MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE 111 WAGARAW ROAD HAWTHORNE, NJ 07506	ELLIS ALTMAN (MGR)	
1502 (201)	GLEN ROCK, NJ 447–3825	NJP02	""MAILING"" MANHATTAN FACTORY STORE SUITE 288 78 N. MAPLE AVENUE RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450 ""SHIPPING"" 25 DeBOER DRIVE GLEN ROCK, NJ 07452	PETER YOO (STR 1)	M-T-W-S 9:30 - 6:00 TH-FR 9:30 - 9:00 SU CLOSED
1503 (908)	FLEMINGTON, NJ 806-7515	NJP03	PERRY ELLIS 51 LIBERTY VILLAGE FLEMINGTON, NJ 08822	ANN POURNARAS (MGF) SHERI MATTHEWS (3RD KEY)	M-S 10:00 - 6:00
1505	SECAUCUS, NJ 348-8443	NJ505	PERRY ELLIS HARMON COVE OUTLET CENTER 20 ENTERPRISE AVENUE SECAUCUS, NJ 07096	MARIA GRUNO (MGR)	M-W 10:00 - 6:00 T 10:00 - 9:00 F-S 10:00 - 7:00 SUN 12:00 - 6:00
150 6 (215)	READING, PA 372-4412		PERRY ELLIS DESIGNERS PLACE/VF FACTORY OUTLET 801 HILL AVENUE SPACE #308 READING, PA 19602	BOBBY PARIS (MGF)	M-F 9:00 - 9:00 S 9:00 - 6:00 SUN 10:00 - 6:00
2710 (813)	ELLENTON, FL 723-2678	FL710	JOHN HENRY FRIENDS FOR MEN GULF COAST FACTORY SHOPS 5451 FACTORY SHOPS BLVD ELLENTON, FL 34222	PATSY MORRIS (MGF)	M-S 10:00 - 9:00 SUN 12:00 - 6:00
2711 (304)	MARTINSBURG, WV 264-4740	WV858	JOHN HENRY FRIENDS FOR MEN BLUE RIDGE OUTLET CENTER 315 WEST STEPHENS STREET MARTINSBURG, WV 25401	BILL WARNER (D.M.) ANN COUGHLAN (MGR)	M-W 10:00 - 6:00 T-S 10:00 - 9:00 SUN 11:00 - 6:00
3801 (414)	LAKESIDE, WI 857-6936	WI3501	JOHN HENRY FOR MEN LAKESIDE MARKETPLACE UNIT 58 11211 120TH AVE. KENOSHA, WI 53142	neva Hileman (SR. ST. MGR)	M-S 10:00 - 9:00 SU 10:00 - 6:00
3602 (908)	MATAWAN, NJ 583-7710	NJ3602	JOHN HENRY FOR MEN MARKET PLACE MALL II ROUTE 34 MATAWAN, NJ 07747	GAYLE BECK (MGR) CAROLE PISERCHIA (AST)	M/W/S 10:00 - 8:00 TH-F 10:00 - 9:00 SU 12:00 - 5:00
3803 (215)	READING, PA 376–0581	PA803	JOHN HENRY FOR MEN READING OUTLET CENTER 801 NORTH 9TH STREET READING, PA 19804	BOBBY PARIS (MGR) SUSAN WILLIAMS (AST)	M-T 9:30 - 6:00 F-S 9:30 - 8:00 SU 12:00 - 5:00

MANE	HATTAN FACTORY	STORE	-	SALANT (AUGUSTA) 800- NEW YORK, NY 800-92	
•••AUG	SUST 1993***			NEW YORK, NY 212-532	
STORE		STORE	STORE	LONG ISL CITY 718-392-5858	
	R LOCATION	CODES		MANAGER	
	N. CONWAY, NH		JOHN HENRY FOR MEN	ASSISTANT	STORE HOURS
	·	MADO	1	MICHAEL COSSETTE (SR ST MGR)	S-T 10:00 - 6:00
(603)	358-5706		RED BARN FACTORY STORES		F-S 10:00 - 8:00
ļ	e i	1	RT. 16 & 302		
<u> </u>	`-]	N. CONWAY, NH 03860	1	İ
ŀ				1	1
3605	5 MICHIGAN CITY, IN	IN605	JOHN HENRY FOR MEN	PAMELA P. URYGA (MGR)	M-S 9:00 - 8:00
(219)	87 9-69 03	l	919 LIGHTHOUSE PLACE	SHIRLEY WEST (AST)	SUN 10:00 - 6:00
ľ.		1	MICHIGAN CITY, IN 46360		10.00 - 0.00
}		1	i		}
3807	7 SAN MARCOS, TX	ı	JOHN HENRY FOR MEN		
(512)	392-8400	1	SAN MARCOS FACTORY SHOPS	1	M-S 9:00 - 9:00
(312)	302-0400	}	3939 INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 35 SOUTH	į	SUN 11:00 - 6:00
		1	SUITE #740	}	ı
		l l	· · · · -		
			SAN MARCOS, TX 78686		
		ı			
3509	MONTEREY, CA	CA809	JOHN HENRY FOR MEN	DEBORAH COSTANZA (MGR)	
(408)	655-5622		AMERICAN TIN CANNERY	SHIRLEY GRAXIOLA (3RD KEY)	
		1	125 OCEAN VIEW BLVD.		
		i	SPACE 310		
		1	PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950		
		- [751110 4110 14 011 00000		1
2810	CABAZON, CA	CA807	JOHN HENRY & FRIENDS		
		CASO	_	SHIRLEY DE BIAS (MGR)	SU/FR 10:00 - 8:00
(714)	922-2270	1	DESERT HILLS FACTORY STORES	BRANT ADRIAN (AST)	SAT 9:00 - 8:00
			48650 SEMINOLE DRIVE		
		1	SUITE C128	j	1
		1	Cabazon, ca 92230		
		1		[
3611	CALHOUN, GA	GA611	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS	BRENDA PARRISH (MGR)	}
(706)	602-2262	J	455 BELWOOD ROAD	BARBARA RUSHING (AST)	
•		- } -	STORE #27, SUITE #5		
		1	CALHOUN, GA 30701	1	
		1 1		}	ì
2512	HARRIMAN, NY	NY875	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS	DAME : # 100 0400	
	•	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DAVID HURD (MGR)	M-W 10:00 - 6:00
(914)	928-4505		WOODBURY COMMON SHOPPING CENTER	MARY BURBAGE (AST)	TH-S 10:00 - 9:00
		1 1	RT. 32	i	SU 10:00 - 6:00
		1 1	CENTRAL VALLEY, NY 10917		
		1 1		ļ	
3615	CASTLE ROCK, CO))	John Henry @ Friends	JEFFREY EDOFF (MGR)	M-S 9:00 - 9:00
303)	660-3305	1	CASTLE ROCK FACTORY SHOPS	i .	SUN 11:00 - 6:00
-	8/13/93 TARGET DATE	1 1	5050 FACTORY SHOPS BOULEVARD	1	1
		[]	SUITE #820		
		1 }	CASTLE ROCK CO 80104		1
			ONGILE FIOUR OF SUINS	{	
]]		l	
	GAINESVILLE, TX	i i	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS	NORMA PERKINS	
817)	665-8388	1 1	GAINESVILLE FACTORY SHOPS		
	8/20/93 TARGET DATE		4321 INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 35 NORTH	1	
		1 1	SUITE #355		
			CANIFORNI I F TV TAGA	}	ì
		1 1	GAINESVILLE, TX 78240)	
			GAINESVILLE, IX 76240		
			GAINESVILLE, 1X /6240		j
3818	JEFFERSONVII LE OH			DAVID GRASHEI (MGEN	
	JEFFERSONVILLE, OH	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
	JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 425–6951	OH618	JOHN HENRY & FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
		OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
614)	426-6951	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
614)		OH618	JOHN HENRY & FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
614)	426-6951	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
614) 3 622	426-6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
614) 3 622	426–6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN 674–8258	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS TANGER FACTORY OUTLET CENTER 38573 TANGER DRIVE	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
614) 3 622	426–6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN 674–8258	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS TANGER FACTORY OUTLET CENTER 38573 TANGER DRIVE SUITE #214	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
614) 3 622	426–6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN 674–8258	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS TANGER FACTORY OUTLET CENTER 38573 TANGER DRIVE	DAVID GRASHEL (MGR)	
3622 512)	426-6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN 674-8258 08/13/93 TARGET DATE	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS TANGER FACTORY OUTLET CENTER 38573 TANGER DRIVE SUITE #214 NORTH BRANCH, MN 55056		
3622 512) 3626	426-6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN 674-8258 08/13/93 TARGET DATE McELHATTAN, PA	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS TANGER FACTORY OUTLET CENTER 38573 TANGER DRIVE SUITE #214 NORTH BRANCH, MN 55056 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS	DAVID GRASHEL (MGP) LORI MOORE (MGP)	
3622 512)	426-6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN 674-8258 08/13/93 TARGET DATE	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS TANGER FACTORY OUTLET CENTER 38573 TANGER DRIVE SUITE #214 NORTH BRANCH, MN 55056 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS BALD EAGLE OUTLET CENTER		
3622 512) 3626	426-6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN 674-8258 08/13/93 TARGET DATE McELHATTAN, PA	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS TANGER FACTORY OUTLET CENTER 38573 TANGER DRIVE SUITE #214 NORTH BRANCH, MN 55056 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS		
3622 512) 3626	426-6951 NORTH BRANCH, MN 674-8258 08/13/93 TARGET DATE McELHATTAN, PA	OH618	JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS 1116 McARTHUR ROAD JEFFERSONVILLE, OH 43128 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS TANGER FACTORY OUTLET CENTER 38573 TANGER DRIVE SUITE #214 NORTH BRANCH, MN 55056 JOHN HENRY @ FRIENDS BALD EAGLE OUTLET CENTER		

REEL: 001912 FRAME: 0135

MANHATTAN FACTOR	YSTORES		SALANT (AUGUSTA) 800-476-4791 NEW YORK, NY 800-922-0614 NEW YORK, NY 212-532-8000			
AUGUST 1993	STORE		LONG ISL CITY 718-392-5858			
STORE STORE	CODES	STORE	MANAGER			
NUMBER LOCATION	CODES	ADDRESS	ASSISTANT	STORE HOURS		
3627 CHATTANOOGA, TN (615) 268-7763	WAREHOUSE 1110 MARKE SUITE 105		Lacina Wilson (Mgr)	M-S 10:00 - 7:00 SU 12:00 - 6:00		
3628 LANCASTER, PA (717) 2 99-844 1 08/20/93 TARGET DAT	ROCKVALE S	WDALE DRIVE				
4801 LINCOLN CITY, OR (503) 998-4313	[[[]]	CTORY VILLAGE LS LAKE ROAD	JEFF WOODS (D.M.) GENIEVE GUTFLEISCH (3RD KEY)	M-S 9:30 - 6:00		
4802 BARSTOW, CA 619) 253-2229	CA802 JOHN HENRY FACTORY ME 2829 LENWOO BLDG. 6 SUIT BARSTOW, C	ERCHANTS OF BARSTOW OD RD. TE E	GAIL LACKEY (MGR) MARIAN PIKE (AST)	M-S 9:00 - 8:00		
4814 CENTRALIA, WA 206) 330-0177	WA814 JOHN HENRY CENTRALIA F 1305 LUM RO CENTRALIA, 1	FACTORY OUTLET CENTER	PENNY GOODWILLIE (MGR) JACKIE CLOUSSER (3RD KEY)	M-F 9:00 - 8:00 SAT 9:00 - 6:00 SUN 10:00 - 6:00		
5301 PERRY ELLIS 612) 858-8538	MN5301 PERRY ELLIS MALL OF AME SPACE W - 26 268 W. MARKI BLOOMINGTO	ERICA 88	MATTHEW NORDBY (MGR)			

3620 GONZHLES, LH 9/24/93 THEGET SHITE JOHN MELICY & FICIENTS
2400 TANGER BLUD.
SUITE 145
GON ZALES, LA 70737

3651 GILROY, CA
9/24/93 THEET DATE

POINT MEXICY & THIEVES

PACIFIC WIST GUILLET CTR

\$155-14 HRKLYD CIRCLE

GILROY, CH 95020

Salant Corporation Listing of Domestic Contractors, Outside Warehouses and Bill & Hold Vendors As of 8/30/93

Domestic Contractors

Albany Apparel, Inc. 926 Sam Barkley Drive

16

New Albany, MS 38652

Salant Childrens' Apparel

All-Rite Laundry 1629 Wyoming

El Paso, TX 79902

Texas Apparel Company

Amalgamated T-Shirt, Inc. 2000 Permalime Place, NW

Atlanta, GA 30318

Thomson Company

Carolina Apparel, Inc. Highway 321 Bypass

Winnsboro, SC 29180

Thomson Company

G & M Knitting 218 Duke Street

Ninety Six, SC 29666

Thomson Company

Genil Accessories

68 John Street 2nd Floor Brooklyn, NY 11201 Manhattan Accessories Division

Knittex, Inc.

20 Asswicke Lane Greenville, SC 29615 Thomson Company

Lanes Laundry

814 W. Mark Street Greensboro, NC 27401 Thomson Company

Lurray Textiles, Inc.

300 Luray Rd.

North Wilkesboro, NC 28659

Thomson Company

MAE Garment Finishers

1629 Wyoming

El Paso, TX 79902 -

Texas Apparel Company

Salant Corporation Listing of Domestic Contractors, Outside Warehouses and Bill & Hold Vendors As of 8/30/93

Mannor Slacks 111 Hoyle Avenue

Thomson Company

Mr. Casual

Thomson Company

Highway 16

Troutdale, VA 24378

Bay Minette, AL 36507

Marynell

Perry Ellis

325 West Water Street Mayfield, KY 42066

Mileno Knitwear, Inc.

Salant Childrens' Apparel

P.O. Box 5128

Statesville, NC 28677

Mongru Neckwear, Inc.

Manhattan Accessories Division

10-10 44th Avenue 2nd Floor

Long Island City, NY 11101

Palmetto State Dyeing & Finishing

A Street Poe Mill

Greenville, SC 29602

Thomson Company

Quilted Products

55 Washington Street

Brooklyn, NY 11201

Silk Work, Inc.

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29465

Salant Childrens' Apparel

Thomson Company

P.O. Box 1225

WTTC, Inc.

4580-4584 Doniphan Drive

El Paso, TX 79922

Texas Apparel Company

Outside Warehouses

Caldwell Bankers

Manhattan Warehouse

Industrial Blvd.

Americus, GA 31709

Manhattan Shirt Company

Salant Corporation
Listing of Domestic Contractors, Outside Warehouses and Bill & Hold Vendors
As of 8/30/93

66

Bill and Hold Vendors

Biltmore Textiles

Manhattan Shirt Company

1071 Avenue of the Americas

New York, NY 10018-3780

Burlington Industries

Thomson Company

P.O. Box 101876

Atlanta, Ga 30392-1876

Cone Mills Corp.

Thomson Company

P.O. Box 65034

Charlotte, NC 28265

Dan River, Inc.

Manhattan Shirt Company

P.O. Box 65058

Charlotte, NC 28265

Delta Mills Inc.

Thomson Company

BancBoston Financial Co.

P.O. Box 1950

Boston, MA 02105

Ezrasons, Inc.

37 West 37th Street

New York, NY 10018-6272

Manhattan Shirt Company

Galey and Lord Industries, Inc.

10301 David Taylor Drive 2nd Floor

Charlotte, NC 28268

Thomson Company

Graniteville Company

P.O. Box 75431

Charlotte, NC 28275

Thomson Company

Milliken and Co.

P.O. Box 100503

Atlanta, GA 30348

Thomson Company

Schleck Rosenblum

Manhattan Shirt Company

TRADEMARK REEL: 001912 FRAME: 0139

RECORDED: 06/10/1999